
No. PAG (Audit)/Telangana/Admn. I/Bifurcation/F.6 /2025-26/     Date:21-03-2026
 

Circular
Headquarters office has issued a Circular No. 15- Staff Wing/2025 dated 20-

03-2026 regarding final seniority lists of Central Expenditure Audit (CEA) & Central
Revenue Audit (CRA). The same is brought to the notice of all the officials to follow
the guidelines given by the Headquarters Office.

As per the Circular No. 15-Staff Wing/2025 dated 20-03-2026, all the SAOs
& AAOs who opted for CEA & CRA under the cadre control of O/o PAG (Audit),
Telangana (including O/o DGA (C), Hyderabad) and officials on deputation are
hereby directed to adhere to the following instructions.
(i) The instructions issued in all the Headquarters Circulars/FAQs regarding

Centralized cadres of CEA & CRA may be read thoroughly.
 

(ii) Access the final seniority list published by Headquarters office and submit a
representation for correction of details in the final seniority lists communicated
by the Headquarters as Annexure-I, II, III & IV, along with valid supporting
documents from their official email ID to saoadmin.tel.au@cag.gov.in by 23-03-
2026 at 11:00 AM.
 

(iii)All the SAOs & AAOs who opted for CEA & CRA are directed to submit their
requests for Transfer on personal grounds and requests for temporary
exemption from transfer on SAI-Capacity Building Portal by 23-03-2026 at
11:00 AM.

 
 
 

Senior Audit Officer (Admn.)
To
1. Notice Boards 2. All Branch Officers/ Sections – for

circulation among Staff concerned under
their control.

3. IS Wing- for uploading on
Internet/Intranet and send this circular
to all SAOs and AAOs through mails.

4. SAO (Admn.), O/o DGA (C), Hyd- with a
request to disseminate the information to
all officials of DAG (C), Hyd.
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SI. No. Emp id Name Designation CCA CCA Code DOB Appt. ModeRecruitment CadreProm. CadreAAO RankCategory Appt. CategoryAAO/SO Date SAO/ AO Date

1 4010089 Sanjay  Kumar

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 01-05-1969 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 17 General General 02-01-1995 01-04-2002

2 4060093

Arup Kumar 

Bhattacharjee

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 01-03-1967 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 7 General General 28-10-1992 12-08-2002

3 4060073 Mohan  Lal

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 9/15/1966 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistClerk/ Typist General General 15-07-1995 06-09-2004

4 4060096

Simranjot 

Singh Goldy

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 12/15/1970 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA  General General 18-09-1995 06-09-2004

5 4060078 Rajesh  Kumar

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 8/13/1966 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistClerk/ Typist General General 20-06-1996 06-09-2004

6 4010007 S  Mohan

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 7/14/1966 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 01-01-2001 03-01-2005

7 4010134

Atanu  

Chatterjee

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 9/30/1974 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 60 General General 07-09-1998 02-01-2006

8 4010117

Somendra 

Kumar Sharan

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 4/30/1973 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 79 General General 09-09-1998 02-01-2006

9 4010119 Shubhajit  Sen

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 02-05-1974 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 111 General General 01-09-1998 02-01-2006

10 4060101

Surender Singh 

Rathee

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 06-08-1966 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistSection Officer (Audit)/ Section Officer (Accounts) General General 19-06-1998 21-11-2006

11 4060478

Rajnandan  

Kumar

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 12/18/1974 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 91 OBC General 03-11-1998 19-09-2007

12 4060449

Amalesh  

Dasgupta

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 1/22/1966 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 31-12-1998 23-08-2007
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13 4060103

Rakesh   

Sharma

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 7/14/1969 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 15-06-1999 23-08-2007

14 4010129

Rajeshwar  

Prasad

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 03-01-1970 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantAuditor/ Accountant General General 08-06-2001 01-02-2008

15 4060104 Vaibhav  Kolhe

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 6/30/1967 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 15-06-1999 12-02-2008

16 3968003

Kavita   

Sharma

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 1/24/1968 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistClerk/ Typist General General 15-06-1999 12-02-2008

17 4010130

Tushar Kanti 

Saha

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 4/24/1968 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant SC General 08-06-2001 01-04-2008

18 4010132 Neelam  Anand

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 11/28/1970 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantAuditor/ Accountant General General 08-06-2001 01-05-2008

19 4060457 T  USHASREE

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 4/19/1972 12:00:00 AMPromotion DEO/ Stenographer IIDEO/ Stenographer II General General 31-07-2000 31-07-2008

20 7010335

Surendera 

Kumar Jain

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 09-10-1969 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 19 General General 20-10-1995 06-04-2009

21 7010309

Padma  Rao 

Marapaka

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 06-01-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 08-09-1997 09-04-2009

22 4060463

Sudarshan            

Janardhan            

Patil             

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 1/14/1970 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant SC General 16-07-2001 24-11-2009

23 4010175 Julie  

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 9/17/1978 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 13 General General 10-01-2003 01-01-2010

24 4010158 Vyomkesh  

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 12/17/1977 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 15 General General 30-12-2002 01-01-2010

25 4010169 Jayprakash  

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 12-09-1975 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 141 OBC OBC 30-12-2002 01-01-2010
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26 4010163 Karma  Lodey

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 04-04-1977 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 237 ST ST 30-12-2002 01-01-2010

27 3120306

Jayashree 

Steven 

Chettiar

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 4/17/1966 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 05-08-1996 03-05-2010

28 9991239

Md.  Abbas 

Naqvi

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 06-04-1968 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantAuditor/ Accountant General General 16-06-1998 01-09-2010

29 7110015

SUMAN  DEB 

ROY

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 11/24/1973 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 86 General General 09-10-1998 11-10-2010

30 7110013 Jai Prakash Sah

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 5/18/1973 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 126 OBC OBC 14-10-1998 11-10-2010

31 7010410

KHURSHID  

AKRAM

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 12/15/1972 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 160 OBC OBC 07-10-1998 11-10-2010

32 7010336 B balaji  

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 10/13/1968 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 18-01-1999 11-10-2010

33 3222

Yash Paul 

Kharbanda

Senior Audit 

Officer

Director General of 

Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 10-07-1969 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer IIDEO/ Stenographer II General General 15-06-1999 10-12-2010

34 3288790

Dilipkumar 

Chhaganlal 

Marthak

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 7/31/1974 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant/ DEO (Grade B) General General 07-06-2001 01-03-2011

35 3248

Rajender   

Kumar

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, 

CHANDIGARH 121600 11/26/1966 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 28-06-2002 01-04-2011

36 3348

Gajendra  

Chand

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 7/16/1969 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 25 General General 04-01-1995 30-09-2011

37 3040694

Ravi                              

Shankar            

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 07-05-1976 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 90 OBC OBC 13-12-2002 03-10-2011

38 7010358

M Ramesh 

Chowdari

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 08-04-1967 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 22-06-2000 29-11-2011
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39 7010361

Darly  

Varughese

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 2/27/1967 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant ST General 16-07-2001 29-12-2011

40 3171

Satyendra   

Kumar

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 7/16/1973 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantAuditor/ Accountant10133 OBC OBC 14-01-2005 02-01-2012

41 4010154

Santosh Kumar 

Gupta

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 05-05-1973 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantAuditor/ Accountant10154 OBC General 14-01-2005 02-01-2012

42 4010178

Yugandhar Rao 

Mavuru

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 07-03-1974 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant SC General 11-11-2005 02-01-2012

43 3040733 Dharam  Singh

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 01-08-1978 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 58 ST ST 24-12-2004 02-04-2012

44 7010367

Kamlesh  

Kumar 

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 09-07-1967 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant SC General 20-06-2001 10-04-2012

45 3290

Mohinder   

Singh

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 5/29/1976 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 228 SC SC 17-02-2003 27-06-2012

46 7010366 V P Premsudha    

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 7/20/1967 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 01-09-1999 29-06-2012

47 3210391

Lakshmi 

shankar  

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL(AUDIT I), 

TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 9/16/1966 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ Accountant/ DEO (Grade B)Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 20-06-1994 22-10-2012

48 3120401

Anupam   

Srivastava

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 8/28/1975 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 106 General General 08-10-1998 01-01-2013

49 3090106

Raghavendra    

S

Senior Audit 

Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT-I) KARNATAKA, 

BENGALURU 130200 02-08-1969 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 08-06-2000 01-01-2013

50 3233

Gaurav  

Bhardwaj

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 2/18/1979 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 182 General General 26-07-2006 01-01-2013

51 3293 Surjeet   Singh

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 11/25/1977 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 450 SC SC 29-06-2006 01-01-2013
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52 3246 Anil   Kumar

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 9/19/1978 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 457 SC SC 10-07-2006 01-01-2013

53 4010710

Ramnath Deb 

Goswami

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 1/28/1969 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistClerk/ Typist General General 30-03-2006 01-01-2013

54 3441 Vinod  Kumar

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 1/14/1978 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 51 General General 11-07-2006 11-02-2013

55 3344

Shailesh kumar  

Singh

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 01-01-1979 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 205 General General 21-09-2006 11-02-2013

56 3280704

Ramesh Kumar 

Sharma

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 12/25/1978 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 314 OBC OBC 26-06-2006 11-02-2013

57 3280709

Ashish Kumar 

Yadav

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 11-09-1976 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 330 OBC OBC 07-08-2006 11-02-2013

58 3280699

Jitendra             

Kashyap            

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 8/31/1982 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 362 OBC General 02-06-2006 11-02-2013

59 3040868 Garima  Singh

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 7/14/1978 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 463 SC SC 30.06.2006 11-02-2013

60 4060128

Sudhir Kant 

Sharma

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 7/30/1968 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistClerk/ Typist General General 17-01-2005 01-03-2013

61 3170343

Shibanarayan  

Mishra

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(Audit-I), ODISHA, 

BHUBANESWAR 130500 7/18/1968 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 02-05-2003 02-04-2013

62 7100025

Ganesh 

Chandra Mallik

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 01-01-1970 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 22-06-2000 18-07-2013

63 16829

Akhilesh 

Chandra 

Thakur

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-I) M.P., 

Gwalior 130400 08-04-1976 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistClerk/ Typist General General 31-03-2006 23-12-2013

64 4010740

Bhartendu  

Vimal

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 12-01-1979 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 92 OBC OBC 21-06-2006 01-01-2014

65 4010741 Niraj Kumar I

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 10/30/1978 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 94 General General 22-06-2006 01-01-2014
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66 4010747 Amit  Kumar I

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 12/25/1981 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 164 General General 28-06-2006 01-01-2014

67 4010721 Ravi  Prakash

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 07-01-1982 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 199 OBC OBC 22-06-2006 01-01-2014

68 4010777 Lalhriatpuia  

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 10-03-1980 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 432 ST ST 26-06-2006 01-01-2014

69 4010779 Nitin  Singh

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 3/25/1979 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 453 SC SC 28-06-2006 01-01-2014

70 4010781 Manoj   Kumar

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 11/29/1980 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 475 SC SC 29-06-2006 01-01-2014

71 3280223

Sanjay 

Pravinchandra 

Udani

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 01-01-1971 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 30-05-2007 01-01-2014

72 3280513 Sanjay  Tiwari

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 03-01-1978 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 30-05-2007 01-01-2014

73 3267 Manoj  Kumar

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL 

PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 09-12-1974 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 06-06-2007 01-01-2014

74 3090176

Deepak 

Viswanathan 

Senior Audit 

Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT-I) KARNATAKA, 

BENGALURU 130200 10/26/1975 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 11 General General 31-12-2002 03-02-2014

75 3090178 Rajesh   M S

Senior Audit 

Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT-I) KARNATAKA, 

BENGALURU 130200 07-12-1976 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 64 General General 26-12-2002 03-02-2014

76 110389

Brahmeshwar 

Nath Tiwari

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-I) M.P., 

Gwalior 130400 01-05-1974 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 09-08-2006 06-06-2014

77 110512

Anilendra  

Awasthi

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-I) M.P., 

Gwalior 130400 7/18/1979 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 59 General General 26-06-2006 27-06-2014

78 110514

Abhinav  

Tripathi

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-I) M.P., 

Gwalior 130400 06-08-1981 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 81 General General 21-06-2006 27-06-2014

79 3171006

Chandra 

Kishore 

Agrawala

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(Audit-I), ODISHA, 

BHUBANESWAR 130500 03-10-1970 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistClerk/ Typist General General 09-02-2005 01-09-2014
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80 3170615

Subrat Kumar 

Nayak i

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(Audit-I), ODISHA, 

BHUBANESWAR 130500 07-01-1969 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 09-11-2005 01-10-2014

81 3040796

Shailendra                           

Kumar             

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 7/15/1978 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 184 OBC OBC 11-02-2008 01-01-2015

82 3387 VIJAYASHREE K  

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURA

M 130300 7/18/1969 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 01-05-2003 18-03-2015

83 3010412

Anurag  

Krishna

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 1/29/1976 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 108 General General 21-02-2003 01-04-2015

84 3010419

Sanjeev Kumar 

No. V

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 07-01-1975 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 124 General General 14-02-2003 01-04-2015

85 3091089 Jambulingam  s  

Senior Audit 

Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT-I) KARNATAKA, 

BENGALURU 130200 07-09-1978 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 228 SC SC 08-02-2008 01-06-2015

86 110471 Rashmi  Ranjan

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-I) M.P., 

Gwalior 130400 03-01-1978 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 09-08-2006 03-08-2015

87 4060705 Ujjal  Bose

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 1/27/1979 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 154 General General 10-07-2006 14-08-2015

88 4060712 Ajay  Kumar

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 01-12-1978 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 180 General General 29-06-2006 14-08-2015

89 4010180

Abhijit  

Chattopadhyay

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 12-11-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 24-08-2006 01-09-2015

90 3190414

Mahendra 

Sharan Saxena

Senior Audit 

Officer

Pr. Accountant General 

(Audit-I) Rajasthan, 

Jaipur 130600 04-01-1966 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 07-09-1999 11-09-2015

91 4060423

Hansraj  

Sharma

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 4/23/1967 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 08-06-2006 11-09-2015
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92 7010402

Srinivasa  

Chary Tirumala

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 01-08-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 22-06-2000 16-12-2015

93 7010405 Bhavika  Sooraj

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 09-12-1973 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 20-06-2001 31-12-2015

94 7110020

Sudipta  

Mallick

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 11/14/1967 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 27-06-2002 31-12-2015

95 7010588

Murali 

Krishnan S

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 5/27/1967 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 24-04-2001 01-01-2016

96 3011234

Rakesh Kumar 

Meena

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 01-01-1980 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 493 ST ST 19-06-2006 01-01-2016

97 7010420

K.P. 

Jayachandran  

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 5/15/1969 12:00:00 AMPromotion Section Officer (Audit)Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant SC General 29-12-2003 04-02-2016

98 3110830

Tripuresh  

Babu

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-I) M.P., 

Gwalior 130400 3/30/1966 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant SC SC 28-05-2007 05-02-2016

99 3153

Sandhya  R 

Nair

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 2/25/1973 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistClerk/ Typist General General 20-06-2006 01-04-2016

100 4060431 Ranjeet  

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 5/22/1979 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant SC General 20-06-2006 01-04-2016

101 3050434 Lovekesh  

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HARYANA, 

CHANDIGARH 120600 3/22/1968 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 08-09-2006 01-04-2016

102 3040835

Somvir                             

Singh             

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 7/21/1982 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 96 General General 31-07-2009 01-04-2016

103 3280312 Alok  Kumar

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 01-05-1974 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 16-12-2009 01-04-2016
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104 3060580

ASHISH  

KUMAR  

SHARMA

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL 

PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 12/22/1982 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 45 General General 14-07-2009 02-05-2016

105 3060578

Mahender   

Singh

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL 

PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 5/19/1979 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 135 OBC OBC 06-07-2009 02-05-2016

106 3060577 Rakesh  Kumar

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL 

PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 07-01-1980 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 139 OBC OBC 06-07-2009 02-05-2016

Being an 

excess 

optee, the 

official 

has opted 

for State 

Existing 

Cadre.

107 16394

Devendra 

Kumar 

Shrivastava

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-I) M.P., 

Gwalior 130400 06-05-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 20-11-2006 01-06-2016

108 4050345

Tushar Ranjan 

Samal

Senior Audit 

Officer

Director General of 

Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 01-01-1967 00:00 Promotion Section Officer (Audit)Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 24-02-2005 05-07-2016

109 4051435

Ashok  

Namrani

Senior Audit 

Officer

Director General of 

Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 05-09-1975 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistSection Officer (Audit)/ Section Officer (Accounts) General General 25-02-2005 01-08-2016

110 16513

Raj Kumar 

Agrawal

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-I) M.P., 

Gwalior 130400 06-04-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistClerk/ Typist General General 20-11-2006 01-03-2017

111 3120454

Sadaf               

Asif          

Shaikh            

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 10/20/1973 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 30-12-2003 01-04-2017

112 3210527 T. lakshmi  

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL(AUDIT I), 

TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 5/19/1966 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 24-08-1998 03-04-2017

113 4051297 Satya  Pal

Senior Audit 

Officer

Director General of 

Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 8/15/1973 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSection Officer (Audit)/ Section Officer (Accounts) General General 02-11-2005 03-04-2017

Annexure-I



114 4050650 Navneet  Nasa

Senior Audit 

Officer

Director General of 

Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 12/18/1965 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSection Officer (Audit)/ Section Officer (Accounts) General General 01-01-2006 03-04-2017

115 3280314

RAM LAKHAN 

GUPTA

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 5/21/1975 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant OBC General 16-12-2009 03-04-2017

116 3280698

Sanjay Ramdas 

Gaikwad

Sr 

Administrati

ve Officer 

Core faculty 

General

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 1/21/1978 12:00:00 AMPromotion Section Officer (Audit)Section Officer (Audit)/ Section Officer (Accounts) OBC General 16-12-2009 03-04-2017

117 3060604

Shuvdeep  

Singh

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL 

PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 12/16/1976 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 120 General General 15-09-2010 03-04-2017

118 3060603

Christopher  

Lepcha

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL 

PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 04-02-1982 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 483 ST ST 10-09-2010 03-04-2017

119 3060401 Dianand  N

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL 

PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 08-08-1974 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 31-01-2011 03-04-2017

120 7010447 Kunal  Bose

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 9/21/1976 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 38 General General 05-12-2002 19-06-2017

121 7010432

Randhir   

Kumar

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 11/30/1969 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 24-12-2003 19-06-2017

122 7010433

Srinivasa Rao  

Abburi 

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 12/22/1970 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 24-12-2003 03-07-2017

123 3050688

Anil Kumar 

Prashar

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HARYANA, 

CHANDIGARH 120600 1/20/1968 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 28-09-2007 03-07-2017

124 3190491 Alok   Jain

Senior Audit 

Officer

Pr. Accountant General 

(Audit-I) Rajasthan, 

Jaipur 130600 08-01-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 24-11-2003 05-07-2017
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125 4051661

Kailash 

Chandra 

Kataria

Senior Audit 

Officer

Director General of 

Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 2/28/1972 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSection Officer (Audit)/ Section Officer (Accounts) ST General 28-05-2007 13-09-2017

126 7010434

Mallikarjuna 

Rao Molleti

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 1/22/1972 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant OBC General 24-12-2003 29-09-2017

127 7010435

Yudhisthir  

Biswal

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 10/23/1973 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantAuditor/ Accountant10062 General General 24-12-2003 29-09-2017

128 7010436

Satyanarayana  

Ponnapalli 

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 7/22/1969 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant OBC General 24-12-2003 03-10-2017

129 7010438

Bibhu Prasad 

Bhanjadeo

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 09-07-1968 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 26-12-2003 24-10-2017

130 3080286

Sunil Kumar 

Verma

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JHARKHAND, 

RANCHI 120900 01-02-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistClerk/ Typist General General 01-01-2004 01-11-2017

131 7010440

Hemantha 

kumar  M.P

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 6/18/1969 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 26-07-2004 08-12-2017

132 101217 Ram Raj Pal

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 7/20/1984 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 330 OBC OBC 11-08-2010 04-01-2018

133 3181091

Rajendra  

Kumar

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, 

CHANDIGARH 121600 10/28/1973 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant OBC PwBD 15-12-2009 28-03-2018

134 7010445

Alok Kumar 

Chaturvedi

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 09-10-1970 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 28-01-2005 02-04-2018

135 3100786

Tharun  Kumar  

MP

Senior Audit 

Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURA

M 130300 5/25/1975 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 29-08-2006 02-04-2018
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136 3180394 Baran  Babu

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, 

CHANDIGARH 121600 05-01-1973 00:00 Promotion MTS Section Officer (Audit)/ Section Officer (Accounts) General General 15-10-2007 02-04-2018

137 9010011

Ajay Kumar 

Tiwari

Senior Audit 

Officer

NATIONAL ACADEMY OF 

AUDIT AND ACCOUNTS 220100 08-01-1974 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer IIPersonal Asst. General General 22-10-2012 02-04-2018

138 3171025

Gouranga 

Charan  

Tripathy

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(Audit-I), ODISHA, 

BHUBANESWAR 130500 09-05-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 17-04-2007 02-05-2018

139 3210571 MEERA GHOSH  

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL(AUDIT I), 

TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 7/21/1968 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistClerk/ Typist General General 31-07-2000 01-06-2018

140 4060681 Usha    d

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 7/26/1972 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 14-06-2007 19-07-2018

141 16824

Rupendra 

Kumar 

Shrivastava

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-I) M.P., 

Gwalior 130400 10/26/1973 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistClerk/ Typist General General 20-11-2006 16-08-2018

142 4060692 Firoz  Ahmed

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 10-04-1970 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistClerk/ Typist OBC General 14-06-2007 09-11-2018

143 4060451 Rajinder  Raina

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 03-10-1966 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 28-09-2007 18-09-2018

144 3060395 Meena  

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL 

PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 04-12-1974 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant SC General 14-05-2012 05-10-2018

145 1105 Gaurav  Jain

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT-I) KARNATAKA, 

BENGALURU 130200 11-12-1982 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 116 General General 16-07-2009 27-11-2018

146 16853 Rajesh   Kumar

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-I) M.P., 

Gwalior 130400 7/29/1976 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistClerk/ Typist SC SC 27-09-2007 07-12-2018

147 3040682

Viswapati  

Singh

Senior 

Accounts 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 07-02-1976 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 28-05-2012 26-12-2018
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148 7010456

Anil  Kumar 

Podduturi

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 10/19/1970 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSection Officer (Audit)/ Section Officer (Accounts) General General 30-11-2005 01-01-2019

149 7020052

VIRENDRA 

KUMAR 

PARIHAR

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 9/27/1976 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 442 SC SC 26-06-2006 01-01-2019

150 4051649 Veer Ji Pandita

Senior Audit 

Officer

Director General of 

Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 2/27/1966 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSection Officer (Audit)/ Section Officer (Accounts) General General 01-12-2006 15-01-2019

151 3210602

Akila  

Viswanathan

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL(AUDIT I), 

TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 02-09-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 25-07-2002 01-02-2019

152 4051646

Kamla Kant 

Panday

Senior Audit 

Officer

Director General of 

Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 09-08-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistSection Officer (Audit)/ Section Officer (Accounts) General General 09-10-2006 18-02-2019

153 3171084

Peyyavalasa 

Jagadeeswara 

Rao

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(Audit-I), ODISHA, 

BHUBANESWAR 130500 9/14/1967 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant SC General 05-05-2011 01-03-2019

154 7010462 Geetha  S

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 06-06-1968 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant SC SC 03-07-2001 01-04-2019

155 7010460 KVK  Narayana

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 7/21/1966 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 28-01-2005 01-04-2019

156 3097105

Dinesh Chand 

Meena

Senior Audit 

Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT-I) KARNATAKA, 

BENGALURU 130200 2/20/1987 12:00:00 AMPromotion DEO/ Stenographer IIDEO/ Stenographer II ST General 25-10-2012 03-06-2019

157 4060452

Arghya  

Chakravarty

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 04-06-1966 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 19-11-2007 28-11-2019

158 4020063

Snehanjan  

Dey

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 3/26/1969 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 19-12-2008 11-06-2019
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159 4060795 Rabiul  Haque

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 10-12-1983 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 39 General General 06-08-2010 20-09-2019

160 4060802

Nirod Chandra 

Biswas

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 09-01-1981 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 483 SC SC 03-09-2010 20-09-2019

161 7010473

Rentala 

Chandra 

Sekhar

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 06-01-1976 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistClerk/ Typist General General 30-11-2005 15-10-2019

162 7010477 Arvind  Kumar

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 3/15/1970 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant SC General 13-06-2007 15-10-2019

163 7010511 Niranjan  Kand

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 05-10-1981 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 271 OBC OBC 10-07-2006 16-10-2019

164 4060282 Birander  Singh

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 8/20/1968 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant OBC General 12-04-2012 25-11-2020

165 7010491

Prabhakar  

Senapathi

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 5/14/1968 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 31-08-2006 22-01-2021

166 7010497 Jo. G. Abraham

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 8/31/1970 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 13-06-2007 22-01-2021

167 7070134

Sunil Kumar  

Sharma

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 01-02-1974 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistClerk/ Typist General General 31-08-2006 25-01-2021

168 7050096 L R Muralidhar  

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 10/31/1971 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistClerk/ Typist OBC General 23-10-2006 25-01-2021

169 7070143

Siddharth  

Kohar

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 02-03-1978 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant ST General 01-11-2012 25-01-2021

170 7010481

Satya Sivaji 

Namuduri

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 8/15/1976 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistDEO/ Stenographer II General General 30-11-2005 05-02-2021
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171 7010488

Inumula 

Srinivasa Rao

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 6/15/1974 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant OBC General 13-06-2007 12-02-2021

172 3280708 Kuldeep singh  

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 8/28/1981 12:00:00 AMDR AAO/ SO NA 170 General General 18-07-2006 26-02-2021

173 3170748

Praveen   

Kumar

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(Audit-I), ODISHA, 

BHUBANESWAR 130500 12/23/1974 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 12-06-2007 09-05-2022

174 3423 Kundan  Kumar

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), BIHAR, PATNA 120400 1/23/1975 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 15-06-2007 31-08-2023

175 3191105 Prasenjit  Dutt

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

Pr. Accountant General 

(Audit-I) Rajasthan, 

Jaipur 130600 05-10-1978 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 01-06-2009 29-09-2023

176 3191143 Pankaj  Kumar

Senior Audit 

Officer

Pr. Accountant General 

(Audit-I) Rajasthan, 

Jaipur 130600 01-05-1977 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 09-04-2009 27-10-2023

177 3190756

Suresh Kumar 

Bhupesh

Senior Audit 

Officer

Pr. Accountant General 

(Audit-I) Rajasthan, 

Jaipur 130600 04-05-1966 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant SC General 17-04-2012 01-12-2023

178 4060474

N.K.  

SUBHASINI

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 2/27/1979 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 26-06-2015 01-01-2024

179 3496

Syed Mirajul 

Islam

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 04-04-1988 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantAuditor/ Accountant General General 15-12-2015 01-01-2024

180 4020146

Deepak Kumar 

Singh

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 04-04-1988 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant OBC General 10-06-2016 01-01-2024

181 4061077

Kartick Ch 

Gayen

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 01-02-1980 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantAuditor/ Accountant SC General 10-06-2016 01-01-2024

182 3011228

Suresh  

Kanvapuri

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 6/20/1976 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistClerk/ Typist General General 23-12-2005 08-02-2024
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183 3211984

Muralee  

Krishnan U. 

Nair

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL(AUDIT I), 

TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 5/30/1967 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 14-09-2009 30-04-2024

184 3211986 Prakash  K

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL(AUDIT I), 

TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 7/29/1967 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant/ DEO (Grade B) General General 14-09-2009 30-04-2024

185 7010505

P 

Chandrashekh

ar Rao

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 7/17/1975 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant OBC General 13-06-2007 17-05-2024

186 7010506 Arun  Bhati

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 01-01-1975 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant OBC General 13-06-2007 17-05-2024

187 7010508

Vanapally 

Srirama 

Chandu

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 4/24/1977 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistDEO/ Stenographer II OBC General 13-06-2007 17-05-2024

188 3528

Jaya  

Kushwaha

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 01-02-1980 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 154 OBC OBC 15-02-2008 17-05-2024

189 7010527 Sawan  Pal

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 01-01-1975 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 201 SC SC 22-01-2008 17-05-2024

190 7010514 DHIMAN   DAS

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 11/13/1970 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 27-11-2008 17-05-2024

191 7050078

R 

venkateswaran  

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 10-03-1969 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 27-11-2008 17-05-2024

192 7010518

Nazeer   

Bhasha

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 7/15/1980 12:00:00 AMPromotion DEO/ Stenographer IIDEO/ Stenographer II General General 27-11-2008 17-05-2024

193 7010520 Tauhid   Nazir

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 8/27/1971 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 27-05-2009 17-05-2024
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194 7020028

Devendra  

Kishor  Tripathi

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 3/26/1969 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 21-12-2009 17-05-2024

195 7010525

Rakesh Kumar 

Verma

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 11/15/1969 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant SC General 21-12-2009 17-05-2024

196 7010536

Pradeep 

Kumar Gupta

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 10/19/1969 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 22-12-2009 17-05-2024

197 7100047 Aditya  Joshi

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 11-09-1971 00:00 Promotion Junior TranslatorJunior Translator General General 30-12-2010 17-05-2024

198 7010551 S srinivasan  

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 4/17/1972 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 14-10-2011 17-05-2024

199 7010552 P k dayani  

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 5/31/1972 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant SC General 14-10-2011 17-05-2024

200 7150060

Raj Kumar 

Sahani

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 04-05-1976 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 14-10-2011 17-05-2024

201 7010561 Nagaraju  A. K.

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 8/28/1971 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 04-05-2012 17-05-2024

202 7010563

Madheshwar  

Singh

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 06-10-1975 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant OBC General 04-05-2012 17-05-2024

203 7010562

B Saba 

Natesan  

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 06-12-1976 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistDEO/ Stenographer II General General 09-05-2012 17-05-2024

204 7020036

Geetkumar   

Muljibhai  

Parmar

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 11-08-1970 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant SC General 01-11-2012 17-05-2024

205 7140036

Swati A 

Thombre

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 05-12-1973 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant OBC General 01-05-2013 17-05-2024
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206 7010572

Sahishnu Pada 

Biswas

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 06-06-1971 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant SC General 01-05-2013 17-05-2024

207 7010547

Hussaini  

Nusrathullah

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 12/28/1977 12:00:00 AMPromotion DEO/ Stenographer IIDEO/ Stenographer II General General 01-05-2013 17-05-2024

208 7120121

KAVITA K 

PARAD

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 11/17/1970 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 11-11-2014 17-05-2024

209 7010581

Surajit  

Sengupta

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 12/15/1974 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 17-11-2014 17-05-2024

210 7010583

BISWANATH  

SINHA

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 12/30/1972 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 09-12-2015 17-05-2024

211 7010585

Chandresh  

Agrawal

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 1/18/1986 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 17-06-2016 17-05-2024

212 7010543 R. Anil  

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 11-11-1974 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 31-12-2010 20-05-2024

213 7050099

Giri  Rajaram 

Sivakumar

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 01-11-1972 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant OBC General 14-10-2011 20-05-2024

214 7010559 M ayyanar  

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 04-05-1970 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant OBC General 04-05-2012 20-05-2024

215 7010565 K P Roopesh  

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 4/28/1971 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 01-11-2012 20-05-2024

216 7010570 K jalaja  

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 11-04-1973 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 01-11-2012 20-05-2024

217 7010575

Ramesh Babu  

Maroju

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 10/13/1978 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 01-05-2013 20-05-2024
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218 7050066

Prabhu 

manoharan  

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 9/21/1969 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant OBC General 04-05-2012 21-05-2024

219 7010560 D. Rajkumar  

Senior Audit 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF 

AUDIT, FINANCE & 

COMMUNICATION, 

DELHI 190100 10/17/1973 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant OBC General 04-05-2012 21-05-2024

220 4051837

Yajuvendra  

Singh

Senior Audit 

Officer

Director General of 

Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 8/26/1974 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant SC General 29-12-2011 02-09-2024

221 3260052 Bhim Sen Singh

Senior Audit 

Officer

Principal Accountant 

General(Audit), 

Uttarakhand ,Dehradun 122000 02-05-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 22-10-2007 30-09-2024

222 3529 Pankaj  Toor

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 9/18/1980 12:00:00 AMPromotion DEO/ Stenographer IIDEO/ Stenographer II SC General 09-06-2016 30-10-2024

223 3171056

Rajanikanta  

Panda

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(Audit-I), ODISHA, 

BHUBANESWAR 130500 01-12-1970 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 30-04-2009 02-12-2024

224 4060564

Sajan  

Srivastava

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 5/29/1987 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 17-02-2017 01-01-2025

225 4060592 Vikas  Singh

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 08-11-1991 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 31-07-2017 01-01-2025

226 4020158

Chandrani  

Singha

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 1/21/1986 12:00:00 AMPromotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 31-07-2017 01-01-2025

227 4020157

Bidhan 

Chandra 

Mahato

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 03-09-1989 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant OBC General 31-07-2017 01-01-2025

228 4020160

Sangeeta  

Barua

Senior Audit 

Officer

O/o Principal Director of 

Audit, Industries and 

Corporate Affairs, New 

Delhi 150100 11-04-1988 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant ST General 31-07-2017 01-01-2025
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229 3211979 A LATHA  

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL(AUDIT I), 

TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 09-02-1974 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistClerk/ Typist OBC General 06-10-2009 09-01-2025

230 3211508 Sanilkumar  S

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL(AUDIT I), 

TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 5/25/1980 12:00:00 AMPromotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 23-12-2010 09-01-2025

231 3091411 Kapil  sharma  

Senior Audit 

Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT-I) KARNATAKA, 

BENGALURU 130200 04-12-1991 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantAuditor/ Accountant General General 28-12-2015 09-04-2025

232 3050671 Vinod  Kumar

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HARYANA, 

CHANDIGARH 120600 04-01-1969 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ AccountantSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 18-11-2011 30-04-2025

233 3050577 Sagar  Naskar

Senior Audit 

Officer

PRINCIPAL 

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HARYANA, 

CHANDIGARH 120600 07-08-1974 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistSr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant SC General 12-04-2013 30-04-2025

234 3011016

Jagan Mohan 

Sista

Senior 

Administrati

ve Officer

Principal Accountant 

General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 04-11-1979 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ TypistAuditor/ Accountant General General 11-08-2006 31-12-2025
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SI. No. Emp. Id Name Designation CCA CCA Code DOB Appt. mode

Recruitment 

Cadre Prom. Cadre AAO Rank Category Appt. CategoryAAO Appt. Date

1 4010738 Md Gholam Gous Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 05-10-1975 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 408 General General 04-07-2006

2 3011306 U V N  Prasad Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 10-12-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist

Auditor/ Accountant/ DEO 

(Grade B)  General General 31-08-2006

3 3011312 G  Sailaja Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 12-05-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 31-08-2006

4 3011315 Zohra  Effath Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

6/20/1970 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 31-08-2006

5 2121065 Gaurav Kumar Omee

Assistant Administrative 

Officer Core faculty IS

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-09-1977 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  General General 16-11-2006

6 3120824 Archana             Koul              Bhatt             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

10/16/1968 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 31-05-2007

7 3121372 Balakrishnan                          Menon             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

12/14/1965 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 25-06-2007

8 3121373 Rajiv Ramakrishnan Anthikad Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 12-04-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 19-06-2007

9 6501 K Shaji Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 10-10-1971 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  General General 27-09-2007

10 3121024 Vijendra Singh Tanwar

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

7/15/1983 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 92 General General 18-02-2008

11 4010787 Kamta Prasad Bharti Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 10-07-1978 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 152 OBC OBC 15-02-2008

12 210390 Jagdamba Prasad Shukla Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400

9/30/1971 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-12-2008

13 3260067  sanjeev  Kumar  Pandey Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General(Audit), 

Uttarakhand ,Dehradun 122000

2/21/1978 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  General General 01-01-2009

14 3011337 V  Nagaraj Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

7/16/1966 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-03-2009

15 4010797 Shatrughna  Sinha Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

6/15/1976 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 19-05-2009

16 4010798 Diwakar  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

9/19/1975 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 19-05-2009

17 3231842 Rajesh Kumar Dhawan Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800 02-05-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-10-2009

18 3231846 Vijay Shankar Verma Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800

3/29/1970 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 05-10-2009

19 3120819 Raghuvir            Prasad             Sharma            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-02-1969 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 09-12-2009

20 3190991 Kaushal Kishore Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

Pr. Accountant General (Audit-I) 

Rajasthan, Jaipur 130600

10/15/1968 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 22-12-2009

21 4010813 Debashis  Saha Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

10/19/1976 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 21 OBC OBC 20-08-2010

22 3180376 Ashish Kumar Srivastava Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600 07-05-1983 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 111 General General 03-09-2010

23 4010821 Mithun Kumar Biswas Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

6/14/1982 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 117 General General 12-08-2010

24 4010822 Partha Sarathi Chatterjee Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 01-04-1984 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 128 General General 06-08-2010

25 3419 Mohammed  Arif

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

7/31/1983 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 204 General General 09-12-2010

26 4010847 Umashankar  Bhagat Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 01-02-1976 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 276 OBC OBC 18-10-2010

27 4010844 Subhajit  Adhikari Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 01-10-1984 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 434 SC SC 06-08-2010

28 3101202 Mony  SVS Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 05-10-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 10-05-2010

29 3231133 Tribhuwan  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800

1/25/1970 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 31-12-2010

30 3111098 Praveen  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 07-03-1974 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 31-12-2010
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31 3011450 Sudha  V Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

9/16/1966 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 23-05-2011

32 3180449 Prakash  Sahgal Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600 06-04-1972 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 30-05-2011

33 26213 Ajay Kumar Jauhari Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400

6/30/1968 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 08-08-2011

34 4018167 Barun  Paul Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

8/28/1968 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist

Section Officer (Audit)/ 

Section Officer (Accounts)  SC General 29-09-2011

35 3010829 Lakshmi V Ratna babu Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 11-07-1969 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 31-10-2011

36 4010420 Shantanu  Dhar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 12-03-1967 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 04-04-2012

37 4010570 Priyesh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 06-08-1976 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 04-04-2012

38 3190969 Rajesh Srivastava Assistant Audit Officer

Pr. Accountant General (Audit-I) 

Rajasthan, Jaipur 130600 07-07-1972 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 17-04-2012

39 4050919 Rupesh   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 08-06-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 19-04-2012

40 4051179 GEETA  DATTA Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

3/16/1972 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 19-04-2012

41 3180756 Satinder Pal Singh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600

2/16/1967 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 08-05-2012

42 3101446 Sunilkumar                           M               Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

5/31/1966 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 03-09-2012

43 3101454 Vinodhini                            Kumaran            Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 02-08-1978 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 20-09-2012

44 3101456 Jiju                              S               Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

5/17/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 03-09-2012

45 3171178 Rabindra  Narayan  Mohapatra Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 08-09-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 10-09-2012

46 3171181 Jitendra Kumar Mishra Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 07-12-1966 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 11-09-2012

47 3171182 Debasish   Mishra Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

10/18/1966 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 11-09-2012

48 4052126 Sheelendra  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 04-02-1968 00:00 Promotion

Divisional 

Accountant Divisional Accounts Officer II  General General 22-10-2012

49 4051417 Prabhat  Kumar  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

2/15/1976 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 30-10-2012

50 3509 Mandala   Kankaji Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 07-01-1973 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 30-10-2012

51 3180785 Anoop Kumar Mandal Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600 03-10-1970 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 31-10-2012

52 3120847 Kumar                              Ashok             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

6/15/1968 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 03-12-2012

53 3011888 Subramanya Sastry Janapati Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

5/28/1968 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 05-12-2012

54 3011892 Samuel Kanikar I d Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

10/17/1966 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 05-12-2012

55 3181113 Didar  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600

10/18/1968 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 18-04-2013

56 3180827 Dilip  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600

9/29/1973 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 18-04-2013

57 3181114 Gur  Parshad Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600

5/30/1966 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 18-04-2013

58 4011126 Pranjal  Chakraborty Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

10/22/1971 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-04-2013

59 3121458 Lata              Vijayakumar           Nair             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

3/23/1966 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-05-2013

60 3171302 Anant Kumar Pandey Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

12/15/1981 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 06-09-2013
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61 3111998 Kuldeep  Kumar Assistant Accounts Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400

6/30/1969 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 10-09-2013

62 3181125 Shammi  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600

12/18/1965 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist

Section Officer (Audit)/ 

Section Officer (Accounts)  SC General 16-09-2013

63 3231159 Abha  Pandey Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800

10/16/1970 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 13-11-2013

64 3191457 Gaurav  Bhardwaj Assistant Audit Officer

Pr. Accountant General (Audit-I) 

Rajasthan, Jaipur 130600 02-05-1988 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 16-04-2014

65 4010857 Rana  Halder Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

1/13/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 13-10-2014

66 26005 Dayaram  Nivariya Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 12-08-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 31-10-2014

67 25591 Sanjay  Moses Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 04-03-1966 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 31-10-2014

68 3011387 Sikendra  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

1/20/1985 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 05-11-2014

69 6134 SHARAD  YADAV

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 05-05-1976 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 25-11-2014

70 3383 Amita  Kumari

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400

2/28/1985 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 25-11-2014

71 6218 kavita  

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 07-02-1985 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 25-11-2014

72 6217 Khema  Wati

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400

9/23/1977 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 25-11-2014

73 4011181 Amit Kumar Sarkar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

9/24/1969 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 02-02-2015

74 3260135 Bhavesh  Kumar Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General(Audit), 

Uttarakhand ,Dehradun 122000

2/21/1982 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 01-06-2015

75 3437 Vikas  Kumar

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

5/15/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Divisional Accountant  General General 25-06-2015

76 3191857 Ashok  Chouhan Assistant Audit Officer

Pr. Accountant General (Audit-I) 

Rajasthan, Jaipur 130600 08-07-1976 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 15-10-2015

77 3230966 Chhaya Rani Srivastava Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800 03-07-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-11-2015

78 101017 Saroj  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 02-10-1981 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 17-11-2015

79 3280365 Satish Kumar Mishra Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 07-02-1984 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 17-11-2015

80 3041041 Maneesh  Mangal

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 02-06-1985 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 17-11-2015

81 3180930 Bijender Singh Sheoran Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600

12/22/1969 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 18-11-2015

82 3260168  Dipesh   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General(Audit), 

Uttarakhand ,Dehradun 122000 05-12-1984 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 02-12-2015

83 3011392 Dinesh Chand Mahawar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

8/25/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 04-12-2015

84 3456 Devender  Kumar

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

7/21/1981 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant/ DEO 

(Grade B) Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 14-12-2015

85 4010862 Amit  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 09-05-1984 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 15-12-2015
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86 4011074 Vikas  Chandra Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

1/24/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 15-12-2015

87 4011019 Amirul  Islam Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

7/17/1978 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 15-12-2015

88 210654 Naresh Chand Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 07-01-1982 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 23-12-2015

89 3260204 Pavan  Kumar Meena

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General(Audit), 

Uttarakhand ,Dehradun 122000 05-09-1987 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  ST General 31-12-2015

90 3011874 Murty  M N Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 06-04-1969 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 17-12-2012

91 26469 Manoj Kumar Shrivastava Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400

12/30/1966 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 21-03-2016

92 3232180 Sanjay  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800 06-02-1968 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 05-04-2016

93 3232482 VIRENDRA KUMAR KESARWANI Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800 07-11-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 03-10-2022 Court Judgement

94 3232483 SHESH  DHAR TRIPATHI Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800

6/30/1968 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 05-04-2016

95 3232185 Ram  Lautan Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800 07-03-1966 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 05-04-2016

96 4051873 ashish   pahariya Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

11/26/1985 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-06-2016

97 4052010 Himanshu  Rana Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 02-02-1988 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-06-2016

98 4051937 Vikash  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 12-04-1984 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-06-2016

99 3494 Kamlesh  Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 02-10-1972 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-06-2016

100 3211741 Gollu  Mahesh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 08-10-1988 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 09-06-2016

101 4010973 Tanmoy  Saha Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 04-11-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 10-06-2016

102 4011084 Soumava  Roy Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

9/16/1987 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 10-06-2016

103 4011095 Subhajit  Sur Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 07-04-1985 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 10-06-2016

104 4010955 Ritesh   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

6/26/1985 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 10-06-2016

105 4011102 Wilson  Bara Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

9/24/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  ST General 13-06-2016

106 3404 Vijay Shankar Pathak

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HARYANA, CHANDIGARH 120600

2/14/1985 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 15-06-2016

107 3050776 Brij Pal Singh

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HARYANA, CHANDIGARH 120600

6/28/1976 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  PwBD General 15-06-2016

108 6204 BHUPENDER  KUMAR

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HARYANA, CHANDIGARH 120600

3/14/1977 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  SC General 15-06-2016

109 6233 Kumar   Madhav

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 02-02-1986 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 16-06-2016
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110 4058107 Hansraj  Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 02-05-1988 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 16-06-2016

111 3413 Achal  Raj

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400

8/13/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 16-06-2016

112 6266 Hement Kumar Sharma

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600

8/24/1984 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 16-06-2016

113 3180920 Ranvir Singh Pal Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600 08-01-1986 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 16-06-2016

114 3180926 Dinesh Kumar Diwakar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600

12/13/1982 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 16-06-2016

115 3180933 Anup Kumar Yadav (exsm) Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600

4/15/1971 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 16-06-2016

116 3180934 Dharmendra  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600

7/15/1973 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 16-06-2016

117 3181013 Gaurish  Babbar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600

2/13/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 16-06-2016

118 7140044 Vijaya Ratnam Yella Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

7/18/1976 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 17-06-2016

119 3111757 Pooja  Tyagi Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 08-02-1990 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 20-06-2016

120 3414 Durgesh  Sachdeva

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400

8/19/1970 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 21-06-2016

121 3171193 Susanta Kumar Jena Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

5/15/1970 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 05-07-2016

122 4040298 Rajesh                             Kumar             

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-05-1983 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 12-07-2016

123 7325 Anjani  Lata

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

COMPTROLLER & AUDITOR GENERAL OF 

INDIA, NEW DELHI 100100 10-04-1982 00:00 Promotion Junior Translator Junior Translator  General General 15-07-2016

124 3011567 Shyam Kishor Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

6/30/1969 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 15-07-2016

125 3101133 Sanjeeve Kammath RR Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

2/17/1971 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 03-10-2016

126 3180988 Rohit  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600 07-10-1984 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 14-02-2017

127 3011640 Roop Narayan Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 08-01-1982 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 17-02-2017

128 3171223 Kunal  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 02-05-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 20-02-2017

129 3171332 Kinkar  Das Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

8/18/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 20-02-2017

130 3280391 Sunil  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 08-10-1982 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 20-02-2017

131 210971 JItender  Sharma

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400

12/21/1985 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-02-2017

132 4011017 Manish  Kumar Data Manager

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

1/16/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-03-2017

Annexure-II



133 4011069 Kunjan  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

1/20/1984 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 01-03-2017

134 4011034 Mayukh  Biswas Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

2/19/1985 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 01-03-2017

135 3121187 Manowar                             Hossain            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

3/21/1969 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 07-03-2017

136 3101238 Shyamdas O V Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

10/18/1972 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-06-2017

137 4051928 Ram Bhajan Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 07-02-1985 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 01-08-2017

138 4051844 Sandeep  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

12/30/1983 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 01-08-2017

139 6293 Satender  Kumar

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600 01-01-1985 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 04-08-2017

140 4040373 Vikas              Kumar                             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

9/30/1984 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 07-08-2017

141 3430 Suraj  Singh

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

12/26/1989 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 14-08-2017

142 4040415 Sumit              Kumar              Guchhait           Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

8/14/1979 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 07-08-2017

143 6301 Pawan Kumar Tiwari

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

8/17/1987 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 07-08-2017

144 3070604 RAJNISH  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

12/31/1984 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 26-07-2017

145 3171362 Swaranjit Kumar Sinha Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 12-02-1977 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 25-08-2017

146 3211965 Tarun  Singh

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 12-01-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-08-2017

147 3211713 Kumari  Pooja Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

2/20/1987 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 03-10-2017

148 3432 Sandeep  Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

3/19/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 04-09-2017

149 3280371 Kayum  Khan Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

6/30/1984 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-08-2017

150 101086 Girish  Mishra Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 05-12-1985 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-08-2017

151 3280429 Anup  Kaushik

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

1/24/1985 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 29-08-2017

152 3280463 Suryakant  Chaudhary Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

11/15/1984 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 29-08-2017

153 3280422 Prabhat  Rajpoot Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

12/14/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 29-08-2017

154 3211789 Rothan Lienlalvung Gangte Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

2/19/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  ST General 29-08-2017

155 7120138 Babul  Majumdar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 10-10-1969 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-09-2017
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156 3111533 Ranjan  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400

5/31/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-09-2017

157 210743 Dileep Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 10-08-1986 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 05-09-2017

158 7170070 Sanjib Kumar Das Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

4/25/1977 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 05-09-2017

159 7030081 Ashutosh  Tripathy Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

9/30/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-09-2017

160 7170074 Sayooj N.S  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

1/23/1987 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 05-09-2017

161 7030086 Shailesh Kumar  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-07-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-09-2017

162 211088 Ram Niwas Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400

8/17/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 04-09-2017

163 7006 Swati  Verma Assistant Accounts Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 09-02-1988 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Divisional Accountant  SC General 04-09-2017

164 3453 Amit  Kumar

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 01-05-1980 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 06-09-2017

165 4011050 Devraj  Paswan Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

2/15/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 06-09-2017

166 4011025 Anil  Paswan Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

10/13/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 06-09-2017

167 4011140 Malay  Kumar Pati Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 05-04-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-09-2017

168 4011154 Sujan Kumar Ghosh Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 05-01-1986 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-09-2017

169 4011167 Vikas  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

3/14/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 13-09-2017

170 4011160 Katiba  Longchar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 01-11-1985 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 06-09-2017

171 4051954 SATISH CHANDRA MADHESHIYA Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

8/15/1987 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 12-01-2018

172 4051958 Jitendra  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 03-02-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 12-01-2018

173 4052075 Suman Prasad Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 08-07-1972 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 12-01-2018

174 4052052 Manjeet   Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

8/28/1984 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 12-01-2018

175 7329 Mayanka  Adhlakha

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

COMPTROLLER & AUDITOR GENERAL OF 

INDIA, NEW DELHI 100100

2/23/1987 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Junior Translator Junior Translator  General General 19-01-2018

176 3091232 Rajeev  kumar  sahu Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

1/15/1985 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 30-01-2018

177 4030128 Avinash             Jayram             Dukare            Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 05-01-1983 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-02-2018

178 4060563 Ajay  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 10-05-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-02-2018
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179 4020144 Surojeet Kumar Dutta Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 05-09-1985 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 01-02-2018

180 4030145 Gautam                             Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

8/25/1984 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-02-2018

181 4030155 Bikrant Kumar Bhaskar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 01-09-1988 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 01-02-2018

182 4030159 Hemant  kumar  Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

11/14/1984 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 01-02-2018

183 4030130 Sonu                              Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

6/15/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 01-02-2018

184 4020163 Swarup  Biswas Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 05-02-1987 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 01-02-2018

185 3280401 Upendra  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

12/25/1985 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 14-02-2018

186 3280819 Rajnish  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 05-02-1990 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 14-02-2018

187 6268 ALOK KUMAR TIWARI

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

5/25/1981 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 20-02-2018

188 6238 Sayoraj Kumar Meena

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 07-05-1983 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 20-02-2018

189 6239 Sarika khanija  

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

12/26/1979 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 20-02-2018

190 3459 Shailja  Shukla

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-10-1986 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-02-2018

191 3121132 Sachin             Kumar              Bansal            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

8/23/1984 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 20-02-2018

192 6253 Amit  Rai

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 04-11-1981 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 20-02-2018

193 6285 Babu Lal Godra

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

1/19/1987 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  SC General 20-02-2018

194 3467 Naveen  Singhal

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 08-07-1988 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  SC General 20-02-2018

195 3211755 Shiba Prasad Behera Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

6/26/1984 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 22-02-2018

196 7080056 Durbha  Rajyalakshmi Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/14/1968 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 08-03-2018

197 7070211 Yashwant  Kumar Singh Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

12/25/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 07-03-2018

198 7030083 Mohd. ferazul  Haque Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

11/24/1987 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 08-03-2018

199 7020059 Jyoti  Kumari Gupta Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 06-10-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 08-03-2018

200 7170076 Ragesh P.S  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/26/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 08-03-2018

201 7050129 Ved   Parkash Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 01-02-1989 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 07-03-2018
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202 3171221 Shekhar  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 01-02-1985 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 08-03-2018

203 3171330 Shyam  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

9/17/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 08-03-2018

204 4011115  T Limminlal  Haokip Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

6/16/1981 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 19-03-2018

205 4011159 Talitemsu  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 09-07-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 19-03-2018

206 3011632 Manoj  Kumar-II Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 07-05-1973 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 02-04-2018

207 3011686 Pawan Kumar Rai Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 06-01-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 02-04-2018

208 3011780 Jetendra Kumar Saini Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 01-05-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 02-04-2018

209 3011678 Seraj  Ansari Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

12/20/1987 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 02-04-2018

210 3011761 Vinay Kumar Gupta Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 06-10-1988 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 02-04-2018

211 3011624 Lokesh Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 07-05-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 02-04-2018

212 3011749 Sharad Kumar Tiwari Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 07-03-1986 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-05-2018

213 3011760 Yogesh Chand Pandey Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

3/14/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 02-04-2018

214 3011748 Amar Jeet Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

8/31/1980 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 02-04-2018

215 3121297 Gaurav                             Kocher            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

2/27/1985 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 02-04-2018

216 3250244 Abhishek  Saxena Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500

11/14/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 03-04-2018

217 3060949 Rahul  Goel

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

10/23/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 6 General General 15-05-2018

218 3041405 Shree Mohan Mishra Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 03-01-1978 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 9 General General 23-05-2018

219 3281082 Rajeev  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 02-09-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 17 General General 09-05-2018

220 7080113 Kosuri Siva Tejaswi Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 08-12-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 44 General General 09-07-2018

221 7080111 Malapaka  Madhuri Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 12-09-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 56 General General 06-06-2018

222 101419 Sachchida Nand  Sinha

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

1/22/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 62 General General 18-05-2018

223 7080112 Kavoori Georgia Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 02-06-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 69 General General 07-06-2018

224 3041376 Aditya                             Pareek            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

9/22/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 74 General General 07-05-2018

225 3060984 Atul  Tayal Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 09-04-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 82 General General 18-06-2018

226 3525 Prashant  Sharma

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

12/25/1989 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 84 General General 11-05-2018

227 7080107 MV Teja Chilamakuri Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 10-07-1988 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 88 General General 09-05-2018
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228 3060956 Hitika  Kochar

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 01-12-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 98 General General 21-05-2018

229 7080110 Janardhan  Konda Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 06-03-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 100 General General 18-05-2018

230 3060987 Pankaj Kumar Aggarwal Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 04-02-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 103 General General 29-06-2018

231 3041386 Saurabh                             Singhal            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 01-11-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 105 General General 09-05-2018

232 3041404 Ankur      Deshpande Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

7/15/1989 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 112 General General 23-05-2018

233 3060937 Nishant  Adlakha Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

12/27/1989 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 117 General General 10-05-2018

234 3041429 Sumit                              Goyal             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

2/13/1990 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 122 General General 06-07-2018

235 3060954 Vikram  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

5/30/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 125 General General 17-05-2018

236 3060965 Sohail  Ahmad

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

12/14/1989 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 142 OBC OBC 25-05-2018

237 3281113 Shruti  Jain Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 03-09-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 151 General General 14-05-2018

238 3041456 Shefali                             Jain             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 01-04-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 163 General General 23-08-2018

239 3041388 Robin                              Malik             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 07-12-1988 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 167 General General 10-05-2018

240 3051144 Sarwan  Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 10-10-1988 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 173 General General 23-07-2018

241 3041374 Tejasvi                             Arora             

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 12-08-1988 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 179 General General 07-05-2018

242 3281114 Anurag  Srivastav Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 11-06-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 192 General General 14-05-2018

243 7100119 Nikhil  Sheokand Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

2/14/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 201 General General 18-09-2018

244 3091844 Harshita  Goel  

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

8/16/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 207 General General 14-05-2018

245 7140082 Abhay Pratap Singh Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

2/23/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 224 General General 21-05-2018

246 7150117 PALLAVI   GOSWAMI Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

11/24/1990 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 225 General General 24-05-2018

247 101411 ANUJ  YADAV Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 08-04-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 228 OBC General 21-05-2018

248 3091832 Himanshu    

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

10/28/1990 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 251 General General 08-05-2018

249 7140081 Ketan  Rautela Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 12-12-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 254 General General 14-05-2018

250 7150114 Swapnil   Taksali Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 10-01-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 255 General General 15-05-2018

251 7150122 Ankit  Gupta Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

10/30/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 264 General General 21-06-2018

252 3091833 Shashank   Agarwal Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

12/30/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 265 General General 09-05-2018

253 101382 Avijit  Soni Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 02-05-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 268 OBC General 07-05-2018

254 3497 Joydeep    Mukherjee

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 08-03-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 298 General General 07-05-2018

255 3091870 Konda  vaibhav  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

8/28/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 307 General General 16-05-2018

256 3250383 SONAL  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 07-01-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 308 General General 08-06-2018

257 3060948 Jitesh  Soni Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

12/26/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 324 OBC OBC 15-05-2018

258 3250392 ZAHID  HUSSAIN Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 02-02-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 332 General General 22-06-2018

259 3250379 PRASHANT KUMAR SHARMA Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500

1/20/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 352 General General 05-06-2018
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260 3212182 Krishna Kumar K r Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

1/15/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 355 General General 14-05-2018

261 3091854 Vijay    kumar

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

1/16/1989 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 357 General General 15-05-2018

262 3091791 Ankur Jain  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 10-02-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 363 General General 25-04-2018

263 3091802 Bhavneet  singh  minhas

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

3/15/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 365 General General 01-05-2018

264 3091804 Aditi    Sharma

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 01-09-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 367 General General 01-05-2018

265 3091810 Rohan  sharma  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 11-12-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 378 General General 02-05-2018

266 3060934 Prinsul Kumar Niranjan Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 02-11-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 380 OBC OBC 08-05-2018

267 3212166 Nikhil agrawal  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

9/20/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 382 General General 02-05-2018

268 3091856 Dheeraj Kumar Bhardwaj Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

10/27/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 398 General General 15-05-2018

269 3091857 Sugandha    khosla Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 01-01-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 401 General General 15-05-2018

270 3060946 Rajat  Prajapati Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

4/19/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 402 OBC OBC 11-05-2018

271 3070788 Nitin  Jain Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 11-06-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 407 General General 22-05-2018

272 3091830 Shivam    Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 06-11-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 411 General General 07-05-2018

273 3070789 Vinay Kumar Tiwari Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

7/24/1989 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 430 General General 08-06-2018

274 3212197 Pankaj   Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

4/18/1989 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 434 General General 18-05-2018

275 3070790 Amit Kumar Rathee Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

10/18/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 453 General General 18-05-2018

276 3212216 Lokesh garg  

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

12/18/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 456 General General 18-06-2018

277 3212222 SUMIT  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 07-10-1987 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 469 General General 30-07-2018

278 3070791 Nitin  Kathait Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

8/18/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 472 General General 03-07-2018

279 3281099 Sanjeev  Patel Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

9/15/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 481 OBC OBC 21-05-2018

280 3212171 HIMANSHU KUHAR  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 01-04-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 488 General General 04-05-2018

281 3041391 Neha                              Jakhar            

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

9/30/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 510 OBC OBC 14-05-2018

282 3060947 Akhilesh Kumar Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 08-07-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 519 OBC General 11-05-2018

283 3060989 Mukendra  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 07-10-1988 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 524 OBC OBC 21-06-2018

284 3091876 Bijan  Paul Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

3/18/1990 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 538 OBC OBC 17-05-2018

285 3091818 Jella  manikanta  vasu Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

4/26/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 572 OBC OBC 07-05-2018

286 3250374 Abhishek  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500

7/13/1990 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 588 OBC OBC 22-05-2018

287 3091896 Parul    Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

9/24/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 591 OBC OBC 27-07-2018
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288 3212173 Makkena  Venkatrao Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 06-06-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 596 OBC OBC 07-05-2018

289 3510 Prashant    

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 03-09-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 598 OBC OBC 16-08-2018

290 3070795 Arvesh  

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

1/24/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 615 OBC OBC 09-05-2018

291 3091877 Ankur    Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

8/28/1989 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 630 OBC OBC 18-05-2018

292 3212170 Himanshu   uttam Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

12/22/1987 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 642 OBC OBC 04-05-2018

293 3212187 Nikhil kumar  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 09-09-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 651 OBC OBC 16-05-2018

294 3070801 Maliram  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 07-07-1985 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 653 OBC OBC 17-05-2018

295 3070834 Waseem Akram Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 09-01-1988 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 657 OBC OBC 12-07-2018

296 3212175 Prithvendra kumar  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 01-01-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 667 OBC OBC 07-05-2018

297 3212180 GHAMDA RAM SIYAG  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 02-11-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 674 OBC OBC 11-05-2018

298 3070803 Sumit  Arora Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 11-12-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 683 OBC OBC 15-05-2018

299 3212196 Pawan yadav  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

11/23/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 685 OBC OBC 18-05-2018

300 3212168 Anurag   Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

3/23/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 691 OBC OBC 03-05-2018

301 3212183 Ankur  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

1/31/1989 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 692 OBC OBC 14-05-2018

302 3070816 Md Imran Ansari Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 06-09-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 755 OBC OBC 23-05-2018

303 3060994 Sanjeet  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

8/25/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 766 SC SC 15-10-2018

304 4058155 Kunal  Baroliya Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

10/28/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 782 SC SC 23-05-2018

305 3281087 Sachin  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 03-10-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 783 SC SC 10-05-2018

306 3485 Mukesh   Kumar

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

10/19/1984 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 791 SC SC 23-05-2018

307 3041408 Varun                              Singhal            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 11-01-1985 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 793 SC SC 22-05-2018

308 3281095 Akanksha                        

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

11/17/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 802 SC SC 17-05-2018

309 3281103 Munish  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 03-03-1982 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 806 SC SC 21-05-2018

310 3041414 Niharika                            Kanwat            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

7/30/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 813 ST ST 24-05-2018

311 101412 Narender Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 10-04-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 814 ST ST 22-05-2018

312 3091820 Deepak  raj  shah Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 07-04-1986 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 827 SC SC 07-05-2018

313 3091821 Maltus  ranjan  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

11/21/1989 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 831 SC SC 07-05-2018

314 3091874 Anup  singh  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 06-06-1987 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 843 SC SC 17-05-2018
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315 3250365 Sanjay  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 06-06-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 845 SC SC 21-05-2018

316 3091813 Vijay  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

4/18/1988 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 855 SC SC 04-05-2018

317 3091839 Swati   Singh Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

12/26/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 872 SC SC 11-05-2018

318 3091850 Sanjay   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 03-04-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 882 SC SC 15-05-2018

319 3070823 PIYUSH  VERMA Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

3/24/1984 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 898 SC SC 04-05-2018

320 3070835 Lekhraj  Meena Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 07-07-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 914 ST ST 01-08-2018

321 3091851 Ramhet    meena Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

6/30/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 919 ST ST 15-05-2018

322 3091824 Amit    Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 06-02-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 921 SC SC 07-05-2018

323 3250344 Pradeep Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500

10/28/1987 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 931 ST ST 04-05-2018

324 3212193 Aboli Angelia Sohe Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 03-01-1986 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 944 ST ST 18-05-2018

325 3091890 Vikash  kumar  meena Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 09-12-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 947 ST ST 16-07-2018

326 3281104 Brajesh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

3/31/1986 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 956 OBC PwBD 22-05-2018

327 3070829 Raj Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 08-05-1984 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 960 ST ST 21-05-2018

328 3212195 Krishna rao vuyaka  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 06-12-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 976 ST ST 18-05-2018

329 3070831 Jacob Amsiam Langel Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

12/17/1988 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 977 ST ST 22-05-2018

330 3070832 Aseem  Beetan Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 01-09-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 978 ST ST 21-05-2018

331 3232000 NARSI LAL MEENA

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800 07-09-1985 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 24-04-2018

332 4052040 Hem  Raj Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 04-09-1988 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 27-07-2018

333 3211773 Alok Kumar Singh

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

12/31/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-07-2018

334 4030129 Abhijit                             Das              Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 07-03-1983 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 24-09-2018

335 3130457 Dilip Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

10/31/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 10-08-2018

336 4060561 BIJENDRA  PRASAD Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

5/15/1981 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 10-08-2018

337 4030136 Abhay                              Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

1/14/1985 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 10-08-2018

338 3171203 Sonu  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

2/15/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 16-08-2018

339 3171209 Deepak  Kumar-i Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

12/22/1983 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 17-08-2018

340 3011569 Rajesh  Kumar-III Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

12/20/1989 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 21-08-2018
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341 3011639 Sachin  Giri Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 07-01-1986 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 21-08-2018

342 7170069 Ajay Kumar Mishra Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-01-1985 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-08-2018

343 7050124 S Pandian  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 06-01-1976 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 27-08-2018

344 3041003

Anuj pratap                    Singh                          

Chauhan                       Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 02-02-1984 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 14-09-2018

345 3280430 Monika Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

6/28/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 14-09-2018

346 4052359 Manish  Kumar Saw Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 10-10-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant/ DEO 

(Grade B) Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-10-2018

347 3070627 Harkesh Meena Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 07-01-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  ST General 28-03-2019

348 4020141 Tapas  Banik Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

4/25/1987 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 09-04-2019

349 4030138 Akhilesh                            Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 06-10-1983 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 09-04-2019

350 4030157 Vikas  Jain Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 10-05-1990 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 15-04-2019

351 3250279 Ravi Kumar Mandal Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 01-04-1988 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 22-04-2019

Being an excess 

optee, the official 

opted for the State 

Existing Cadre.

352 3091435 Sridhar  Reddy  Cn Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 05-08-1971 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 23-04-2019

353 423 Pankaj Kumar Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 08-11-1986 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 24-04-2019

354 4051953 Hemant Kumar Mishra Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 04-10-1985 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 24-04-2019

355 4058083 Geetanjali  Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 05-10-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 25-04-2019

356 3121150 Hans              Raj               Meena             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 07-01-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 25-04-2019

357 3150250 Ankush  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 10-06-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 421 General General 25-05-2018

358 3150244 Pankaj  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

10/15/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 703 OBC OBC 15-05-2018

359 3091809 Lala Ram Meena Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 06-05-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 953 ST ST 02-05-2018

360 3280455 Pramod  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 05-07-1985 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 07-05-2019

361 3280478 Mahendra  Beniwal Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 06-05-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 08-05-2019

362 7070212 Dharam Raj   Maurya Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 09-02-1969 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 10-05-2019
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363 7170072 Chithra S.S  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

12/19/1987 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 13-05-2019

364 7080087 Pavan Kumar Bathula Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

10/15/1982 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 10-05-2019

365 7100086 Mukesh Kumar Saxena Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 06-12-1973 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 13-05-2019

366 7170082 Sandeep   Kumar-II Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

1/23/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 10-05-2019

367 3041255 Pankaj Kumar Srivastava Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 10-09-1980 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  General General 04-06-2009

368 4052391 Kailash  Chand Bajya

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 07-05-1989 00:00 Promotion

Section Officer 

(Audit) Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 19-06-2019

369 3121170 Mayank  Tripathi

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

7/28/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 20-06-2019

370 4052396 Saurabh  Sharma

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 06-06-1986 00:00 Promotion

Divisional 

Accountant Divisional Accounts Officer II  General General 28-06-2019

371 2992001 Deepak  panwar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

8/28/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 191 General General 24-06-2019

372 3041028 Ashish             Kumar              Maurya            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 02-06-1988 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 10-08-2018

373 4052393 Mohd.  Tauhid Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 01-12-1990 00:00 Promotion

Divisional 

Accountant Divisional Accountant  OBC General 28-06-2019

374 4060709 Ashok  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

11/15/1983 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 01-07-2019

375 4060708 Sumant  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

8/22/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 01-07-2019

376 3011910 Santosh Kumar Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

5/25/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 24-07-2019

377 4052093 Vivek  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

6/27/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 19-09-2019

378 4060552 Arun  Kumar  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 01-02-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 20-09-2019

379 4060641 Nand Kishore  Verma Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 01-02-1969 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 20-09-2019

380 4060647 Deepak  Saini Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 10-08-1991 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 20-09-2019

381 7150084 Ramakant   Srivastava Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-01-1986 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 15-10-2019

382 7100084 Vishal  Gogna Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/24/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 15-10-2019

383 7170079 Mubarak.A  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/26/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 15-10-2019

384 7170073 Dinesh Kumar Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

2/14/1984 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 15-10-2019

385 7130090 Abhishek  Gupta Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/23/1985 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 15-10-2019
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386 7170081 Sandeep  Choudhary Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/30/1989 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 15-10-2019

387 6367 Varsha  Rani

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

12/13/1989 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 18-10-2019

388 3503 Pankaj  Dalakoti

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 06-03-1990 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 18-10-2019

389 3060705 Shailesh  Tripathi Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

8/15/1987 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-11-2019

390 3121255

Ghanshyam            Bihari             

Sharma            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

3/25/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 07-08-2017

391 3480 Sandeep  Kumar

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 10-08-1986 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 26-11-2019

392 4052432 Bholaram  Sikoria Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 06-05-1994 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  SC General 27-11-2019

393 4060721 Navin  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 05-09-1981 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 02-12-2019

394 4020204 ARUNAVA  SEN Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

4/27/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-01-2020

395 3121682 Vandana  

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-10-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-01-2020

396 3130492 Sagar Singh Rathi Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

12/13/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-02-2020

397 4060551 AMARJEET  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 02-06-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 28-02-2020

398 4060565 Sanjeet Kumar Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

3/20/1989 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 28-02-2020

399 4060656 Rajnish  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

3/27/1984 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-03-2020

400 4060637 Dinesh   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

8/22/1987 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-02-2020

401 7020074 AKSHAY  TAPARIA Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/23/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 5 General General 26-06-2020

402 7100107 Abhay Kumar Rai Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 08-07-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 10 General General 13-07-2020

403 7040088 Shashank  Tiwari Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 03-06-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 15 General General 22-06-2020

404 7020072 AMIT  GODARA Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

4/30/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 20 OBC General 22-06-2020

405 4051020 Rajinder  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 01-01-1967 00:00 Promotion MTS Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 16-03-2020

406 4052210 Shekhar  Kaushik Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 10-02-1990 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 11-03-2020

407 4052224 Neelam  Devi Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 04-01-1980 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 11-03-2020

408 4052453 Ankit  Jain Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 09-02-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 26 General General 29-06-2020

409 7160094 Praveen Kumar Choudhary Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

2/25/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 28 General General 01-06-2020

410 7080115 Akhil  Karur Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 08-10-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 30 General General 11-06-2020

411 7160095 Niraj  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 06-04-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 43 OBC General 08-06-2020
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412 7080114 Sravya  C Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/31/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 46 General General 10-06-2020

413 4052455 Svatantra   Vivek Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

8/15/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 47 General General 29-06-2020

414 4060735 saurabh  jindal Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 01-02-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 49 General General 28-04-2020

415 7160096 Raja  Pritam Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 06-01-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 57 OBC General 22-06-2020

416 7070251 Abhinav   Saroha Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

6/16/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 64 General General 08-07-2020

417 4052440 Anil   sharma Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 07-11-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 66 General General 15-06-2020

418 4060789 ayushi  goyal Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

2/18/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 75 General General 06-07-2020

419 4052459 Shubham   Jain Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

11/30/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 77 General General 06-07-2020

420 4060769 ankit  kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

11/22/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 81 General General 09-09-2020

421 4052445 Nitesh  Khandelwal Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

4/14/1990 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 85 General General 09-07-2020

422 7030104 RAVI TEJA  SAJJA Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/23/1990 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 92 General General 11-06-2020

423 4060749 Rohan  Prasad Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

3/20/1989 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 103 General General 10-06-2020

424 4060757 Akash  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

5/13/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 105 General General 22-06-2020

425 7060074 ANKUR  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/26/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 108 General General 30-06-2020

426 4060768 VISHAL  RATHI Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 02-05-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 110 General General 06-07-2020

427 4060724 Gaurav  Upreti Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 05-09-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 117 General General 23-04-2020

428 7020071 SUMIT KUMAR KHIRWAL Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 10-08-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 119 General General 20-06-2020

429 7110170 Pradipto  Saha Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

7/31/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 128 General General 01-07-2020

430 4052441 Ganpat  Lal Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

8/26/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 133 OBC OBC 15-06-2020

431 4060737 Navdeep  Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

3/31/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 140 General General 20-05-2020

432 3280410 Uttam Kumar Sikder Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

5/20/1969 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 05-06-2020

433 3280420 Dushyant Kumar Rai

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 12-12-1991 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 05-06-2020

434 101171 Gautam  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 05-05-1986 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 16-06-2020

435 3040014 Rahul               Chaudhary           Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 11-01-1992 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 05-06-2020

436 101489 Rajeshwar  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

1/21/1989 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 142 General General 18-06-2020

437 7030106 NITHISH REDDY  PALEM Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/25/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 143 General General 11-06-2020

438 4060747 Bikram Kumar  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 01-11-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 146 General General 10-06-2020

439 9010099 PRINCE KUMAR TYAGI Assistant Audit Officer

NATIONAL ACADEMY OF AUDIT AND 

ACCOUNTS 220100

12/15/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 148 General General 22-06-2020
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440 101481 Naveen  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 01-01-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 149 General General 26-06-2020

441 7020073 RAVINA  CHAUHAN Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/18/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 152 OBC OBC 24-06-2020

442 3061107 Nancy   Gupta Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 02-11-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 155 General General 10-08-2020

443 3281136 Keshav Kumar Baranwal Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 10-11-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 179 General General 23-06-2020

444 7140089 Viksit  . Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

9/26/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 185 General General 01-07-2020

445 3061006 Rupali  sharma Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

7/19/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 190 General General 29-06-2020

446 7060073 PULAK  KAR Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-02-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 191 General General 08-06-2020

447 7110171 Saumitra   Karmakar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/28/1989 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 197 General General 08-06-2020

448 7160097 Sameer  Ranjan Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 01-10-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 209 OBC OBC 04-06-2020

449 7150126 Pulkit  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

9/26/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 210 General General 01-10-2020

450 3061007 MANUSMRITI  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

7/27/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 216 General General 12-06-2020

451 7050153 Arikatla Ruthvik  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/15/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 236 General General 18-06-2020

452 3091981 Kiran  Jose Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

3/14/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 262 General General 28-05-2020

453 7050151 MANISHA SHRIVASTAVA  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 01-11-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 273 General General 08-06-2020

454 7070247 Devendra  Dodwadiya Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/28/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 278 OBC OBC 18-06-2020

455 3070848 Arun  Malik Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 09-05-1988 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 284 General General 25-06-2020

456 4052442 Ajit Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 30-07-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 285 OBC General 15-06-2020

457 3070851 Kartikeya    Adhikari Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 02-05-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 308 General General 30-06-2020

458 3070847 Deep  Chandra Tewari Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

2/17/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 310 General General 15-06-2020

459 4052447 Ravi Shankar Swami Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 08-03-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 330 OBC OBC 19-06-2020

460 4060764 MANISH KUMAR SHESHMA Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

9/13/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 331 OBC OBC 01-07-2020

461 7050150 B Buvaneswaran  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/22/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 337 OBC OBC 01-06-2020

462 4060774 Kumari Priyanka Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

4/13/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 349 OBC General 13-07-2020

463 4060742 nishant kumar singh Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 02-08-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 355 OBC General 04-06-2020

464 4052444 Jitendra  Jangir Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 01-05-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 356 OBC OBC 15-06-2020

465 4060766 devesh narayan gupta Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

10/16/1989 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 361 OBC OBC 03-07-2020

466 4060788 avinash  Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

10/30/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 362 OBC General 10-09-2020

467 4060759 Dhirendra             Choudhary           Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

5/15/1989 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 364 OBC General 26-06-2020

468 7030105 SHARATH KUMAR  K Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-05-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 379 OBC OBC 11-06-2020
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469 4060762 parag  soni Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 09-09-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 386 OBC General 29-06-2020

470 7050152 P Mohan  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

7/22/1988 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 395 OBC OBC 15-06-2020

471 7110172 Sushil  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

12/19/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 398 OBC OBC 15-09-2020

472 3281137 Rohit kumar  Vidhuri Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 07-02-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 399 OBC OBC 25-06-2020

473 3041492 Sushant  Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

7/17/1990 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 400 OBC OBC 25-06-2020

474 7110173 Ram  Raj  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

9/27/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 411 OBC OBC 12-06-2020

475 3281140 Pankaj  Patel

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 12-10-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 429 OBC OBC 29-06-2020

476 7140090 Fatesh  Choudhary Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

11/21/1990 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 439 OBC OBC 01-07-2020

477 7140091 ALOK  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 01-11-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 445 OBC OBC 11-08-2020

478 3091972 Rahul (1)  

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

10/22/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 454 OBC OBC 30-06-2020

479 7070249 Amandeep  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

11/22/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 468 SC SC 29-06-2020

480 4060733 Gulshan  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

6/20/1989 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 482 SC SC 28-04-2020

481 3041503 Abhay Singh Chauhan

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 03-05-1988 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 507 OBC OBC 29-06-2020

482 3281130 Sumit Pratap Singh

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

10/21/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 512 SC SC 10-06-2020

483 3041487 Umang  Rathee Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

5/29/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 522 SC SC 22-06-2020

484 3281148 Amit Raj Verma

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 07-04-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 525 SC SC 28-09-2020

485 3091960 Sanesh Kumar Chawla

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

3/30/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 540 SC SC 23-06-2020

486 3091959 Gaurav  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 09-08-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 547 SC SC 23-06-2020

487 4060734 Nina Nancy Murmu Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

6/29/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 557 ST ST 28-04-2020

488 4052434 Bijendra  Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 05-10-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 562 ST ST 21-04-2020

489 4060725 Amit Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 08-06-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 563 ST ST 23-04-2020

490 4052448 Kanishka  Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 04-07-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 569 ST ST 19-06-2020

491 4052450 Naushad   Ali Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

1/15/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 574 OBC PwBD 23-06-2020

492 4060771 Vivek Kumar Gupta Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 06-12-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 582 OBC PwBD 06-07-2020

493 3101655 Kenbom  Rina Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 07-05-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 583 ST ST 19-08-2020

494 3091997 Saurabh  Jangpangi Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

8/14/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 584 ST ST 15-09-2020

495 3250481 AJAY BABU MEENA Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500

3/30/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 585 ST ST 30-06-2020

496 3101651 Lienlalgin   P  Gangte Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

9/14/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 590 ST ST 25-06-2020

497 3011912 Abhishek  Saurabh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 12-01-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 26-05-2020

498 3011836 Rakesh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 12-01-1993 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  SC General 12-03-2020

499 3211757 BIRENDRA KUMAR RAJWAR  

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 01-01-1984 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 01-04-2020
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500 3211959 Naveen Kumar Singh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 10-12-1985 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 01-04-2020

501 3211960 Nitish Kumar Singh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 01-01-1992 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 01-04-2020

502 3180914 Reetu  Dhimaan

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600

10/20/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 30-04-2020

503 3171204 Aashutosh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 03-12-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 12-05-2020

504 3171240 Pintu  Rajak Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

8/24/1981 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 12-05-2020

505 3171370 Parshant Kumar Ujlayan Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

8/30/1985 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 12-05-2020

506 7060055 BHUBAN MOHAN PRADHAN Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

6/15/1984 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 02-06-2020

507 7050123 Narender  Phogat Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 10-04-1986 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-06-2020

508 7060058 Niranjan  Malik Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 02-01-1985 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 02-06-2020

509 7080084 Asheesh Kumar Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-05-1988 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 01-06-2020

510 7170075 Ankit Kumar Kushwaha Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 06-10-1992 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 01-06-2020

511 7140077 Hari narayan  Jajoriya Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

2/27/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 01-06-2020

512 7170084 Aneesh N.P  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/16/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 01-06-2020

513 4040362 Smita  Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

12/22/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 10-08-2020

514 3281150 Gaurav  Sachan Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

6/13/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 280 OBC General 02-11-2020

515 3121074 Narendra  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 03-01-1986 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 03-12-2020

516 3091354 Manish    Kaim Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 01-05-1980 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 26-03-2021

517 3070757 TOFIQ   AHAMAD Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 02-02-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 26-03-2021

518 3091708 Lyju  elias  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

5/30/1981 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 27-03-2021

519 4060642 Renu  Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

12/22/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 08-04-2021

520 4060639 Pardeep  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

1/31/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  PwBD General 08-04-2021

521 4020197 Brahm Nagesh Dwivedi Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 07-01-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 08-04-2021

522 4052255 Ranjeet   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 01-02-1995 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 20-04-2021
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523 6332 Shiv Dayal Hansavat Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 04-01-1986 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 31-05-2021

524 6265 Gaurav  

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 11-12-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  PwBD General 31-05-2021

525 3171267 Mohan  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

1/31/1982 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 31-05-2021

526 3281038 Nisha  Awasthi Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 06-09-1992 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 31-05-2021

527 3101356 Maneesh                   Kumar       Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

3/13/1989 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 01-06-2021

528 3060849 Mahima  Arya Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

10/29/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 10-06-2021

529 3121261 Vaibhav  Kumar

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 11-12-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 14-06-2021

530 3121303 Deepanshu  Amberia Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

7/19/1989 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 01-09-2021

531 3121259 Anil Dalal Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 08-07-1987 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General PwBD 14-06-2021

532 4040477 Prashant                                           Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

8/15/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 14-06-2021

533 3121522 Neeraj kumar  Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 05-06-1992 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 14-06-2021

534 7070196 Prabha  Shankar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 01-10-1976 00:00 Promotion MTS Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 29-06-2021

535 7170063 Salini. K.  Sasi Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

12/27/1982 

12:00:00 AM Promotion MTS Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 29-06-2021

536 7110154 Abhijit  Roy Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 05-11-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-06-2021

537 7110152 SARSWATI CHARAN NANDAN Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/15/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 01-07-2021

538 7150105 Jitendra  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 02-12-1991 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-06-2021

539 7050137 Chandan   kushwaha Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 10-05-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 29-06-2021

540 7150109 Varsha  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 02-09-1993 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 29-06-2021

541 7100100 Chander Mohan Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

1/22/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-06-2021

542 7160084 Nilesh Kumar Gupta Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

1/23/1995 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 29-06-2021

543 7080100 Jagdish  Godhawat Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

1/27/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  SC General 29-06-2021

544 3212071 RAM SINGH  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

7/20/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  ST General 30-06-2021

545 3011676 Vijay Kumar Shukla Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

7/15/1985 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 16-09-2021

546 3011932 Surya Prakash Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 01-12-1990 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 16-09-2021
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547 4060807 Ramesh Singh Negi Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

3/20/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 6 General General 01-12-2021

548 7070257 Anil  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 02-05-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 8 OBC General 28-10-2021

549 4060811 Shivangi  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

8/15/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 50 OBC General 08-11-2021

550 4030212 Jai  Doi Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

8/15/1990 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 57 General General 18-10-2021

551 3070868 SARABJOT   SINGH Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

6/25/1990 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 79 General General 18-10-2021

552 4011378 Abhishek  Pratap Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 01-10-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 80 General General 13-12-2021

553 7070266 Hanuman  Ram Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-02-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 91 OBC General 21-12-2021

554 4030213 Ayush  Jangid Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 07-02-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 93 General General 13-10-2021

555 4020216 Gyanesh  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

1/22/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 94 General General 12-10-2021

556 3101669 Veenita Kumari  Sah Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 08-05-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 111 General General 04-12-2020

557 4030214 ANKIT  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 10-03-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 139 General General 20-10-2021

558 7070261 Surendra  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 12-07-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 148 OBC OBC 13-10-2021

559 4060816 Rajan  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 08-04-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 171 SC SC 25-10-2021

560 3061035 Shailendra  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

6/20/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 184 OBC OBC 18-10-2021

561 3061038 Abhishek   Pal Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 06-01-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 186 OBC OBC 22-11-2021

562 4030215 Bijender   Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

5/29/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 210 OBC OBC 11-10-2021

563 3092019 Prakash  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

5/30/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 217 OBC OBC 29-10-2021

564 4030216 MEKALA MIDHUN KRISHNA Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 08-11-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 220 OBC OBC 11-10-2021

565 7070262 Jatin  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/25/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 240 SC SC 02-11-2021

566 3061036 Ravi Shankar Sudhakar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 09-05-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 263 SC SC 12-10-2021

567 3012244 Preetam Singh Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

7/26/1990 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 276 ST ST 01-11-2021

568 7070264 Anshuman  Dwivedi Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 06-05-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 278 General PwBD 16-11-2021

569 3012234 Devendra  Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

6/24/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 280 ST ST 11-10-2021

570 4060818 Pawan Kumar Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

2/20/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 290 OBC PwBD 11-11-2021

571 3070876 Priya   Singh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

9/20/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 294 General PwBD 11-11-2021

572 3091822 Shiv  nath  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 02-03-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 839 SC SC 07-05-2018
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573 4058176 Mahesh Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 07-05-1986 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  ST General 21-12-2021

574 3121073 Arvind Mohan Prasad Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 03-01-1979 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 27-12-2021

575 6337 Madhuri  Saha

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 02-07-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-12-2021

576 4052009 Priyanka  Kapoor Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 06-12-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 31-12-2021

577 4052287 Sanjay Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

4/26/1994 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 31-12-2021

578 4052286 Prashant  Gupta Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 08-06-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 31-12-2021

579 4011203 Soroj  Malik Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 04-04-1990 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  SC General 31-12-2021

580 3060880 Sonika  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 01-04-1993 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 03-01-2022

581 7060056 PRASANTA  KUMAR SAHOO Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/22/1983 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 07-02-2022

582 7080088 Ashutosh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 04-03-1990 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 04-02-2022

583 7170078 Suman  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 01-01-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 04-02-2022

584 7050139 HIMANSHU  MAHESHWARI Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 01-05-1988 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 04-02-2022

585 7100103 Vikas  Kumawat Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-06-1993 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 04-02-2022

586 7130094 Akash  Gautam Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/28/1995 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 04-02-2022

587 7080104 Raja Sekhar Reddy Annapureddy Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/20/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 04-02-2022

588 7080105 Kiran  Kumar Kaluvala Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

11/19/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 04-02-2022

589 7030090 Sushil    Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 02-04-1990 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 04-02-2022

590 7100098 Sanmeet  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

7/27/1993 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 04-02-2022

591 3281096 Pankaj                          Kumar                         Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 07-08-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 803 SC SC 07-02-2022

592 7020063 Madhusudhan  Kumar  Madhav Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

2/15/1993 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 21-02-2022

593 4040344 Gyan              Chand                             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

10/22/1978 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 15-03-2022

594 3121183 Yukti  Tyagi Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

10/15/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 15-03-2022

595 3130484 Joginder  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 02-10-1988 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 15-03-2022
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596 3130494 Sumit Kumar Khasa Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 06-02-1986 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-03-2022

597 3121228 Dilip  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 08-04-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 11-04-2022

598 3121265 Deepak             Kumar              Sinha             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 05-11-1975 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 21-03-2022

599 6351 Dipika  Dubey

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 07-01-1990 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 21-03-2022

600 4040475 Abhishek                            Tyagi             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 03-02-1991 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 21-03-2022

601 3262 Vinod Kumar Baswal Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

9/25/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 28-03-2022

602 3130510 Prashant Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

6/15/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 28-03-2022

603 3121541 Suruchi                                            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

10/20/1989 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 15-03-2022

604 3121553 Pavitra                         Kumar  Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

10/20/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 15-03-2022

605 3121556 Dinesh              Meena             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

3/15/1994 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  ST General 23-03-2022

606 3020812 Rishikesh Sitaram Jadhav            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 11-05-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 647 OBC OBC 17-05-2018

607 3180931 Surendra   Prasad Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600

3/31/1974 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 02-08-2022

608 9010102 Abhinav  Jha Assistant Audit Officer

NATIONAL ACADEMY OF AUDIT AND 

ACCOUNTS 220100 03-05-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 2 General General 13-10-2022

609 4060618 Nishant  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 07-10-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 02-09-2022

610 4060667 Sameer   Asif Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 07-04-1993 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-09-2022

611 4020199 Sunny  Pasi Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

5/24/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 08-09-2022

612 4020198 Manoj Kumar Tiwari Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

12/24/1972 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 08-09-2022

613 4060850 Rupesh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

11/25/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 20 General General 19-10-2022

614 7070279 Niraj   Agarwal Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

2/20/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 26 General General 28-11-2022

615 7100111 Bhawana  Dwivedi Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/20/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 29 General General 19-10-2022

616 4060863 Vishnu Prasad Gupta Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 01-09-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 35 General General 27-12-2022

617 4060854 Vinay  Patidar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

5/13/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 43 General General 28-10-2022

618 4060855 Rohit  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 11-04-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 44 OBC General 31-10-2022

619 7070272 Ashis  Kithania Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-02-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 49 General General 17-10-2022

620 7040092 Pushp Ranjan Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

12/31/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 55 General General 03-10-2022
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621 7040093 Heera Singh Gusain Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

1/20/2000 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 56 General General 03-10-2022

622 3212250 LAVI   AGARWAL Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 03-12-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 57 General General 12-10-2022

623 7020079 Pranav  Chauhan Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

6/16/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 59 General General 11-10-2022

624 4030227 Nikhil  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

7/18/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 67 General General 18-10-2022

625 7140101 Samridh  Datt Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

1/19/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 71 General General 19-10-2022

626 4030234 Lavanya  Ratala Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 06-11-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 75 OBC General 05-12-2022

627 7150131 Mridul  Saxena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

7/22/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 76 General General 28-11-2022

628 7170093 Shashikant  Menon Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

1/29/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 94 General General 12-10-2022

629 4030225 Gaurav  Pant Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

8/31/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 102 General General 03-10-2022

630 4060853 Prashant  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 08-01-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 105 OBC OBC 26-10-2022

631 4060846 Rohit  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 08-08-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 109 General General 10-10-2022

632 7100109 Kishor  Tetarwal Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

1/26/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 110 OBC General 03-10-2022

633 7040106 Mohammad Dilshad Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 04-03-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 115 General General 21-03-2023

634 4030232 Anshu  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 01-12-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 124 General General 14-11-2022

635 7140094 Sahil  Garg Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/29/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 132 General General 29-09-2022

636 4060862 Shivank Kumar Mahur Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 10-06-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 133 OBC General 09-12-2022

637 7140096 Nitish  Dhyani Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 01-07-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 140 General General 10-10-2022

638 7070270 Lokesh Kumar Dixit Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 01-05-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 142 General General 13-10-2022

639 3091635 Akash    kosta Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

8/26/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-08-2022

640 3092087 Charanjeet  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 10-04-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 148 General General 30-12-2022

641 3061052 MOHIT  DAGAR Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 02-11-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 157 General General 19-09-2022

642 3092058 Abhishek  Lakra Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 06-04-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 163 General General 31-10-2022

643 3092052 Dhruv  Grover Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 02-03-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 170 General General 16-11-2022

644 7110177 Sumit   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 03-05-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 178 General General 14-10-2022

645 7100110 Sanjay  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 04-12-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 179 General General 06-10-2022

646 3070887 Prateek  Garg Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

8/25/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 181 General General 26-09-2022

647 7110180 Vikas Kumar Vikram Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 05-10-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 184 OBC OBC 25-10-2022

648 4030235 Radha Sonia  Kalla Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

7/22/1990 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 187 OBC OBC 30-12-2022

649 7020082 Bhagwati  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

7/22/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 191 OBC OBC 03-11-2022
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650 3061059 ANKIT  PRASAD Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

9/25/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 199 SC SC 12-12-2022

651 3070907 Amit  Pansari Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

10/21/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 203 General General 23-11-2022

652 7020081 Ravi  Ahlawat Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

1/28/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 211 General General 03-11-2022

653 7110178 Saikat  Das Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/29/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 216 OBC General 06-10-2022

654 4030229 ALLAMUNENI   KARTHIK Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 11-10-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 225 General General 19-10-2022

655 3061054 JAI KUMAR DEORA Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 06-04-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 228 OBC OBC 26-09-2022

656 7030115 vangari sai ramana Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/23/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 233 OBC OBC 19-12-2022

657 7050160 Yash Raj  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 08-12-1999 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 245 General General 14-10-2022

658 7050159 Shivam Singh  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

11/21/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 247 General General 12-10-2022

659 7030113 RAVI  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 04-11-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 248 OBC OBC 10-10-2022

660 3070900 Bipin  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

5/21/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 254 General General 07-10-2022

661 4030233 Shivam  Misra Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 12-10-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 262 General General 10-11-2022

662 3070906 Samrat  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 09-01-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 267 General General 14-11-2022

663 3070890 Vineet  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 04-11-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 284 OBC OBC 23-09-2022

664 7110179 RAGHUNATH  KASAUDHAN Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 08-06-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 287 General General 13-10-2022

665 7140095 Arun  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 02-10-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 289 OBC OBC 29-09-2022

666 3092055 Neelesh  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 04-01-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 291 OBC OBC 04-11-2022

667 7140099 Rajeev  Ranjan Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 11-11-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 297 OBC OBC 14-10-2022

668 7140098 Pawan   Mishra Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 05-10-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 299 General General 14-10-2022

669 7150128 Vishal  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 12-07-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 301 General General 03-10-2022

670 7140097 Pawan   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 05-09-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 319 General General 10-10-2022

671 3070893 Vinay  Bhalothia Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

11/30/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 331 OBC OBC 29-09-2022

672 3212156 Abhishek  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 10-10-1990 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 31-08-2022

673 3212306 Aman Singh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 02-04-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 333 OBC OBC 11-10-2022

674 4030228 Shubham Kumar Sinha Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

3/16/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 337 General General 10-10-2022

675 3212313 Ganga Bishan Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 06-06-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 338 OBC OBC 18-10-2022

676 3070894 Yogesh  Soni Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

11/20/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 339 OBC OBC 29-09-2022

677 7030114 SUBODH KUMAR PATRA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/21/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 347 General General 30-11-2022
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678 3092088 Samvaran  Vaibhav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

4/30/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 349 General General 30-12-2022

679 3070908 Sandeep   Choudhary Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

1/22/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 352 OBC OBC 07-12-2022

680 3070895 Ravi  Jangid Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

12/18/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 355 OBC OBC 29-09-2022

681 3092073 Ashish  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

8/26/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 363 General General 31-10-2022

682 7170095 Vartman Tripathi Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/16/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 374 General General 28-10-2022

683 4030231 Vivek Kumar Upadhyay Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

7/18/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 375 General General 26-10-2022

684 7050156 Brijpal Singh Shekhawat  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 11-10-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 376 General General 03-10-2022

685 3212296 Richa Panjwani Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 07-05-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 382 General General 29-09-2022

686 3212315 Abhishek Kumar-II  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

12/20/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 385 General General 25-10-2022

687 4060852 A. John Emeo Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

12/27/1990 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 388 ST ST 20-10-2022

688 3280457 Mahender  Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

1/25/1981 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 15-09-2022

689 3280500 Atul  Sahu Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

6/23/1987 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 15-09-2022

690 3041538 Maneesh Kumar Verma Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 07-10-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 420 SC SC 14-11-2022

691 3101687 Pallav   Majumdar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

11/19/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 422 SC SC 29-09-2022

692 3101693 Ranjeet   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 12-10-1988 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 430 SC SC 12-10-2022

693 3070898 Prahlad  Bhatti Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 07-03-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 431 SC SC 03-10-2022

694 3101685 Sanchit  Diwakar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

12/27/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 432 SC SC 26-09-2022

695 3092062 Lekhraj  Meena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 05-09-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 460 ST ST 04-11-2022

696 3031915 Rakesh Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), BIHAR, PATNA 120400

5/15/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 461 ST ST 12-10-2022

697 3092063 Sagar  Meena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 06-10-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 477 ST ST 04-11-2022

698 3101690 Henminlen Brandon Singsit Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

7/14/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 482 ST ST 10-10-2022

699 4060858 Suresh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

11/22/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 485 OBC PwBD 02-11-2022

700 3212297 HEMWATI NANDAN SHARMA  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 12-04-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 486 ST ST 03-10-2022

701 3101684 Kiran  Karol Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

10/20/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 490 ST ST 26-09-2022

702 7070274 MOHD  Zishan Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 03-10-1999 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 492 OBC PwBD 18-10-2022

703 311198 Priyanka  Gupta Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 02-11-1993 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 16-08-2022

704 4051834 RAJENDRA PRASAD  MEENA Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

7/17/1984 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 16-09-2022

705 3350344 Rahul  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 01-01-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 211 OBC OBC 01-12-2021
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706 3101380 Krishan                   Kumar       Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

8/19/1984 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 29-09-2022

707 4040476 Rakesh             Kumar              Singh             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 12-02-1976 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 13-10-2022

708 7020038 Dayakar  Kotagiri Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

2/24/1973 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 19-10-2022

709 7140064 Madhulika S Vishwakarma Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

6/26/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 18-10-2022

710 7050122 Amol   mehrotra Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/25/1987 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 18-10-2022

711 7100094 Ankita   Lakhanpal Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

11/29/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 18-10-2022

712 7080103 Dinesh Kumar Vanga Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/16/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 18-10-2022

713 7130104 Rahul Kumar Katyan Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

2/18/1994 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 18-10-2022

714 7120191 Pratik  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 08-02-1991 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 18-10-2022

715 7110168 Prasad prince Kumar  Hari Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

1/18/1993 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  ST General 18-10-2022

716 3130537 Ritu  Vats Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

3/28/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 31-10-2022

717 6323 Priya  Arora

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

NATIONAL ACADEMY OF AUDIT AND 

ACCOUNTS 220100

1/17/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 03-11-2022

718 3060887 Dharmender  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

6/25/1993 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 07-11-2022

719 3121513 Rakesh             Mohan              Porwal            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 05-05-1989 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 10-11-2022

720 7040096 Shalu  Raj Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 06-10-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 16 General General 20-03-2023

721 7170096 Antony V Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-01-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 17 OBC General 01-03-2023

722 7080120 SAI VINAY TEJA  ACHYUTHA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 12-08-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 21 General General 23-03-2023

723 4030238 Avanish  Shanker Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

11/25/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 26 General General 05-04-2023

724 7080118

SHANMUKHA SRIKANTH 

YEDURESWARAPU Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 11-08-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 36 OBC OBC 03-03-2023

725 7140104 Bhuvan  Porwal Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 09-03-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 37 General General 13-03-2023

726 7150132 Virendra  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

7/28/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 38 General General 17-03-2023

727 7140105 Shashin  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 02-09-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 43 General General 16-03-2023

728 7150133 Rahul  Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 01-01-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 47 General General 17-03-2023

729 7110181 KARAN  SINHA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/23/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 51 General General 16-03-2023

730 4030237 Tanya  Chakravarty Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

1/15/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 52 OBC General 05-04-2023

731 7070280 Rashmi  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

10/18/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 54 OBC OBC 01-03-2023

732 7100121 Rohit  Gupta Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 10-07-1999 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 55 OBC General 26-06-2023
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733 7140103 Rohit Singh Tanwar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

7/16/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 59 General General 09-03-2023

734 7110183 MD MAHTAB HUSSAIN Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 01-05-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 72 OBC OBC 29-03-2023

735 3092120 Upkar   Sharma Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

4/24/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 84 General General 29-05-2023

736 7040097 Ankul  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 10-02-2000 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 85 OBC OBC 20-03-2023

737 7020085 Deepak Kumar  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

10/27/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 88 OBC OBC 20-03-2023

738 4030236 KUMAR  ABHISHEK Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

9/22/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 89 General General 24-03-2023

739 3070921 Shubham   Mishra Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

3/18/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 92 General General 17-04-2023

740 3092125 Vishal Kumar Chhatwani  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

3/18/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 115 General General 05-06-2023

741 7150134 Shivani  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

7/19/2000 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 118 OBC General 20-03-2023

742 7140102 Prachi  Devi Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 04-06-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 132 OBC OBC 06-03-2023

743 3092126 Ravi Kumar Patel  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 03-10-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 139 OBC OBC 12-06-2023

744 7030118 Shikha  Gangwar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/29/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 144 OBC OBC 05-04-2023

745 3012296 Meshram Yash Navalkishore Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

8/28/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 146 SC SC 20-03-2023

746 3092121 Vikas  Kumar  Mangal Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

4/30/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 149 General General 29-05-2023

747 3171640 Dheeraj Kumar Sonker Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

4/14/1990 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 150 SC SC 22-02-2023

748 7050163 Umendra Kumar Singh  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/17/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 155 General General 10-04-2023

749 3212327 Deepak  Varshney Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 05-10-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 157 General General 03-03-2023

750 3092106 Amit   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 02-10-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 161 OBC OBC 06-04-2023

751 3212347 KAYNAT  BHATI Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

8/29/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 173 OBC OBC 24-05-2023

752 7070285 Monika   Meena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/14/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 175 ST PwBD 05-06-2023

753 3212325 Manmohan  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 02-03-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 187 OBC OBC 24-02-2023

754 3212344 Rahul Kumar-II  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 04-12-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 190 OBC OBC 24-03-2023

755 3212328 Ajeet Kumar  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

1/13/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 195 OBC OBC 03-03-2023

756 3101712 Nancy Nemwal  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

11/13/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 232 SC SC 10-03-2023

757 3101711 Sonu Kumar Meena  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 07-12-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 240 ST ST 06-03-2023

758 4052536 Naveen  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

8/31/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 14-03-2023

759 3090669 Pankaj  kumar  gupta Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

1/15/1981 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  PwBD General 29-08-2022

760 3091491 Himanshu  kumar  arya Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

3/19/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 23-01-2023

761 3091718 Mangipudi Anil Prabhakar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

2/20/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 21-03-2023
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762 3091739 Pramod    Kumar (2) Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 03-07-1991 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 21-03-2023

763 4060649 ankit  Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

11/15/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 29-03-2023

764 3250194 Mohammad  Jafar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500

6/20/1984 

12:00:00 AM Promotion MTS Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 10-04-2023

765 3101417 Ashish  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

7/15/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 19-04-2023

766 3070652 Shashank kumar chaudhary Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

10/20/1985 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 27-04-2023

767 4020193 Satyam  Bharti Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 09-08-1994 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 27-04-2023

768 4020180 Amarjeet  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 12-05-1993 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 27-04-2023

769 4020188 Dinesh Chand Meena Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 05-05-1991 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  ST General 27-04-2023

770 4051987 Mukesh Chandra Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 02-12-1990 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 03-05-2023

771 4052241 Ram  Prasad Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 06-04-1994 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 04-05-2023

772 7080075 Chitrala Deepthi  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

11/23/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 16-05-2023

773 7060061 Rana  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-12-1988 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 16-05-2023

774 7080097 PASIKANTI MANASA  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

6/18/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 16-05-2023

775 7150112 Balkrishan  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

11/25/1993 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 16-05-2023

776 7100102 Rahul  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 11-02-1988 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 16-05-2023

777 7030089 Ankit   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

6/15/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II

Auditor/ Accountant/ DEO 

(Grade B)  General General 16-05-2023

778 7110164 Nazir  Hussain Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

1/21/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II

Auditor/ Accountant/ DEO 

(Grade B)  General General 16-05-2023

779 7120192 Prakash  Paswan Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 12-04-1995 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 16-05-2023

780 3121230 Nisha  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 03-08-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 12-06-2023

781 6237 Amita A Nandal Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

12/31/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 31-05-2023

782 3121508 Sachin   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 07-09-1990 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 31-05-2023

783 3211782 Anjanav Kupar Nongkhlaw Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 05-12-1985 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  ST General 15-06-2023

784 4011168 Debashis  Bhattacharya Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

10/24/1974 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 04-07-2023

785 3232261 Teeka Ram Meena Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800 07-05-1990 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  ST General 04-07-2023
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786 7100122 POONAM  GOYAL Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

11/23/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 2 General General 04-08-2023

787 3061068 Prashant  Tiwari Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

8/29/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 62 General General 25-07-2023

788 3092150 Subhadip  Bag Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

6/26/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 94 General General 22-09-2023

789 7140107 AJAY  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 01-01-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 99 General General 21-08-2023

790 3171680 SWASTIKA  KUMARI Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

6/16/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 100 General General 14-08-2023

791 3092137 Sachin   Sharma Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

10/22/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 122 General General 18-09-2023

792 3070935 Ankit  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 02-06-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 130 General General 01-08-2023

793 3061067 Ankit  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 12-07-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 151 General General 24-07-2023

794 3070952 Akash  Chaturvedi Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

2/25/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 155 General General 06-11-2023

795 3092151 ARPIT  MIRCHANDANI Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 05-02-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 179 General General 22-09-2023

796 7040100 GAURAV  SINGH Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 03-10-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 182 OBC OBC 28-08-2023

797 3061074 Rahul  Saini Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

9/21/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 186 OBC OBC 16-08-2023

798 3101748 Ruchika  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 02-09-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 188 General General 21-09-2023

799 3212371 Aanchal  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

8/28/2001 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 191 General General 04-08-2023

800 3212394 Kousik  Paul Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

6/30/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 192 General General 15-09-2023

801 7030121 RAVULA SRI HARSHA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

9/17/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 199 OBC OBC 28-08-2023

802 3101734 Gopesh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 03-06-2001 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 237 OBC OBC 24-07-2023

803 3171666 Anurag  Jaiswal Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 07-12-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 252 OBC OBC 25-07-2023

804 7050164 Sumit Sagar  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 10-04-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 278 OBC OBC 08-08-2023

805 3070950 Sourav   Yadav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 05-10-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 299 OBC OBC 10-10-2023

Being an excess 

optee, the official 

opted for the State 

Existing Cadre.

806 3212378 SHIVANI  YADAV Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 01-12-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 310 OBC OBC 11-08-2023

807 3070930 Abhimanyu   Kataria Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 10-04-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 312 General General 24-07-2023

808 3070936 Raj  Kumar  Godara Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 09-10-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 313 OBC OBC 09-08-2023

809 3070946  Avinash   Chandra Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

2/18/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 314 OBC OBC 31-07-2023

Being an excess 

optee, the official 

opted for the State 

Existing Cadre.

810 3212383 Sahitya  Raj Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 01-03-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 340 OBC OBC 18-08-2023

811 3101735 Om Jee Tiwari  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

7/16/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 348 General General 24-07-2023
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812 3092145 Harshit Singh Rawal Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

5/25/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 408 SC SC 21-09-2023

813 7140109 POOJA  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/30/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 411 SC SC 08-09-2023

814 3070937 Ashutosh  Kumar  Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

3/18/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 418 SC SC 07-08-2023

815 3171683 Pratosh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

1/14/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 420 SC SC 21-08-2023

816 3070932 Ashish   Gautam Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 05-04-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 423 SC SC 27-07-2023

817 3212364 Yogesh  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

4/18/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 429 SC SC 07-08-2023

818 3181735 Simran  Meena Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600

1/23/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 430 ST ST 23-02-2024

819 3101742 Vijendra Kumar Raiswal  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

3/26/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 465 SC SC 07-08-2023

820 3092158 Preeti  Meena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

5/19/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 477 ST ST 09-11-2023

821 3101740 Shubham Chauhan  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

3/14/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 501 ST ST 01-08-2023

822 7140108 DIKSHA  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

7/20/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 521 General PwBD 06-09-2023

823 7040098 SHASHI KANT KAMAL Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

1/15/1990 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 525 OBC PwBD 21-08-2021

824 3250296 Sachin  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500

5/27/1984 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 23-08-2023

825 7341 Hitesh Kumar 

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

COMPTROLLER & AUDITOR GENERAL OF 

INDIA, NEW DELHI 100100

4/18/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 28-08-2023

826 6329 Himanshu  Tanwar

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

2/17/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 31-08-2023

827 3041494 Munish  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

12/25/1994 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 27-09-2023

828 7030082 Amit Kumar Jaiswal Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

2/17/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 03-10-2023

829 7040079 Piyush  Goyal Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 06-11-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 03-10-2023

830 7030074 Vikash Kumar Bansal Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 09-07-1989 00:00 Promotion MTS Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 03-10-2023

831 7170066 Amaljith. c.k  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 11-12-1985 00:00 Promotion MTS Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 03-10-2023

832 3092242 Kumar  Kantesh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 08-05-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 137 General General 16-10-2023

833 4020138 Binod Kumar Sah Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 12-07-1982 00:00 Promotion MTS Clerk/ Typist  OBC General 30-10-2023

834 3121166 Chirag                             Gulati            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

8/14/1987 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 04-12-2023

835 3130545 Nitin  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

4/24/1989 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC SC 03-01-2024

836 4040469 Nitin                                             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

6/28/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 04-12-2023

837 7080139 Balachander  Ranga Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

6/30/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 2 OBC OBC 01-02-2024

838 4061074 Vaibhav   Dua Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

11/26/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 7 General General 22-04-2024

839 7080145 SAI KIRAN  KOLA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

10/24/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 16 General General 22-02-2024
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840 7080144 ANULEKHA REDDY SERI Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/18/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 17 General General 06-02-2024

841 7100128 INAYAT  SINGH Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 08-12-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 20 General General 29-01-2024

842 4060995 Hemant   Meena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

12/16/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 29 ST General 13-02-2024

843 4061032 Satyam  Kumar Singh Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 01-05-1999 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 62 General General 16-02-2024

844 7160111 KESHAV  KISHAN Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 02-05-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 70 General General 07-02-2024

845 7160107 NIPUN  NAGSEN Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 03-02-1999 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 76 General General 25-01-2024

846 7160109 VIKAS  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 12-08-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 77 OBC OBC 29-01-2024

847 7130123 Ravi  Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 02-03-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 98 General General 19-02-2024

848 7100135 MITALI  ARORA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 01-11-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 99 General General 21-02-2024

849 4060987 Fateh   Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 05-03-2000 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 103 General General 05-02-2024

850 7120210 Nitish  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/20/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 104 OBC General 30-01-2024

851 4060965 Akhilesh   Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

7/15/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 117 General General 23-02-2024

852 7040109 BRAJBHAN SINGH PARIHAR Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

6/25/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 125 General General 05-02-2024

853 7130125 Ashi  Verma Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/29/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 135 OBC OBC 01-03-2024

854 4061046 Vijay  kumar  sharma Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

4/13/2000 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 145 General General 05-02-2024

855 4061059 ANIRUDDH   BOHRA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

5/30/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 148 General General 01-04-2024

856 4060983 Dhananjay Kumar Pandey Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

3/17/2000 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 149 General General 20-02-2024

857 4061023 Raushan  kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

12/25/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 154 OBC General 15-02-2024

858 4030255 Pratik Pramodrao Khandagale Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 04-03-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 160 General General 23-01-2024

859 4060966 AKSHAY  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

9/23/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 170 General General 15-02-2024

860 7040113 KRISHNA GOPAL JALODIYA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/15/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 173 OBC General 19-02-2024

861 7040115 Komal  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

12/28/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 176 General General 06-03-2024

862 7020090 KASHISH  GUPTA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 03-01-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 183 General General 12-02-2024

863 7040111 SHRISTY   AGRAWAL Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 05-02-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 189 General General 05-02-2024

864 7020091 PUNEET  CHAUDHARY Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

4/25/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 190 General General 08-04-2024

865 7110203 Ankur  Prakash Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/16/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 196 OBC General 12-04-2024

866 3041604 Kunwar Krishna Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

11/26/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 198 General General 02-02-2024

867 3041587 Sachin  Rawat Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 01-01-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 200 General General 29-01-2024

868 7130119 PAWAN  GUPTA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-02-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 209 OBC General 30-01-2024

869 3041633 Karan  Dhingra Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

10/25/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 210 General General 24-01-2024
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870 7130124 NITIN  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

7/15/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 213 OBC General 23-02-2024

871 3041593 Ashwani Kumar Nain Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 04-08-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 221 General General 17-01-2024

872 7080137 Sai Prasad  Kuncha Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

11/23/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 222 General General 31-01-2024

873 7110191 Jyoti   Kumari Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

4/23/2000 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 232 General General 31-01-2024

874 7060086 AMAR  MISHRA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 10-05-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 233 General General 05-02-2024

875 3171824 Siddhant  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

4/23/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 235 General General 29-01-2024

876 7040114 ANKIT  RAJPUT Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

12/14/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 237 OBC OBC 22-02-2024

877 4061065 Anurag  Bharti Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

1/24/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 241 OBC General 08-04-2024

878 7030124 KONALA  HARIKA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/20/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 242 General General 19-01-2024

879 7110193 Vikrant   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 01-05-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 243 General General 07-02-2024

880 7150141 Shivangi  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 03-01-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 244 General General 25-01-2024

881 7110194 Aashish   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 05-10-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 245 General General 31-01-2024

882 4061034 Saurav  Kumar  Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 12-06-1999 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 247 General General 14-02-2024

883 4060978 Chaturbhuji  Nath  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 08-11-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 249 OBC General 14-03-2024

884 7170108 Nirmal  Joy Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

10/21/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 250 General General 21-04-2024

885 7080141 Sushma  Bande Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 02-08-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 253 General General 02-02-2024

886 4060989 Gayatri Sharan Gulshan Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

11/28/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 254 General General 07-03-2024

887 4061021 Raju  Ram  Bhakar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

11/17/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 265 OBC General 13-02-2024

888 7080131 VISHAL  VAKULABARANAM Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-10-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 270 OBC OBC 25-01-2024

889 7060087 SAKSHAM  PANDEY Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-09-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 272 General General 05-02-2024

890 4030252 BENSTIN SHIJO X Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

7/23/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 273 OBC General 10-01-2024

891 4060953 Abhinav   kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 07-10-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 274 OBC General 13-03-2024

892 7040103 HARSH  SHARMA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

6/29/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 282 General General 29-01-2024

893 7030132 H Ramesh  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/15/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 288 General General 05-03-2024

894 7060085 SHRIKANT  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/29/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 300 General General 01-02-2024

895 7150149 Amit  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/25/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 304 General General 24-04-2024

896 7060088 SACHIN  MADHUKAR Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 12-10-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 305 General General 05-02-2024

897 7140124 Vishal  Asija Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 11-06-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 314 General General 07-03-2024

898 4061056 Zishan  Ali Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

1/24/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 316 OBC General 15-03-2024

899 7040104 PANKAJ KUMAR PATEL Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

10/17/1990 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 322 OBC OBC 29-01-2024
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900 4060959 Abhishek  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

11/14/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 324 OBC OBC 05-02-2024

901 4060954 Abhinav  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

4/15/2001 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 327 OBC General 20-02-2024

902 4061069 Saurav  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 01-12-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 332 OBC General 15-04-2024

903 7140129 Shivanker  Saxena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 03-03-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 334 General General 13-05-2024

904 7140118 Preaksha  Poonia Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

4/15/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 344 General General 31-01-2024

905 4061068 Raj   kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 12-01-1999 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 345 OBC General 12-04-2024

906 4060977 Avnish   Tomar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 09-05-2001 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 348 General General 08-03-2024

907 7030125 SHAIK JAVED HUSSAIN Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 05-03-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 350 General General 17-01-2024

908 4061042 Sunil    Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

3/15/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 352 OBC General 07-02-2024

909 7140115 Ashish  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/23/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 356 General General 29-01-2024

910 3171827 Aishwary  Tiwari Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 09-10-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 358 General General 01-02-2024

911 7110195 Ashish   Sharma Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

12/15/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 360 OBC General 02-02-2024

912 4061025 Ritik  Jain Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 09-06-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 365 General General 21-02-2024

913 7100134 Amit  Panghal Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/24/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 368 General General 19-02-2024

914 7140128 Upender  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 06-10-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 369 General General 26-04-2024

915 4061060 Vishal  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

12/14/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 377 OBC OBC 02-04-2024

916 4060999 Mahaveer  Prasad  Palsaniya Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 09-07-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 378 OBC General 22-02-2024

917 7100130 AVISHAKE  GARG Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/23/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 381 General General 05-02-2024

918 7040112 NACHIKETA  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

1/18/1990 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 382 OBC OBC 12-02-2024

919 4060979 Chetan  Kumar  Kumawat Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

8/17/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 399 General General 09-02-2024

920 4061064 Ansh   Verma Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

1/21/2001 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 405 OBC General 08-04-2024

921 3041607 Deepak  Singhal Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 02-12-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 408 General General 09-02-2024

922 7110202 Ashutosh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 02-08-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 417 General General 04-03-2024

923 3041583 Rohit Kumar Jain Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

9/13/2000 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 419 General General 17-01-2024

924 4060955 Abhishek   Godara Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 03-03-2001 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 420 OBC General 05-02-2024

925 4061048 Vikesh  Pal Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 01-05-2000 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 422 OBC General 15-02-2024

926 4061031 Satyam   Gupta Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 07-10-2000 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 430 OBC OBC 09-02-2024

927 7020088 NAGESHWAR  PATIDAR Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

2/17/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 431 OBC General 23-01-2024
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928 4060957 Abhishek kumar patel Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 07-01-2002 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 437 OBC OBC 15-02-2024

929 3041597 Kamil  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 03-08-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 438 General General 24-01-2024

930 7140117 Ankit Hiralal Jibhkate Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/27/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 455 OBC General 31-01-2024

931 4061018 Rajat   Jangir Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 01-01-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 465 OBC General 13-02-2024

932 7110196 Abhishek   Kumar  Rajhans Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 08-10-1999 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 478 General General 30-01-2024

933 3171787 DEEPENDRA SINGH  RATHORE Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 02-12-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 491 General General 18-01-2024

934 7050173 Ojasvi  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/20/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 493 General General 02-02-2024

935 7060094 KIRTI  RAJ Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 11-02-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 497 OBC OBC 04-03-2024

936 3171853 Abhishek  Choudhary Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

1/30/2001 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 501 General General 04-04-2024

937 7120215 Gaurav  Kumar  Pandey Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/17/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 504 General General 08-02-2024

938 7120213 Prakash   Sen Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

2/16/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 508 OBC OBC 01-02-2024

939 3171753 Bhagawana  Shankar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 07-02-2001 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 511 General General 11-01-2024

Being an excess 

optee, the official 

opted for the State 

Existing Cadre.

940 3281229 Ashish  Antil Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

8/25/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 516 General General 15-01-2024

941 7140120 Rituraj  Pathak Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

7/28/2001 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 517 General General 06-02-2024

942 7120209 Rahul   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/22/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 522 OBC General 25-01-2024

943 3041623 Karan Singh Rajput Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

7/21/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 523 OBC OBC 04-03-2024

944 7150148 Satyam Kumar Choubey Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

9/28/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 524 General General 20-03-2024

945 7080129 Vikas  Saxena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 03-12-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 525 General General 25-01-2024

946 7050174 Namita  Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

4/22/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 533 General General 02-02-2024

947 3171826 Vatsal  Gupta Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

1/27/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 534 General General 01-02-2024

948 7100140 PRATEEK  SAINI Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 08-09-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 535 OBC OBC 19-04-2024

949 3041605 Arvind  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 12-02-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 536 OBC OBC 02-02-2024

950 7150143 Yashodeep Prabhu Chavhan Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 06-08-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 540 OBC General 29-01-2024

951 3041610 Shivam  Punia Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

1/13/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 544 OBC OBC 05-02-2024

952 7110198 Umesh   Yadav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 05-10-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 545 OBC OBC 25-01-2024

953 7080138 Adarsh  Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

9/19/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 549 General General 31-01-2024

954 3041595 Akash  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 05-10-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 550 OBC OBC 18-01-2024

955 3041602 Sachin Kumar Yadav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

7/18/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 551 OBC OBC 01-02-2024

956 3171749 Sanskar  Saxena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

1/14/2001 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 557 General General 10-01-2024

957 7140123 Ashu  Tripathi Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 08-01-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 561 General General 04-03-2024

958 7110201 Vikash  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 12-01-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 576 OBC OBC 13-02-2024

959 7140114 Mohit  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 05-05-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 581 General General 29-01-2024
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960 7060093 ABHISHEK  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 01-01-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 584 General General 20-02-2024

961 3281252 Deependra  Rajpoot Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

1/16/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 591 OBC OBC 07-02-2024

962 3171788 ARPIT   TIWARI Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 01-01-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 592 General General 18-01-2024

963 3171739 Anand Mohan Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

6/30/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 593 General General 09-01-2024

964 7140116 Tannya  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/30/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 601 OBC General 31-01-2024

965 7150140 Hitesh   Daiya Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/18/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 605 OBC OBC 24-01-2024

966 7140113 Nitesh  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

10/23/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 614 OBC OBC 29-01-2024

967 7060091 DHIRAJ  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 06-10-1999 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 620 OBC OBC 09-02-2024

968 3171729 ANISH  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

12/16/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 622 OBC OBC 03-01-2024

969 7060092 ARGHYA  DAS Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/30/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 624 OBC OBC 19-02-2024

970 7150142 Nikhil  Wankhade Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 06-12-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 634 OBC OBC 29-01-2024

971 7080130 AMAR  RAGHAV Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

9/24/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 646 General General 25-01-2024

972 3171756 Ghanshyam  Dubey Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 04-07-2001 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 647 General General 11-01-2024

973 7060089 ASHISH  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

10/15/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 648 OBC OBC 05-02-2024

974 3101805 Kunal  Ranjan Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

2/26/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 650 General General 09-01-2024

975 3242554 JYOTI  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 04-06-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 652 General General 03-05-2024

976 3101853 Tarun  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 12-10-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 656 General General 22-02-2024

977 3171829 RAJ  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

7/15/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 661 OBC OBC 01-02-2024

978 7140122 Neeraj  Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-11-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 662 OBC OBC 08-02-2024

979 7140112 Anish  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

10/30/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 669 OBC OBC 29-01-2024

980 7140119 Suresh Kumar Nain Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/22/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 676 OBC OBC 31-01-2024

981 7030130 Bhushan  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 08-07-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 679 OBC OBC 07-02-2024

982 7050166 Sakshi  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

12/28/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 681 General General 02-02-2024

983 3212472 Nikhil Goel  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 11-06-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 684 General General 19-01-2024

984 7050185 Deepak  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

10/25/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 703 General General 16-02-2024

985 3171740 Shelaish  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 07-10-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 738 OBC OBC 09-01-2024

986 3101804 Abhishek  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

9/19/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 742 General General 09-01-2024

987 3171781 Pradeep  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

2/17/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 752 OBC OBC 16-01-2024

988 3171801 Ankit  Narwani Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 05-02-2000 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 760 General General 23-01-2024

989 7030131 Anil Kumar Sunda Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-01-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 765 OBC OBC 31-01-2024

990 3171733 HIMANSHU  BANSAL Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

1/13/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 774 General General 04-01-2024

991 3171823 Neeraj  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

10/15/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 780 OBC OBC 29-01-2024

992 3171736 Anand Singh  Kosta Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

6/26/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 781 OBC OBC 08-01-2024

993 3171802 Suraj Kumar Gaur Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

12/15/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 787 OBC OBC 23-01-2024
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994 3171816 Hrohit  Saini Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

8/25/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 795 OBC OBC 25-01-2024

995 3171760 AVINASH KUMAR SINGH Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

1/16/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 798 General General 11-01-2024

996 3171761 RAVI KANT YADAV Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 10-10-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 808 OBC OBC 11-01-2024

997 3171820 Mohd  Salman Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

7/14/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 819 OBC OBC 25-01-2024

998 3171836 TALIB  HUSSAIN Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 03-10-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 834 OBC OBC 12-02-2024

999 4061054 Vishambar  Dayal  Meena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

5/15/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 835 ST ST 06-03-2024

1000 3171734 Abhay  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

7/26/2002 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 837 OBC OBC 04-01-2024

1001 7050189 Gaurav  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

9/16/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 842 General General 12-04-2024

1002 3171786 Bhanushi  Neol Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

5/26/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 851 OBC OBC 17-01-2024

1003 7050171 Nishant  Anand Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/19/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 869 General General 02-02-2024

1004 3212553 Naveen  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

4/14/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 882 General General 29-04-2024

1005 7050168 Prakhar  Mishra Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 03-11-2000 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 884 General General 02-02-2024

1006 3101860 Ritesh Kumar Sharma  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 02-02-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 886 OBC OBC 01-03-2024

1007 3101891 Samir  Lalwani Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

2/14/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 887 General General 24-06-2024

1008 7170102 Saurabh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 03-12-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 888 OBC OBC 01-02-2024

1009 3212505 Prince   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

8/30/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 894 OBC OBC 19-02-2024

1010 7050170 Vaibhav   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-12-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 896 OBC OBC 02-02-2024

1011 7050180 Himanshu  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 06-09-2001 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 903 General General 08-02-2024

1012 3101892 Adarsh Singh  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

2/15/2001 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 906 General General 26-06-2024

1013 7170106 Sunil Kumar Yadav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

2/15/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 907 OBC OBC 09-02-2024

1014 3101889 Ankur Tripathi  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 08-05-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 909 General General 03-06-2024

1015 3101819 Anuj  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

8/15/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 911 OBC OBC 11-01-2024

1016 7050183 Abhishek  Gupta Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

9/26/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 913 OBC OBC 14-02-2024

1017 3101849 Anand  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 11-06-2002 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 915 OBC OBC 08-02-2024

1018 3212481 Naresh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 08-06-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 916 OBC OBC 25-01-2024

1019 7050175 Sumit   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

2/15/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 920 OBC OBC 07-02-2024

1020 7050167 Subodh  Bhardwaj Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 03-05-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 921 General General 02-02-2024

1021 7050184 Himanshu  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 02-02-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 929 OBC OBC 14-02-2024

1022 7050177 Pooja  Bharti Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/18/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 941 OBC OBC 07-02-2024

1023 7120212 Suvrajit   Halder Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

10/28/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 944 SC SC 31-01-2024

1024 3212544 Anshu Kumar  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 05-03-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 948 OBC OBC 12-04-2024

1025 7050176 Kumar  Rahual Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

11/21/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 949 OBC OBC 07-02-2024
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1026 3212474 Ajeya  Dixit Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

3/25/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 959 General General 19-01-2024

1027 3101811 Rakesh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 07-10-2000 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 964 OBC OBC 10-01-2024

1028 3101858 Rahul  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

8/27/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 967 OBC OBC 26-02-2024

1029 7050179 Rajan  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

9/19/2000 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 969 OBC OBC 07-02-2024

1030 7080134 NIKITHA  TADIGIRI Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/30/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 975 SC SC 29-01-2024

1031 3212434 Khushboo  Gupta Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 09-12-1999 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 979 OBC OBC 01-01-2024

1032 3101856 Rakesh  Godara Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

5/17/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 983 OBC OBC 21-02-2024

1033 3101818 Shiv Pujan Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 01-01-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 986 General General 12-01-2024

1034 3101827 Amit Kumar Giri  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

9/28/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 988 OBC OBC 15-01-2024

1035 7050187 Gulshan Kumar Rai Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 02-02-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 990 OBC OBC 13-03-2024

1036 3212475 Deepak  Kushwaha Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 09-11-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 992 OBC OBC 19-01-2024

1037 3101832 Himanshu Kumar  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 01-01-2000 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1008 OBC OBC 19-01-2024

1038 4030254 Saikiran Ramrao Totawar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 03-12-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1009 ST ST 23-01-2024

1039 3101822 Santosh   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 12-05-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1012 OBC OBC 12-01-2024

1040 7020089 PREMJI  PARMAR Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

7/21/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1021 SC SC 30-01-2024

1041 3101842 Rahul  Raj Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 12-09-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1022 OBC OBC 19-01-2024

1042 3101815 Jatin  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

1/20/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1026 OBC OBC 12-01-2024

1043 3212432 Anil  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 01-12-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1027 OBC OBC 01-01-2024

1044 3101847 Pawan  Saroha Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

7/14/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1028 General General 01-02-2024

1045 3101817 Deepu  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 10-09-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1033 OBC OBC 12-01-2024

1046 4030256 Vaibhavkumar Shankar Fulzele Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 01-08-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1037 SC SC 25-01-2024

1047 3101886 Saya  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

9/20/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1049 OBC OBC 01-05-2024

1048 3212520 Jaydeep  Sachan Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 12-09-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1051 OBC OBC 18-03-2024

1049 3101820 Eshoo  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 07-10-1999 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1053 OBC OBC 17-01-2024

1050 3212470 Akash Baghel  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

7/20/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1055 OBC OBC 19-01-2024

1051 3212498 Sonal  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 03-01-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1056 OBC OBC 07-02-2024

1052 3212492 Abhishek  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 07-12-1999 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1059 OBC OBC 02-02-2024

1053 3212515 Deepak Kumar  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 06-05-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1061 OBC OBC 28-02-2024

1054 3101838 Anshaman  Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 03-07-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1072 OBC OBC 19-01-2024
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1055 7100139 MOKSH  PHULIA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

11/18/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1075 SC SC 27-02-2024

1056 3101836 Manisha Verma  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 07-07-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1077 OBC OBC 16-01-2024

1057 3212469 Saumitra  Anand Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 11-06-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1087 OBC OBC 19-01-2024

1058 3101855 Rajkumar  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 09-11-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1088 OBC OBC 20-02-2024

1059 3212495 Vikas  Joshi Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 10-02-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1091 OBC OBC 31-01-2024

1060 3212500 Ajit Kumar Singh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 12-07-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1092 OBC OBC 02-02-2024

1061 3101828 Sonu Kumar Barnwal Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

12/25/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1093 OBC OBC 17-01-2024

1062 3212480 Gaurav  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

7/13/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1100 OBC OBC 24-01-2024

1063 3212428 Vivek  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

3/13/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1104 OBC OBC 05-01-2024

1064 3212506 Pravin  Hammad Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 11-10-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1119 OBC OBC 20-02-2024

1065 7080133 ABHISHIKTHA  SEELAM Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

6/30/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1121 SC SC 29-01-2024

1066 3212479 Manish  Choudhary Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

7/18/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1122 OBC OBC 24-01-2024

1067 7070329 Sapna  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

2/18/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1128 SC SC 26-02-2024

1068 7130116 TARANG   CHANDRA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 06-05-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1133 SC SC 25-01-2024

1069 4061085 Neeraj   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

7/17/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1138 General PwBD 28-06-2024

1070 7080147 REVANTH RAJ  MAMIDI Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-04-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1147 SC SC 01-07-2024

1071 4061072 Abhishek   Meena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

8/19/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1148 ST ST 19-04-2024

1072 7170104 Shilpa P Das Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

8/17/1994 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1149 SC SC 07-02-2024

1073 7100132 MOHIT  SHINGHAL Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/20/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1151 SC SC 05-02-2024

1074 7160110 Deepak Kumar Ranjan Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 12-11-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1155 SC SC 06-02-2024

1075 7100137 ABHINAV  SINGH Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

7/31/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1162 ST ST 22-02-2024

1076 7040105 SUDHANSHU   SINGH Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 10-09-2000 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1167 SC SC 29-01-2024

1077 4060973 Anup  kumar Bundela Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

7/27/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1180 SC General 05-03-2024

1078 4061058 Shivani  Verma Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 07-02-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1191 SC General 28-03-2024

1079 7040116 Nitu  Sarkar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 12-09-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1194 SC SC 11-03-2024

1080 4060952 Aakriti  Kumari Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

1/30/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1197 SC General 26-02-2024

1081 3041584 Love Kumar Nagar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

5/22/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1201 SC SC 17-01-2024

1082 4061055 Vivek Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

10/13/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1204 ST ST 05-02-2024
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1083 7040107 Chandra Prakash Sonker Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/27/1988 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1207 SC SC 24-01-2024

1084 7100141 RAGINI   VERMA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 10-05-1999 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1208 SC SC 02-05-2024

1085 7100129 BHAVESH  BARWAL Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 06-02-1999 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1217 SC SC 29-01-2024

1086 7040108 VIVEK  . Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 01-02-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1218 ST ST 29-01-2024

1087 3041603 Avdhesh Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 02-09-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1223 ST ST 01-02-2024

1088 3250535 RAHUL  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

2/22/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1227 SC SC 24-01-2024

1089 3041615 Gaurav  Kaushal Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

12/18/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1229 SC SC 02-02-2024

1090 3041586 Ashwani  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

5/24/2000 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1235 SC SC 22-01-2024

1091 3041631 Vikas  Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 07-04-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1236 SC SC 21-03-2024

1092 7030128 RAMAVATH ANIL KUMAR NAIK Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-09-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1237 ST ST 01-02-2024

1093 3041592 Mohit Kumar Shudhanshu Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

3/31/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1241 SC SC 15-01-2024

1094 7140127 Puspendu  Khan Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/24/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1242 SC SC 10-04-2024

1095 3041582 Neeraj  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

1/19/2001 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1249 SC SC 22-01-2024

1096 3041596 Sahil  Sagar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 10-12-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1252 SC SC 22-01-2024

1097 7120214 Namaba   Jamir Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/14/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1261 ST ST 02-02-2024

1098 7030127 KUNAL  BHASKAR Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

1/20/2001 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1266 SC SC 31-01-2024

1099 3281244 Bhuvnesh   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

12/19/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1269 SC SC 25-01-2024

1100 3281238 Naman  Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

1/14/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1271 SC SC 22-01-2024

1101 7160108 Sanjay  Meena Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 08-08-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1283 ST ST 25-01-2024

1102 7150139 Rajnish   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 01-03-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1285 SC SC 23-01-2024

1103 7170103 Vajra  K B Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 05-01-2000 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1286 SC SC 01-02-2024

1104 7140121 Kamal  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 03-07-2001 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1293 SC SC 08-02-2024

1105 3101843 Vikash  Khobra Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 10-10-2000 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1300 SC SC 18-01-2024

1106 7170105 Rajesh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

7/20/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1302 SC SC 08-02-2024

1107 7140125 Hemant Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 11-10-2002 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1303 ST ST 12-03-2024

1108 7030129 Samarth  Singhal Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

12/24/1990 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1307 SC SC 19-01-2024

1109 4030251 ATUL KUMAR  KANAUJIYA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

10/20/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1311 SC SC 12-01-2024

1110 7060090 RAKESH  TOMAR Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

4/23/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1318 ST ST 05-02-2024

1111 7050172 Mathur Rahul Kailashbhai Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 09-04-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1321 SC SC 02-02-2024

1112 7050188 Samiran  Majumder Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 09-11-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1327 SC SC 15-03-2024

1113 7050178 Labhane Anup Atmaram Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/31/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1330 SC SC 07-02-2024

1114 3212463 Kumar  Sanu Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

6/14/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1336 SC SC 19-01-2024

1115 3212507 Yogendra Kumar  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

7/25/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1346 SC SC 13-02-2024
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1116 3212468 Virendra  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 07-12-2000 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1350 SC SC 19-01-2024

1117 3212496 Shiv  Raj  Chandel Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 06-06-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1354 SC SC 01-02-2024

1118 3212494 Kodipally Rohith Kumar  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

2/15/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1355 SC SC 02-02-2024

1119 3212448 Pranjal Choudhary  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

8/15/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1358 SC SC 12-01-2024

1120 3212473 Amit  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

9/23/1996 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1359 SC SC 19-01-2024

1121 7050186 Hitesh  Jaurwal Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

7/27/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1361 ST ST 14-02-2024

1122 3171807 Saman Singh Meena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

6/25/1995 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1362 ST ST 23-01-2024

1123 3101844 Om Prakash Meena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

4/26/1993 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1369 ST ST 29-01-2024

1124 3101850 Krishna Kumar Meena  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 11-10-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1374 ST ST 05-02-2024

1125 3101857 Rahul  Meena Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 09-07-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1375 ST ST 26-02-2024

1126 3101841 Alok  Singhal Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 02-02-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1376 ST ST 18-01-2024

1127 7050169 Gugulothu  Sainadh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 02-02-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1377 ST ST 02-02-2024

1128 3212467 Zhopulou  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

8/19/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1378 ST ST 19-01-2024

1129 3101859 Nikhil Tirkey  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

6/20/1998 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1379 ST ST 27-02-2024

1130 3212485 Sandeep Joshi  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

10/21/1997 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1382 ST ST 24-01-2024

1131 3212484 Dinesh Kumar Jaurwal  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 01-07-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1383 ST ST 24-01-2024

1132 3212556 Amit  Kumar - IV Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 07-05-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1395 ST ST 25-06-2024

1133 3212465 Khushraj  Meena Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

7/27/1991 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1403 ST ST 19-01-2024

1134 3171852 MAHESH  RAMANAND SHARMA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 01-01-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1416 PwBD PwBD 02-04-2024

1135 7140126 Divya  Iyer Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

12/28/1992 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1432 General PwBD 28-03-2024

1136 7150146 Shikha Kumari Baid Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

2/18/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1437 General PwBD 04-03-2024

1137 4061036 Shaveta  Arora Assistant Audit Officer (P)

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

9/29/1989 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1441 PwBD PwBD 26-03-2024

1138 3101839 Raghvendra  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 01-01-2003 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1449 OBC PwBD 18-01-2024

1139 7050182 Banti  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

11/14/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1451 OBC PwBD 09-02-2024

1140 3212488 Anmol  Devgan Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

2/24/1999 

12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1460 General PwBD 24-01-2024

1141 7110163 Rahul   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100 07-10-1996 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II 10522 OBC OBC 16-05-2023

1142 3181757 Dhanraj  Lawadia Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600 06-06-1993 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 23-02-2024
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1143 3130543 Virendra  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 03-06-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 05-03-2024

1144 2131046 Virendra  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 07-01-1993 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 07-03-2024

1145 2131045 Khemchand  Saini Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 04-05-1991 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 07-03-2024

1146 2070947 Suchet  Goel Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 01-08-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 07-03-2024

1147 2070950 Praneet  Garg Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

1/18/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 07-03-2024

1148 2070970 Sahdev  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 05-07-1991 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 07-03-2024

1149 2102170 Neha  Ranga

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

3/25/1994 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 14-03-2024

1150 2070964 Nitesh  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 01-06-1994 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 07-03-2024

1151 2070960 Vikram  Badal Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

2/24/1994 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 07-03-2024

Being an excess 

optee, the official 

opted for the State 

Existing Cadre.

1152 2070837 Munish  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

2/25/1983 

12:00:00 AM Promotion MTS Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 07-03-2024

1153 2070956 Narendra Singh Tomar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

12/20/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  ST General 12-03-2024

1154 2070957 Ajay  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 07-02-1990 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 12-03-2024

1155 3031945 Kumari  Aprajita Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), BIHAR, PATNA 120400

3/13/1989 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Divisional 

Accountant Divisional Accountant  General General 18-03-2024

1156 3031942 Hemchand  Jajoria Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), BIHAR, PATNA 120400

5/19/1983 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Divisional 

Accountant Divisional Accounts Officer II  SC General 02-04-2024

1157 3031941 KAVISH  CHANDRA Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), BIHAR, PATNA 120400

7/22/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Divisional 

Accountant Divisional Accounts Officer II  SC General 03-04-2024

1158 3031946 Pooja  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), BIHAR, PATNA 120400

7/22/1989 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Divisional 

Accountant Divisional Accounts Officer II  SC General 20-03-2024

1159 3012397 Himani  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

4/19/1989 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 20-05-2024

1160 3012384 Shradha   Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 09-01-1991 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II

Auditor/ Accountant/ DEO 

(Grade B)  General General 28-03-2024

1161 4010995 Ankur Maan Gogoi Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 08-10-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 21-03-2024

1162 4011202 Sudhir  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

1/20/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II

Auditor/ Accountant/ DEO 

(Grade B)  General General 21-03-2024

1163 4011214 Vikramjit  Poddar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 04-03-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 21-03-2024
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1164 4011250 Dibya  Pathak Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

5/18/1989 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 21-03-2024

1165 4011237 Jitendra  Tiwari Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 07-07-1990 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 21-03-2024

1166 4011208 Shambodeb  Pal Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

1/19/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 21-03-2024

1167 4011184 Nitish  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

11/22/1993 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 21-03-2024

1168 4011261 Ajeet  Raj Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 06-01-1994 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 21-03-2024

1169 4011241 Deepmala  Kumari Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

4/28/1994 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 21-03-2024

1170 4011248 Balram  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 07-05-1995 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 21-03-2024

1171 4011269 Pramod  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 02-01-1993 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 21-03-2024

1172 4011267 Rohit Kumar Gupta Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

1/26/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 21-03-2024

1173 4011066 Jyotish  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 04-06-1985 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 21-03-2024

1174 4011224 Deepak  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 08-07-1993 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 21-03-2024

1175 4011273 Navneet  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 09-05-1993 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 21-03-2024

1176 4011354 Pankaj  Prakash Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 10-10-1991 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 21-03-2024

1177 4011260 Vikash Kumar Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 12-11-1991 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 21-03-2024

1178 4011217 Hero  Halder Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 02-08-1988 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 21-03-2024

1179 4011359 Vibhakar  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

12/17/1989 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 21-03-2024

1180 4011361 Subodh Kumar Anand Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 04-03-1973 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 21-03-2024

1181 3232619 Vijay  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800 09-05-1991 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 22-03-2024

1182 3232359 Satya Deo Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800

10/19/1993 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  PwBD General 22-03-2024

1183 211233 Praveen  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 12-01-1989 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 22-03-2024

1184 211378 Abhishek  Tripathi Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400

9/29/1987 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 22-03-2024

1185 211225 Mohan  Lal Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 06-08-1990 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 22-03-2024

1186 211404 Suryamani  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 11-05-1994 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 22-03-2024
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1187 211389 Archana  Manav Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400

1/26/1995 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 22-03-2024

1188 26885 Madhukar  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400

3/15/1993 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 22-03-2024

1189 3011388 Naresh Kumar Nirala Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

12/25/1983 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 28-03-2024

1190 3012041 Pooja  Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 11-05-1990 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-03-2024

1191 3011839 Rajeev  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 09-03-1985 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 28-03-2024

1192 3012385 Naushad  Alam Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 05-11-1988 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 28-03-2024

1193 3011732 Raman  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

8/15/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-03-2024

1194 3092278 Rupam  Tiwari Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 02-09-1992 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-03-2024

1195 3092272 Amit  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 07-08-1992 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 28-03-2024

1196 2131040 Bhanoo  Pratap Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 07-06-1994 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  ST General 28-03-2024

1197 2131095 Yatin  Kaushik Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

1/19/1993 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 28-03-2024

1198 3092283 Abhishek  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 01-01-1982 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II

Auditor/ Accountant/ DEO 

(Grade B)  OBC General 28-03-2024

1199 3092270 Rahul  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

7/20/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II

Auditor/ Accountant/ DEO 

(Grade B)  ST General 28-03-2024

1200 2131026 Vishal  Gautam(1) Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 07-07-1990 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II

Auditor/ Accountant/ DEO 

(Grade B)  SC General 28-03-2024

1201 3092258 Manoj    kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 02-02-1993 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II

Auditor/ Accountant/ DEO 

(Grade B)  OBC General 28-03-2024

1202 2091604 Praveen  singh  shekhawat Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 10-03-1990 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-03-2024

1203 3092244 Laukik    rathaur Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 07-08-1990 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 28-03-2024

1204 3092250 Rajkumar  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

7/20/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 28-03-2024

1205 3092245 Rajendra    jayani Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

3/18/1993 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 28-03-2024

1206 3092254 Sunil Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 07-07-1993 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  ST General 28-03-2024

1207 2091692 Manish    kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

1/29/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 28-03-2024

1208 3092246 Sanjay Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

7/15/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  ST General 28-03-2024

1209 3092256 Rajat  Kumar  Sonkar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 07-02-1993 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 28-03-2024
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1210 3092253 Girjesh  kumar  kothiwala Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

10/19/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  ST General 28-03-2024

1211 3092251 Jayant    yadav Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

8/14/1987 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-03-2024

1212 3092255 Ravi    jindal Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

7/20/1984 

12:00:00 AM Promotion MTS Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-03-2024

1213 3092257 Anup    Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 01-10-1990 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 28-03-2024

1214 3092249 Sunil Kumar Khichi Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 09-08-1990 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 28-03-2024

1215 3092248 Sahil    yadav Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

5/18/1994 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC OBC 28-03-2024

1216 3011927 Uday Kumar Mandal Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

6/18/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-04-2024

1217 3012391 Bharat  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 09-12-1996 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 02-04-2024

1218 2030459 KULDEEP  PATHAK Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 04-05-1988 00:00 Promotion

Divisional 

Accountant Divisional Accountant  General General 03-04-2024

1219 2021023 Dinesh  Tomar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 08-09-1991 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 03-04-2024

1220 2021026 Bhupender  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 10-08-1992 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 03-04-2024

1221 2121422 Harish                                            

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

1/25/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  SC General 03-04-2024

1222 2060071 Bhawana  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 08-11-1992 00:00 Promotion

Divisional 

Accountant Divisional Accounts Officer II  OBC General 03-04-2024

1223 2030407 Mohan Singh Negi Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

5/25/1989 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Divisional 

Accountant Divisional Accountant  General General 03-04-2024

1224 2102132 Siddharth  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 01-01-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 03-04-2024

1225 2102190 Kalpana  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 01-05-1996 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 03-04-2024

1226 2102126 Antama  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 06-01-1993 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 03-04-2024

1227 2068597 Jitender  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 09-09-1986 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 04-04-2024

1228 4052600 Nitin  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

10/14/1987 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 09-04-2024

1229 4052620 Amit  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

3/15/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Section Officer 

(Audit) Auditor/ Accountant  General General 12-04-2024

1230 4052016 Jainendra  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 01-01-1982 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 08-04-2024

1231 4052322 Himani  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

8/29/1989 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General PwBD 05-04-2024
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1232 4052304 Sanjeet  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 01-05-1994 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 08-04-2024

1233 4052467 Shalini  Dahiya Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

12/23/1985 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Junior Translator Junior Translator  General General 05-04-2024

1234 4051991 Jitendra  Tripathi Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

3/16/1986 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 08-04-2024

1235 4052609 Praveen  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 05-02-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 09-04-2024

1236 3260336 Sunil Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General(Audit), 

Uttarakhand ,Dehradun 122000

1/23/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 05-04-2024

1237 3212525 SHAILENDRA KUMAR  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

2/22/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Section Officer 

(Audit) Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 09-04-2024

1238 3212541 PRABATH V  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 06-03-1993 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 09-04-2024

1239 3212526 Srikanth  M Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

8/29/1989 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 09-04-2024

1240 3212539 DIPA   SINGH Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

1/26/1997 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 09-04-2024

1241 3212534 Anil Kumar-II  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

10/19/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 09-04-2024

1242 3212535 Rajeev  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

5/15/1994 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 09-04-2024

1243 3212527 Roshan  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 09-11-1995 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 09-04-2024

1244 3212528 Vishal  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

9/25/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 09-04-2024

1245 3212529 SANTOSH KUMAR  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

4/25/1996 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 09-04-2024

1246 3212531 Jeetendra   Singh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 02-07-1996 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 09-04-2024

1247 3212537 Manoj  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 08-01-1993 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 09-04-2024

1248 3250655 Sandip Kumar Samanta Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 04-03-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 10-04-2024

1249 3212533 RAVI KUMAR  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 11-09-1986 00:00 Promotion

Divisional 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 09-04-2024

1250 3101884 Disha  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 01-12-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 22-04-2024

1251 3101869 Sumit  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 03-05-1994 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 15-04-2024

1252 3101870 Kailash  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 06-10-1990 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 15-04-2024

1253 3101877 Manish  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

5/15/1994 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 15-04-2024

1254 3101872 Jay  Pal Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

4/30/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 15-04-2024
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1255 2130983 Manish Kumar Gupta Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

3/21/1995 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 23-04-2024

1256 3121558 Uday                              Singh             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 05-07-1991 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 03-05-2024

1257 3121285 Sahil                                             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

11/28/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 03-05-2024

1258 4040521 Pankaj                             Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 05-02-1996 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 06-05-2024

1259 3121663 Sarjeet                             Singh             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-05-1992 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 03-05-2024

1260 3121664 Sumit                                             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 06-10-1988 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 03-05-2024

1261 3121665 Sachin                             Mishra            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

1/26/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 03-05-2024

1262 3121666

Satyendra                      Pratap                         

Singh                         Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

8/26/1978 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 03-05-2024

1263 3121667 Yogesh                                            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

3/23/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 03-05-2024

1264 3121518 Shivam                             Dwivedi            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 09-10-1993 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 03-05-2024

1265 3121668 Rajendera                                           Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 08-01-1994 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 03-05-2024

1266 3130651 Jaideep  Ujjwal Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

11/25/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 09-05-2024

1267 3130652 Sumit  Das Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

8/13/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 09-05-2024

1268 3130653 Ravi  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

6/23/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 09-05-2024

1269 3121670 Manish                          Gill                          Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

10/18/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 03-05-2024

1270 3121683 AMIT   BALUNI Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

3/24/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 03-05-2024

1271 3121684 Naveen  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 10-11-1994 00:00 Promotion

Section Officer 

(Audit) Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 03-05-2024

1272 3121672

B                Kap sian mung          

Ngaihte            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 09-01-1988 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 03-05-2024

1273 3121675 Anshul                             Sharma            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

7/13/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 03-05-2024

1274 3121677 Mukul                              Anand             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

9/15/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 03-05-2024

1275 3121678 Kumar              Saurav                            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

1/13/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 03-05-2024

1276 3121679 Ritesh             Kumar              Verma             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 08-08-1992 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 03-05-2024

1277 3121685 Saurav  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 04-03-1995 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 03-05-2024
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1278 2200100 PARGATI  Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 02-12-1989 00:00 Promotion

Divisional 

Accountant Divisional Accountant  General General 10-05-2024

1279 3121680 Akshay                             Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 06-07-1987 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 03-05-2024

1280 3101670 M Balakrishnam Raju  Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 03-01-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 77 General General 26-11-2021

1281 3031947 Kamal  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), BIHAR, PATNA 120400

11/25/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Divisional 

Accountant Divisional Accounts Officer II  SC General 11-06-2024

1282 3281272 Ankush                             Dahiya            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

1/15/1993 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 14-06-2024

1283 3241320 Dhirendra                            Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 01-05-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 28-06-2024

1284 2290016 Ankaj  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 01-03-1984 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Asst. Supervisor  General General 28-06-2024

1285 2290014 Ranajit Kumar Swain Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 05-02-1985 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Asst. Supervisor  General General 28-06-2024

1286 30474 Yogender  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 10-07-1985 00:00 Promotion

Divisional 

Accountant Divisional Accounts Officer II  SC General 28-06-2024

1287 4030211 Sumant Satish Mahadik Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

8/26/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Divisional 

Accountant Divisional Accounts Officer II  OBC General 28-06-2024

1288 2280043 Manvendra  Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 02-04-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-06-2024

1289 4061160 Vinay  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

5/15/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 28-06-2024

1290 2280057 Shailendra  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 03-01-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 28-06-2024

1291 2181037 Balkar  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 02-11-1989 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-06-2024

1292 2030907 Uday Narain Prabhakar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 03-01-1979 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-06-2024

1293 2030929 Mantosh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

10/13/1977 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 28-06-2024

1294 4065095 Deepak  Narwal Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

8/23/1988 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-06-2024

1295 4061134 Rajesh Kumar Singh Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

12/17/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 28-06-2024

1296 2091607 Ajay    dimri Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 02-03-1990 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-06-2024

1297 2011667 Prabhakarprasad  Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 03-10-1990 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 28-06-2024

1298 4061143 Sanjeev  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

6/19/1974 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-06-2024

1299 2131030 Rohit  Gangrade Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

11/16/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 28-06-2024
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1300 2131042 Munish  Arora Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 07-04-1991 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 28-06-2024

1301 4061130 Pradeep  Gora Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 09-09-1994 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 28-06-2024

1302 2280056 Md Zawed Ali Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 01-06-1985 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 28-06-2024

1303 4061155 Sushant  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

12/22/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 28-06-2024

1304 2280065 Kamal  Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 01-12-1987 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  SC General 28-06-2024

1305 2021025 Rajesh Kumar Verma Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 07-08-1986 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  ST General 28-06-2024

1306 2160209 Sharwan  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 02-10-1983 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 28-06-2024

1307 2021049 Shrikant  Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 07-01-1993 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 28-06-2024

1308 4061089 Akash  Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

5/26/1995 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  SC SC 28-06-2024

1309 2030941 Ashish  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

2/22/1993 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 01-12-2020

1310 2160217 Brajesh Chandra Pratap Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

1/16/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 28-06-2024

1311 2091614 Ashutosh    singh Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 06-12-1993 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 28-06-2024

1312 4030223 Kamlesh Kumar Jat Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 07-05-1994 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 28-06-2024

1313 2102122 Anuj Mishra Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 03-02-1989 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 28-06-2024

1314 2212054 Anil Kumar Bind Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100

3/22/1994 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 28-06-2024

1315 2102205 Rajendra Kumar Jat Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 04-05-1996 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 28-06-2024

1316 2131038 Dileep Kumar Prajapati Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 04-09-1992 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 28-06-2024

1317 3181781 Ravi Shankar Prabhakar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600

10/15/1978 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 09-09-2024

1318 4052134 Sudeep Kr Mandal Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 11-08-1979 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA  SC SC 08-12-2014

1319 3090687 Padmanabhuni  Kesava Gupta Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

7/22/1976 

12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Asst. Supervisor  General General 21-04-2025

Being an excess 

optee, the official 

opted for the State 

Existing Cadre.

1320 3091661 Rajveer  rewala  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

4/27/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 21-04-2025

1321 3060875 Mohit  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

8/18/1985 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 02-05-2025

1322 4020200 Rajiv Kumar Mandal Assistant Audit Officer

O/o Principal Director of Audit, Industries 

and Corporate Affairs, New Delhi 150100 02-01-1990 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 29-05-2025
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1323 4051861 Satinder  Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 01-01-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 04-06-2025

1324 3070813 Ashish Kumar Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

10/26/1991 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 30-06-2025

1325 7150113 Saurav Kumar Singh Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/21/1990 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 07-08-2025

1326 7130102 Sujeet Kumar Sahni Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

3/20/1992 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 07-08-2025

1327 4011176 Aman Kumar Prajapati Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 03-04-1991 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 03-11-2025

1328 3011399 Armila  Y Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 08-12-1968 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Asst. Supervisor  SC General 17-11-2025

1329 3211902 Himanshu  Peetaliya

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 12-10-1987 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 04-12-2025

1330 3211851 Rajesh kumar ram  

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

11/20/1985 

12:00:00 AM Promotion MTS Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 04-12-2025

1331 7050142 Pavan Kumar Singh  Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT, FINANCE 

& COMMUNICATION, DELHI 190100

5/15/1996 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 09-12-2025

1332 4052257 Sonu Lal Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 07-10-1992 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 17-12-2025

1333 9010096 Shubham  Kaundal Assistant Audit Officer

NATIONAL ACADEMY OF AUDIT AND 

ACCOUNTS 220100

1/24/1997 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  SC General 19-12-2025

1334 4040558 Santosh Shankarapa Sulpule Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

10/25/1989 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 22-12-2025

1335 4040520 Dharmendra                           Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 09-07-1990 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 22-12-2025

1336 3051156 Abhishek kumar  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

8/19/1993 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 22-12-2025

1337 9010097 Shivam  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

NATIONAL ACADEMY OF AUDIT AND 

ACCOUNTS 220100 08-12-1996 00:00 Promotion

DEO/ 

Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 22-12-2025

1338 3060901 Annu Ram Meena Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 05-10-1992 00:00 Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 24-12-2025

1339 4052207 Niranjan Lal Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

11/29/1989 

12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ 

Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 31-12-2025
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SI.No. Emp id Name Designation CCA CCA Code DOB Appt. Mode Recruitment Cadre Prom. Cadre AAO Rank Category Appt. CategoryAAO/SO Date SAO/ AO Date

1 4010072 Aurijit  Datta Senior Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT 

(CENTRAL, KOLKATA 150500 01-11-1969 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 13 General General 02-01-1995 01-03-2002

2 4010103 Sudip  Dutta Senior Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT 

(CENTRAL, KOLKATA 150500 9/22/1969 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 10 General General 02-01-1995 01-04-2002

3 4010062 Kousik  Bandyopadhyay Senior Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT 

(CENTRAL, KOLKATA 150500 01-01-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 11-07-1995 16-08-2002

4 4010093 Subir Kumar Pal Senior Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT 

(CENTRAL, KOLKATA 150500 3/24/1970 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 18 General General 23-04-1996 01-01-2003

5 4010100 Sujoy   Ghatak Senior Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT 

(CENTRAL, KOLKATA 150500 2/16/1967 12:00:00 AM Promotion

Auditor/ Accountant/ 

DEO (Grade B) Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 02-07-1998 01-02-2005

6 4010118 Rini  Datta Senior Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT 

(CENTRAL, KOLKATA 150500 09-07-1972 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 84 General General 07-09-1998 02-01-2006

7 4010108 Pradeep  Pahari Senior Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT 

(CENTRAL, KOLKATA 150500 12/23/1966 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 25-06-1999 01-02-2006

8 4050342 B   Srikanth Senior Administrative Officer

Director General of Audit 

(Central Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 09-02-1966 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 21 General General 01-09-1992 03-04-2006

9 3010223 Kasetty Shravan Kumar Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit), Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 2/23/1968 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 16-06-1994 01-09-2006

10 3120286

Arvind kumar          J                

Singh             Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-03-1966 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 9 General General 26-08-1992 01-02-2007

11 3120260

Sanjay             Sunil                

Bhattacharjee         Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 10-03-1969 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 25 General General 03-08-1992 01-02-2007

12 3010245 P Vijaya Lakshmi - II Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit), Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 05-12-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  General General 11-07-1995 02-07-2007

13 3120229 Umesh R                Patil             Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 08-10-1966 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 26-07-1993 01-02-2008

14 3010281

Malapaka Venkata 

Mallikharjuna Sarma Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit), Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 3/17/1966 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-05-1997 01-07-2008

15 3120249

Ann               J                

Varghese           Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 12-01-1966 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 26-08-1994 01-08-2008

16 3010358 John  P Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit), Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 12/15/1965 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 24-08-2001 01-09-2008

17 3041166

Apurba                A                

Mazumdar           Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-II) Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 02-01-1968 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 8 General General 12-08-1992 01-01-2009

18 3120311

N                K                

Sinha             Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 6/27/1969 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 39 General General 03-01-1995 01-01-2009

19 4010141 Paramita  Roy Senior Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT 

(CENTRAL, KOLKATA 150500 2/26/1969 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 20-06-2002 01-01-2009

20 3040516

S                J                

Parmar            Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-II) Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 12/15/1969 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC SC 19-06-2002 03-08-2009

21 3120351 Sundar  Ramakrishnan Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 09-08-1966 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 3 General General 10-10-1995 12-11-2009

22 4010156 Dinesh Chandra Pandey Senior Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT 

(CENTRAL, KOLKATA 150500 01-05-1977 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 7 General General 01-01-2003 01-01-2010

23 4010164 Nabarun  Ghosh Senior Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT 

(CENTRAL, KOLKATA 150500 01-02-1979 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 70 General General 10-12-2002 01-01-2010
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24 3120308 Sharda K                Rajput            Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 02-05-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 05-08-1996 10-05-2010

25 3010313 Govind  C Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit), Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 04-11-1969 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  General General 22-06-1998 02-08-2010

26 3120327

Rita              S                

Nair             Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 5/24/1967 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-05-1997 01-09-2010

27 3040442 Shobha  Manjunath Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-II) Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 11-05-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  General General 16-09-1998 01-09-2010

28 110171 Manjula R Krishnan Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-I) M.P., Gwalior 130400 06-04-1972 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 19-12-2003 01-11-2010

29 3230394 Vijay Kumar Gupta Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL (AUDIT I), UTTAR 

PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800 07-01-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 24-08-1995 01-08-2011

30 100707 Pawan  Singla Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-II) Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 10-08-1975 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 128 General General 17-01-2003 03-10-2011

31 3040546 R      L Nagar Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-II) Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 05-05-1974 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  General General 16-12-2003 03-10-2011

32 3010331 Srinivas  N Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit), Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 09-09-1966 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  General General 16-08-1999 11-10-2011

33 16119 Radhakrishnan  K Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-I) M.P., Gwalior 130400 5/27/1968 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 30-09-2005 02-01-2012

34 4010704 Aparna  Sengupta Senior Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT 

(CENTRAL, KOLKATA 150500 03-05-1969 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 06-12-2005 02-01-2012

35 3060560 Yashwant  Singh Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL (AUDIT), HIMACHAL 

PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 06-10-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 06-12-2005 02-01-2012

36 100586 Sankaranarayanan  K Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-II) Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 5/30/1973 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 07-01-2005 02-04-2012

37 3090151 Sowmini   S Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-

I) KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 8/29/1975 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 32 General General 17-09-1998 12-06-2012

38 3090124 Govinda    Naik Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-

I) KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 06-01-1969 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 25-08-2001 20-06-2012

39 3010388 Kumara Devan M S Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit), Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 4/16/1967 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Divisional Accountant  SC General 17-12-2003 29-06-2012

40 3090992 Maragathavalli    M Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-

I) KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 7/28/1968 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 14-12-1998 24-08-2012

41 3090936 Sanjeev    C Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-

I) KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 12/20/1969 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 16-06-1999 01-10-2012

42 3120368

Ankita N                

Limbachiya          Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 4/13/1966 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 20-10-1998 01-01-2013

43 3250411 Akshintala Ravi Sankar Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 7/15/1970 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 14-08-2006 01-01-2013

44 3120369

Thulasidasan          R                

S               Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 05-01-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  General General 20-10-1998 01-02-2013

45 3120404

Gargi                              

Karmakar           Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-01-1973 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 164 General General 07-10-1998 01-01-2013
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46 3090107 Ramalakshmi    Mvs Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-

I) KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 09-05-1970 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 09-06-2000 01-02-2013

47 3180860 Neena  Kaul Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL (AUDIT), PUNJAB, 

CHANDIGARH 121600 06-11-1971 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 18-08-2006 01-02-2013

48 3040751 Anil Kumar Beniwal Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-II) Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 8/14/1980 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 194 General General 14-06-2006 11-02-2013

49 3040608 S V Bhavani Prasad Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-II) Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 9/15/1971 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  OBC General 31-08-2006 14-02-2013

50 3010353 D  Niraja Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit), Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 2/28/1967 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Divisional Accountant  General General 07-06-2001 01-05-2013

51 3120465

Manoj        G                

Aglawe            Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 11/23/1967 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC SC 31-01-2005 01-11-2013

52 3120391

Biju                              

Geevarghese          Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 10-07-1969 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 22-06-2000 20-11-2013

53 3120392

Sudhir                             

Kumar             Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-01-1970 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 23-06-2000 20-11-2013

54 16240 Bharat  Singh Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-I) M.P., Gwalior 130400 7/24/1967 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 01-03-2006 10-12-2013

55 3090156 Mohan    S Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-

I) KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 11/15/1966 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 17-06-2002 01-01-2014

56 3230494 Sanjay  Kumar Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL (AUDIT I), UTTAR 

PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800 5/15/1970 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 23-06-1999 01-01-2014

57 4010743 Rakesh Kumar Giri Senior Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT 

(CENTRAL, KOLKATA 150500 02-05-1981 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 123 General General 03-07-2006 01-01-2014

58 4010748 Debmalya  Das Senior Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT 

(CENTRAL, KOLKATA 150500 3/13/1981 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 159 General General 03-07-2006 01-01-2014

59 4010752 Amaresh  Brahma Senior Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT 

(CENTRAL, KOLKATA 150500 2/14/1975 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 176 General General 27-06-2006 01-01-2014

60 3040606 Saroj Kumar Nayak Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-II) Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 06-07-1974 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 30-05-2007 01-01-2014

61 3040642

Vijyalakshmi                          

P               Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-II) Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 08-02-1975 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 30-05-2007 01-01-2014

62 4010398 Dipankar  Mandal Senior Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT 

(CENTRAL, KOLKATA 150500 09-04-1966 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 05-06-2007 01-01-2014

63 3090175 Sreekumar    T V Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-

I) KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 4/26/1979 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 10 General General 26-12-2002 03-02-2014

64 3120397

Ratan                              

Awate             Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-05-1969 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 28-03-2001 03-03-2014

65 395 Krishna  Kumar Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-I) M.P., Gwalior 130400 07-10-1973 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  General General 31-03-2006 03-03-2014

66 3120400

Pooja                              

Jashnani           Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 3/22/1970 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  General General 28-03-2001 19-06-2014

67 3183 Parvez  Alam Senior Administrative Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-I) M.P., Gwalior 130400 12-05-1977 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 133 OBC OBC 28-07-2006 27-06-2014

68 3171039

Jampa Venkata Laxmana 

Rao Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL (Audit-I), ODISHA, 

BHUBANESWAR 130500 4/14/1967 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 05-10-2007 01-07-2014

69 3090172 Gowrishankar  N Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-

I) KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 06-06-1975 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 11-01-2005 31-10-2014
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70 3120417 Manoj  Kumar Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 12-12-1969 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 16-08-2001 01-01-2015

71 100605 Rabindra Mohan Khatai Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-II) Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 12/30/1973 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 28-11-2008 11-02-2015

72 3461 Shiv  Shanker Senior Administrative Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit), Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 11-03-1977 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 119 General General 14-02-2003 01-04-2015

73 3010418 Anand prakash dwivedi  Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit), Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 4/29/1980 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 123 General General 26-02-2003 01-04-2015

74 3010422 NIRMALA .B. Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit), Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 05-10-1975 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 185 OBC General 26-02-2003 01-04-2015

75 3011226 Vijaya Kumari V Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit), Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 8/30/1970 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  SC General 19-01-2006 01-04-2015

76 100607 Venkata Satish Goli Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-II) Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 7/28/1976 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 28-11-2008 01-04-2015

77 3040673 Umakant                                            Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-II) Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 03-01-1979 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 28-11-2008 01-04-2015

78 3230547 Ram  Gopal Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL (AUDIT I), UTTAR 

PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800 10-02-1969 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 23-12-2003 01-05-2015

79 3210472 C.v. babu  Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL(AUDIT I), TAMIL NADU, 

CHENNAI 130700 4/20/1966 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 22-07-1996 01-06-2015

80 3120430

Sanjay                             

Kumar             Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 6/15/1969 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-06-2002 23-07-2015

81 3394 Manoj  Kumar  Baluni Senior Administrative Officer

Director General of Audit 

(Central Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 12-02-1971 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Section Officer (Audit)/ Section Officer (Accounts) General General 26-06-2002 01-04-2016

82 3120433 Mukesh  L                Karn             Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 02-02-1969 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-06-2002 01-04-2016

83 3190430 Satish Chand Gupta Senior Audit Officer

Pr. Accountant General (Audit-I) 

Rajasthan, Jaipur 130600 2/16/1967 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-01-2001 01-04-2016

84 4051213 Sugandhi  Ramanathan Senior Audit Officer

Director General of Audit 

(Central Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 04-02-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Section Officer (Audit)/ Section Officer (Accounts) General General 15-12-2003 01-04-2016

85 3100439 Girija  G Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), 

KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 5/21/1969 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 03-02-2004 01-04-2016

86 3090730 Unnikrishnan  ks  Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-

I) KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 4/22/1981 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 317 OBC OBC 02-06-2006 01-04-2016

87 3091057 Anil Kumar V Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-

I) KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 5/31/1976 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 333 OBC OBC 23-06-2006 01-04-2016

88 3091001 Subhashini    K Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-

I) KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 10/27/1975 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 05-03-2007 01-04-2016

89 3170740 Pitambar  Rana Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL (Audit-I), ODISHA, 

BHUBANESWAR 130500 1/20/1970 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 25-08-2006 01-04-2016

90 3040825 Banwarilal  Dhakar Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-II) Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 04-08-1976 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 36 OBC General 29-06-2009 01-04-2016

91 110543 Amulya  Pradhan Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-I) M.P., Gwalior 130400 11/30/1969 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 23-05-2007 19-04-2016
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92 3098017 Sobha  G  Varior Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-

I) KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 7/28/1973 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 28-09-2006 01-07-2016

93 16412 Nitin  Gokhale Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-I) M.P., Gwalior 130400 10/30/1966 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 20-11-2006 01-07-2016

94 16416 Deeplatha  Prasannan Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-I) M.P., Gwalior 130400 2/26/1972 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 21-11-2006 01-07-2016

95 3120439

P                G                

Srikumaran          Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 5/20/1970 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 08-10-2002 12-07-2016

96 3190462 Ranjana   Bhandari Senior Audit Officer

Pr. Accountant General (Audit-I) 

Rajasthan, Jaipur 130600 2/22/1967 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 04-03-2002 02-09-2016

97 3120484

Ankur                              

Verma             Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 10/14/1976 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 40 General General 26-12-2002 13-12-2016

98 3175 Seema   Pandey Senior Administrative Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 2/27/1979 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 43 General General 07-01-2003 13-12-2016

99 3120495

Mukesh                             

Kumar i            Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 1/21/1977 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 44 General General 30-12-2002 13-12-2016

100 3120496

Prashant            Kumar              

Singh             Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 12/31/1975 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 48 General General 26-12-2002 13-12-2016

101 3120498 Ashutosh                                           Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 5/17/1976 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 58 General General 31-12-2002 13-12-2016

102 3120503

Shailendra                           

Prasad            Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 10/14/1976 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 167 OBC OBC 09-01-2003 13-12-2016

103 3120504

Sunil                              

Kumar             Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 08-08-1977 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 168 OBC OBC 08-01-2003 13-12-2016

104 3120506

Ravikumar                            

Gupta             Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-02-1979 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 178 OBC OBC 09-01-2003 13-12-2016

105 3448 Jems  John Kachhap Senior Administrative Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT 

(CENTRAL, KOLKATA 150500 01-01-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Section Officer (Audit)/ Section Officer (Accounts) ST General 15-11-2006 18-12-2016

106 3100457 Hamza  M P Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), 

KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 5/17/1969 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 11-01-2005 20-12-2016

107 3100460 Binoj C Varghese Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), 

KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 1/29/1972 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 11-01-2005 20-12-2016

108 3190468 Rajendra  SIROHEYA Senior Audit Officer

Pr. Accountant General (Audit-I) 

Rajasthan, Jaipur 130600 03-03-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 30-10-2002 23-12-2016

109 3010402 Mahesh  M Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit), Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 06-03-1968 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Divisional Accountant  General General 10-01-2005 10-03-2017

110 16318 Vijay Singh Jatav Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-I) M.P., Gwalior 130400 4/15/1966 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 03-01-2005 20-03-2017

111 3120449

Devendra                            

Kumar             Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 11/28/1969 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-12-2003 03-04-2017

112 3120453

Shelly             S                

Das              Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 11-10-1966 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-12-2003 01-04-2017

113 3120459

Vijay                              

Kumar             Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 12/22/1973 12:00:00 AM Promotion Section Officer (Audit) Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 29-12-2003 03-04-2017
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114 3120466

Pramod                             

Tiwari            Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 03-01-1969 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 31-01-2005 03-04-2017

115 3010406 Dadi Veera Mohan Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit), Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 8/27/1966 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 10-01-2005 07-04-2017

116 3121032 Ashish S                Ganwir            Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-01-1977 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 223 SC SC 16-04-2008 13-04-2017

117 3090659 Babu    K Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-

I) KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 12-06-1969 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 29-05-2007 01-05-2017

118 3171014 Kshirod Kumar  Mohanty Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL (Audit-I), ODISHA, 

BHUBANESWAR 130500 8/18/1966 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  General General 20-10-2006 01-06-2017

119 3210544 UMA MAHESWARI .S. Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL(AUDIT I), TAMIL NADU, 

CHENNAI 130700 1/20/1969 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 18-06-1999 03-07-2017

120 3190492 Devi  Nibhuwani Senior Audit Officer

Pr. Accountant General (Audit-I) 

Rajasthan, Jaipur 130600 7/14/1970 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 21-11-2003 01-08-2017

121 4010592 Nilmani  Singh Senior Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT 

(CENTRAL, KOLKATA 150500 04-03-1976 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  General General 05-06-2007 11-12-2017

122 3405

SANDEEP KUMAR 

VISHISHT Senior Administrative Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-II) Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 11/17/1985 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 217 General General 26-11-2010 04-01-2018

123 3180389 Ram  Milan Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL (AUDIT), PUNJAB, 

CHANDIGARH 121600 07-09-1971 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Section Officer (Audit)/ Section Officer (Accounts) General General 15-10-2007 26-02-2018

124 3180390 Kunwar Bahadur Singh Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL (AUDIT), PUNJAB, 

CHANDIGARH 121600 11/27/1966 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Section Officer (Audit)/ Section Officer (Accounts) General General 15-10-2007 26-02-2018

125 3120476

Surendar                            

Suppiah            Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 5/29/1969 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 15-04-2005 01-04-2018

126 3121208 I   Satyavathi Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 03-05-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 03-01-2006 01-04-2018

127 3121322

Sunitha                             

Venugopal           Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 06-12-1969 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 08-02-2005 01-04-2018

128 3171021 Pabitra  Kumar  Jena Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL (Audit-I), ODISHA, 

BHUBANESWAR 130500 09-12-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 16-04-2007 02-04-2018

129 3171022 Pyari  Mohan Sinha Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL (Audit-I), ODISHA, 

BHUBANESWAR 130500 07-11-1966 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 16-04-2007 02-04-2018

130 3180391 Rakesh Kumar Gupta Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL (AUDIT), PUNJAB, 

CHANDIGARH 121600 07-10-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Section Officer (Audit)/ Section Officer (Accounts) General General 15-10-2007 02-04-2018

131 3231689 Mohd Abid Akhtar Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL (AUDIT I), UTTAR 

PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800 03-10-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  General General 21-04-2006 02-04-2018

132 4051653 Prafull Chandra Rai Senior Audit Officer

Director General of Audit 

(Central Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 01-01-1977 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 114 General General 03-03-2003 31-08-2018

133 3250435 Kavitha  Vinay Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 6/20/1971 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 31-12-2009 22-10-2018

134 3091108

Mohammad  Nadeem  

Khan Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-

I) KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 10/20/1980 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 133 General General 23-07-2009 27-11-2018
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135 3091206 Abhay  Nandan  Kumar Senior Accounts Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-

I) KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 10-02-1977 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 272 General General 13-12-2010 27-11-2018

136 3111420 Virendra  Kumar Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-I) M.P., Gwalior 130400 04-07-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 27-09-2007 06-12-2018

137 16364 Mohan Singh Shakya Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-I) M.P., Gwalior 130400 12-02-1970 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 01-06-2009 10-12-2018

138 3040715

Rudra              Narayan             

Jha              Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-II) Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 05-06-1980 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-10-2011 26-12-2018

139 100639 Hetchina  Murali Krishna Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-II) Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 7/31/1973 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-05-2012 26-12-2018

140 3210594 N. sridhar-i  Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL(AUDIT I), TAMIL NADU, 

CHENNAI 130700 05-11-1972 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 18-06-2002 01-01-2019

141 3210601 Sreelakshmi Sridhar  Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL(AUDIT I), TAMIL NADU, 

CHENNAI 130700 5/27/1973 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 18-06-2002 01-01-2019

142 3100834 Saji  Augustine Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), 

KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 5/30/1971 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-08-2006 01-01-2019

143 3180837 Rashmi  Mahajan Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL (AUDIT), PUNJAB, 

CHANDIGARH 121600 10-04-1971 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 19-11-2008 01-01-2019

144 3100858 Sreedevi  KV Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), 

KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 10/20/1970 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-08-2006 01-02-2019

145 3100720 Anilkumar  TK Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), 

KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 05-04-1970 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 27-04-2012 01-01-2019

146 3190740 Rajesh  Choudhary Senior Audit Officer

Pr. Accountant General (Audit-I) 

Rajasthan, Jaipur 130600 07-08-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 05-09-2006 01-07-2019

147 4051652 Dinesh Kumar Pareek Senior Audit Officer

Director General of Audit 

(Central Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 11/26/1968 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Section Officer (Audit)/ Section Officer (Accounts) General General 21-02-2007 25-02-2021

148 3210615 Vijaya Meenakshi S Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL(AUDIT I), TAMIL NADU, 

CHENNAI 130700 06-05-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 15-12-2003 28-12-2022

149 3210628

RAJALAKSHMI 

RANGANATHAN  Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL(AUDIT I), TAMIL NADU, 

CHENNAI 130700 2/20/1970 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 07-01-2005 28-12-2022

150 3101084 Anita  Arvind Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), 

KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 7/20/1966 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 10-10-2008 20-01-2023

151 3101090

Mini                              

Pradeep            Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), 

KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 4/13/1966 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 12-05-2008 20-01-2023

152 3010718 N Srinivas Reddy - I Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit), Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 9/22/1969 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 11-08-2006 08-02-2024

153 3100656

Glory              Mol               

Issac             Senior Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), 

KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 12/29/1966 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 19-06-2015 01-03-2024

154 4051665 Rajkumar  Vashistha Senior Audit Officer

Director General of Audit 

(Central Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 1/26/1966 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Section Officer (Audit)/ Section Officer (Accounts) SC General 09-10-2007 26-04-2024

155 3210971 RAJKUMAR .D. Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL(AUDIT I), TAMIL NADU, 

CHENNAI 130700 06-04-1967 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 31-05-2007 30-04-2024

156 26569 Hari  Mohan Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-I) M.P., Gwalior 130400 11-05-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 01-06-2009 09-05-2024
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157 3091122 Sushil  Kumar  Gupta Senior Administrative Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-

I) KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 08-03-1981 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 17-10-2014 09-05-2024

158 4051353 Naresh  Kumar Senior Audit Officer

Director General of Audit 

(Central Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 1/26/1971 12:00:00 AM Promotion MTS Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 12-10-2011 01-08-2024

159 4010719 Prasenjit  Rakshit Senior Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT 

(CENTRAL, KOLKATA 150500 1/20/1970 12:00:00 AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 10-08-2007 30-09-2024

160 4010482 Prasanta Kumar Paul Senior Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT 

(CENTRAL, KOLKATA 150500 9/19/1967 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 19-11-2008 30-09-2024

161 3040640

Swarnalatha           V                

Pai              Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit-II) Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 5/26/1975 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 08-11-2012 30-10-2024

162 3121327 Vinay              Kumar                             Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 9/16/1968 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 21-11-2005 14-11-2024

163 3121329

Rakesh                             

Kumar             Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 10/18/1973 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 27-02-2006 14-11-2024

164 3121335

Rukmani                             

Ramachandran         Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 4/22/1970 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 13-04-2006 14-11-2024

165 3121339

Usha              Santosh             

Masurkar           Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 8/15/1967 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 13-01-2006 14-11-2024

166 3120797

Sanjay             Kumar              

Singh             Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 11-01-1969 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 25-08-2006 14-11-2024

167 3121346

Sreehari                            

Chamarthi           Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 7/15/1973 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 25-08-2006 14-11-2024

168 3120798 Ranjan Kumar Singh Senior Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General 

(Audit)-I, Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 6/22/1968 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 25-08-2006 27-11-2024

169 3211977 Chitra    Viswanathan Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL(AUDIT I), TAMIL NADU, 

CHENNAI 130700 01-08-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-10-2009 09-01-2025

170 3211039 JAWAHAR .K. Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL(AUDIT I), TAMIL NADU, 

CHENNAI 130700 02-03-1966 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 23-12-2010 09-01-2025

171 3050734 Anil Kumar Yadav Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL (AUDIT), HARYANA, 

CHANDIGARH 120600 12/16/1980 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 248 OBC OBC 20-09-2010 05-05-2025

172 3050867 Ashok Kumar Meena Senior Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT 

GENERAL (AUDIT), HARYANA, 

CHANDIGARH 120600 12-12-1989 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST ST 04-08-2017 01-09-2025
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SI.No. Emp. Id Name Designation CCA CCA Code DOB Appt. mode Recruitment Cadre Prom. Cadre AAO Rank Category Appt. CategoryAAO Appt. Date

1 3011260 Mary  Jaya  Jose Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

11/29/1974 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 10-08-2006

2 3211473 S.p. manivannan  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 8/14/1972 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 11-08-2006

3 3120841

Jatindra            Nath              

Majhi            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 8/15/1971 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC OBC 25-08-2006

4 3121347

Neeraj             Kumar              

Chaudhary           Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-03-1972 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 25-08-2006

5 3120867

Sunita             Lekhraj             

Bhojwani           Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 07-06-1966 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 25-08-2006

6 3121350

Jayashree            Haridasan            

Nair             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 5/31/1968 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 25-08-2006

7 3120899 I V S Srinivas  Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

11/19/1973 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 25-08-2006

8 3011299 D  Sudhakar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 04-05-1966 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 31-08-2006

9 3011309 Ch.V. Prasanna Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

11/24/1969 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 31-08-2006

10 3011319 G Vidya Pratima Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

10/19/1973 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 31-08-2006

11 3121352 Y                R                Rao              Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-10-1970 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 28-12-2006

12 3120920

Radheshyam                           

Bada Panda           Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 06-10-1974 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 28-12-2006

13 3121356 Manisha R                Chourasia           Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 04-06-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 14-09-2006

14 3121361

Meena              R                

Karkera            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-07-1969 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 16-11-2006

15 3010697 Sardar Arjun Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 2/26/1967 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-05-2007

16 3011351 R  Balaji Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 12-02-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-06-2007

17 3111424 S  Sreelatha Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 04-07-1972 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  General General 28-09-2007

18 26739 Ajay Kumar Gaur Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 6/29/1973 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  General General 27-09-2007

19 3121027

Vishwajeet                           

Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

10/15/1982 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 102 General General 27-02-2008

20 3121019 Ranjit                             Singh             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 3/22/1983 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 103 General General 04-02-2008

21 3121013 Brijesh      Agrahari Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 11-01-1979 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 110 General General 25-01-2008

22 3121015

Deepak             Tarun              

Prakash            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 07-08-1982 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 175 OBC OBC 30-01-2008

23 3121020 Rajesh             Kumar              Pal Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-03-1981 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 188 OBC OBC 07-02-2008

24 4010788 Antara  Mandal Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

11/22/1978 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 192 SC SC 15-02-2008

25 381 Vinay  Mohan Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General(Audit), 

Uttarakhand ,Dehradun 122000 10-09-1972 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 265 General PwBD 10-07-2006

26 3121383 R                A d               Gayasen            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 7/31/1972 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 31-12-2008

27 3121385

Shyam              Kishore             

Sharma            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-04-1977 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 31-12-2008

28 3011334 D  Vaidhyanadham Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 7/19/1966 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-03-2009

29 3011335 Srinivasa  Rao P-I Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 7/21/1967 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-03-2009
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30 3011336 S Prameela Devi Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 5/15/1968 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-03-2009

31 3011343 Sumana  C Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 07-04-1973 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 17-03-2009

32 26498 Anoop Kumar Pandey Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 1/23/1968 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 01-06-2009

33 392 Arvind Kumar Mishra Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General(Audit), 

Uttarakhand ,Dehradun 122000 6/18/1977 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 5 General General 23-07-2009

34 3121040

Sandeep                             

Sharma            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 8/31/1981 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 118 General General 24-07-2009

35 3231779 Avinash Kumar Srivastava Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800 01-02-1967 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-10-2009

36 3231788 Om Prakash Gupta Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800 01-10-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 05-10-2009

37 3231795 Deepak Kumar Srivastava Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800 07-01-1966 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-10-2009

38 3231819 Rajneesh Kumar Srivastava Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800 3/14/1967 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 05-10-2009

39 3120845 Uday                              Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 02-05-1971 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 09-12-2009

40 3121392 Pardeep                             Paryani            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

11/25/1970 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 09-12-2009

41 3121393

Purushottam           Kumar              

Shrivastava          Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 9/30/1975 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 09-12-2009

42 3100882 Jyothi  K Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 05-08-1971 00:00 Promotion Junior Translator Senior Translator  General General 21-12-2009

43 4010464 Debasis  Suin Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

12/30/1973 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-12-2009

44 4010513 Mrityunjoy  Kal Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 1/17/1969 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 24-12-2009

45 4010717 Subhasis  Nandi Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

12/24/1974 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 29-12-2009

46 4010585 Jayashree  Giri Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 11-04-1974 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 24-12-2009

47 4010591 Sounak Dutta Roy Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 09-04-1973 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 24-12-2009

48 3121397 Sangita             N                Pujari            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 6/23/1969 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 31-12-2009

49 4010814 Diptan  Choudhury Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

10/29/1981 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 64 General General 17-08-2010

50 4010816 Suchismita  Nag Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 8/23/1985 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 76 General General 06-08-2010

51 4010817 Mukesh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 2/15/1977 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 91 General General 19-08-2010

52 4010818 Sujit  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 02-01-1984 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 99 General General 06-08-2010

53 4051713 Vikas Kumar Dhiman Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 02-07-1980 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 125 OBC OBC 01-09-2010

54 4010825 Mampi  Sarkar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 01-07-1982 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 168 General General 20-08-2010

55 3121051

Ashutosh                            

Awasthi            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

10/15/1982 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 193 General General 27-08-2010

56 4010827 Nitish  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

11/30/1979 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 208 OBC OBC 06-08-2010

57 4010831 Sandeep   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 02-04-1987 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 255 OBC OBC 16-08-2010

Annexure-IV



58 4010832 Ashutosh   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 03-10-1983 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 270 OBC OBC 06-08-2010

59 4010833 Sri Kant Ray Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 4/18/1982 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 291 OBC OBC 16-08-2010

60 4010836 Deepak  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 1/20/1986 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 306 OBC OBC 06-08-2010

61 3121049 Manoj                              Kumar ii           Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 2/16/1979 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 366 OBC OBC 23-08-2010

62 4010845 Debashree  Roy Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 03-02-1987 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 445 SC SC 16-08-2010

63 3171076 Sidheswar  Sahoo Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 7/24/1970 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 16-06-2010

64 3171077 Basudev  Naik Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 4/21/1970 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 16-06-2010

65 26492 Devendra Singh Tomar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 08-05-1969 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 30-07-2010

66 26614 Susan S Varghese Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 6/13/1971 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 30-07-2010

67 3121402 Prem                              Prakash            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

12/25/1973 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Clerk/ Typist  General General 01-09-2010

68 3121401

Reeta              Binod              

Sinha             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 03-01-1977 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 31-12-2009

69 3121406 Pramod Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 12-14-1969 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant General General 27-12-2010

70 3121407

Lalit              Bhushan             

Srivastav           Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 05-05-1971 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 27-12-2010

71 3121408 Shiv              Sen               Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-08-1971 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 27-12-2010

72 3120924

Ashok              Kumar              

Pintu             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 1/14/1975 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 27-12-2010

73 3121409 Santosh                             Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 8/25/1976 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 27-12-2010

74 4010459 Diptiman  Basu Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 06-01-1971 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 31-12-2010

75 4010469 Subhajit  Mandal Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 04-01-1972 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 31-12-2010

76 3011454 G Krishna Priya Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 08-01-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-04-2011

77 4010949 Vinod Mishra Piyush Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

12/30/1983 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 292 General General 10-08-2010

78 4010948 Amit  Kumar III Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 01-05-1982 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 356 OBC OBC 12-08-2010

79 26326 Prem Narayan Bajpai Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 02-01-1968 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 08-08-2011

80 26176 Shravan Kumar Agrawal Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 09-01-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 08-08-2011

81 3011818 Sivannarayana  K Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 8/15/1966 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 30-12-2011

82 3171126 Ranjit   Mishra Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 7/29/1969 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 14-03-2012

83 3011821 A Satyanarayana Prabhu Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 8/29/1971 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 02-04-2012

84 3121418

Jaykumar                            

Bhaskaran           Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 7/20/1966 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  General General 02-04-2012

85 4010515 Narayan Chandra Gharami Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 02-04-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 04-04-2012

86 3260096 Ajay   Bahuguna Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General(Audit), 

Uttarakhand ,Dehradun 122000 2/14/1967 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 10-04-2012

87 3211661 V. thirumala pushpakumar  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 2/25/1978 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 12-04-2012
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88 3120806 Niranjan                            Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 09-10-1969 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-05-2012

89 3121423

Satish             Kumar              

Karna             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 1/23/1971 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 04-06-2012

90 3121425 Alok                              Singh             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

12/25/1973 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-05-2012

91 3121424 Niraj                              Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 9/16/1974 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-05-2012

92 3120950

Sabjeet             Kumar              

Singh             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

12/31/1973 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-05-2012

93 4040199 Virendra  Kishor Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 05-05-1975 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-05-2012

94 210301 Shyam Babu Gupta Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 7/30/1969 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 30-05-2012

95 3190883 Jag Ram Meena-II Assistant Audit Officer

Pr. Accountant General (Audit-I) 

Rajasthan, Jaipur 130600 05-05-1966 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 02-07-2012

96 3121443

Nanda              Sunil              

Sawant            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 4/13/1974 12:00:00 AM Promotion Section Officer (Audit) Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 14-09-2012

97 4051295 Joginder  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

12/31/1968 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 30-10-2012

98 4010490 Nepal  Das Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 1/13/1967 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 01-11-2012

99 3121444

Vijay              Prakash             

Kailkhura           Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

10/20/1973 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-11-2012

100 3121453 Niraj              Y                Shringi            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 3/21/1976 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 03-12-2012

101 3260139 Ram  Preet Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General(Audit), 

Uttarakhand ,Dehradun 122000 01-10-1979 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 19-03-2013

102 3050492 Amod  Dixit Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HARYANA, CHANDIGARH 120600 02-02-1977 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 12-04-2013

103 3100806 Jiljith  A K Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 3/21/1967 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 18-04-2013

104 3121460

Kanwaljeet           S                

Bhatia            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 11-07-1966 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 03-05-2013

105 3121461 Poornima S                Mane             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 4/13/1968 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 01-05-2013

106 3121462

Prakash             Tukaram             

Barge             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 8/22/1967 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-05-2013

107 3121470

Asha              Kimatram            

Sichani            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 9/23/1966 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General PwBD 02-05-2013

108 3120794

Akhilesh            Kumar              

Singh             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 07-08-1968 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 02-05-2013

109 26161 Ponnaganti Narayan Rao Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 3/17/1968 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-09-2013

110 3171420 Ashok Kumar  Acharya Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 03-02-1966 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 23-09-2014

111 3121482 Vaibhav                             Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 12-01-1987 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 27-10-2014

112 4040283 Balwant                             Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

11/18/1978 12:00:00 

AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 17-10-2014

113 3010767 K Vasu Mithra Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 05-07-1971 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 05-11-2014

114 3010801 Sesha Pavan Kumar k Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 3/28/1974 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 05-11-2014

115 3011403 Umamaheswara Rao P Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 06-12-1967 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 05-11-2014

116 3011402 Balram  Roy Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

12/30/1989 12:00:00 

AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 05-11-2014

117 4011180 Mala  De Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 01-02-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 02-02-2015
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118 26298 Regina  George Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 5/22/1967 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 27-02-2015

119 3050955 Ashutosh  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HARYANA, CHANDIGARH 120600 02-02-1967 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 31-03-2015

120 4058106 Sunil  Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 5/20/1983 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 08-06-2015

121 101005 Harshit  Pandey Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 2/13/1987 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 02-06-2015

122 101021 Shyam Prakash Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 12-01-1970 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 02-06-2015

123 4052171 Hari Shankar Pandey Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

11/18/1969 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 10-06-2015

124 4010604 Satarupa  Bhattacharya Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

12/13/1981 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 18-06-2015

125 3051106 Vishal  Badjatya Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

11/15/1986 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 17-11-2015

126 3260144 Vinay Kumar Dwivedi Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General(Audit), 

Uttarakhand ,Dehradun 122000 12-12-1985 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 02-12-2015

127 3011375 Santosh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 02-01-1987 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 04-12-2015

128 4040328

Sanjit             Kumar              

Raha             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 04-11-1974 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 14-12-2015

129 4040281 Sunil              Kumar                             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 02-06-1980 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  SC General 14-12-2015

130 4011088 Bibhash  Choudhury Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

11/29/1988 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 15-12-2015

131 4011081 Abhijit  Pramanik Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 10-05-1987 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 15-12-2015

132 4011092 Prasun Kanti Roy Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 03-06-1971 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 15-12-2015

133 3211770 Vardha  Teena Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 9/14/1985 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 17-12-2015

134 3232188 Munna  Prasad Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800 03-10-1966 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 05-04-2016

135 3232189 Mahendra  Prasad Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800 11-03-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 05-04-2016

136 3232192 Gyan Chandra Bharti Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT I), UTTAR PRADESH, PRAYAGRAJ 130800 06-07-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 05-04-2016

137 2101520 Jacqueline  Desmen Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

10/14/1969 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 11-04-2016

138 4051883 Mukesh Kumar Jha Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 10-01-1972 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-06-2016

139 4051910 Sanjay Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 4/13/1983 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 06-06-2016

140 3041043 Pravin             Kumar              Jha              Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 02-05-1985 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 09-06-2016

141 3041040 Santosh              Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 02-05-1985 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 09-06-2016

142 3040999

Rupesh             Kumar              

Ranjan            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 01-01-1988 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 09-06-2016

143 4010962 Anand Prakash Gond Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 03-01-1987 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  ST General 10-06-2016

144 210826 Shivam  Dwivedi Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 08-05-1988 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 21-06-2016

145 3397 Yogesh  Kumar

Assistant Administrative 

Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400

11/16/1982 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 16-06-2016
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146 3101312 Indra  Mal Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 2/27/1985 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 11-07-2016

147 4040278 Shiv                              Ram              Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 7/20/1985 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 12-07-2016

148 4040279 Sumit                              Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 03-01-1979 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 12-07-2016

149 4040301

Subodh             Kumar              

Mehta             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 03-11-1984 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 12-07-2016

150 4040338 Niraj                              Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 10-05-1984 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 12-07-2016

151 3121133

Ashutosh            Anil              

Vishnoi            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 02-06-1987 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 12-07-2016

152 3121197

Shamsul             Qamar              

Khan             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 04-09-1971 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 12-07-2016

153 4040288 Amit                              Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 2/24/1986 12:00:00 AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II

Auditor/ Accountant/ DEO 

(Grade B)  OBC General 12-07-2016

154 4040291

Manvendra            Kumar              

Pandey            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 07-10-1985 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 12-07-2016

155 3121076

Amardeep                            

Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-03-1981 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 12-07-2016

156 3011554 S Jeelan Basha Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 07-01-1977 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 15-07-2016

157 3250193 Rajeev Ranjan Singh Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 2/25/1983 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 18-07-2016

158 3051040 Sudeep  Chakravarty Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HARYANA, CHANDIGARH 120600 6/14/1968 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 07-11-2016

159 3060706 Bhavana  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 07-08-1980 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 16-02-2017

160 3280339

Chhaterpal           Singh              

Rathore            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 4/22/1969 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 17-02-2017

161 3011542 Brajesh Kumar Pandey Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 03-05-1989 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 17-02-2017

162 101065 Mamta  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 06-02-1988 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 17-02-2017

163 3040926

Chandan             Kumar              

Sharma            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

10/16/1987 12:00:00 

AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 17-02-2017

164 3211725 Moumita middey  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 9/13/1984 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 22-02-2017

165 3211877 Samuelraj  S Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 08-08-1988 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 22-02-2017

166 3211879 Y. srikanth  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 07-12-1976 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 22-02-2017

167 3211687 PRABHAT RANJAN  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 1/14/1989 12:00:00 AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 22-02-2017

168 3211774 Chandan  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 03-03-1985 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 22-02-2017

169 4011036 AMRITA  SINHA Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 07-11-1987 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 03-03-2017

170 4011122 Pranab Kumar Biswas Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500

10/20/1967 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-03-2017

171 4010954 Shailendra   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 02-05-1990 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 01-03-2017

172 210802 Ravi Kumar Bhagat Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 01-05-1990 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 06-03-2017
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173 4040299

Md parwej                            

Ahmad             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 8/25/1987 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 07-03-2017

174 4011254 Pulak Kumar Bhar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 01-08-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-05-2017

175 3101329 Paul  KP Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 05-10-1978 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 21-06-2017

176 4051848 Vishal  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 9/22/1983 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 01-08-2017

177 3121062

Jeetendra                            

Meena             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 06-05-1986 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 08-08-2017

178 4040304 Vikash                             Soni             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 10-08-1986 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 28-08-2017

179 3121147 Mohit                              Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 7/20/1987 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 07-08-2017

180 3130432 Naresh Kumar Bhati Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 07-01-1981 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 07-08-2017

181 3121152 Indrapal                            Singh             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 10-11-1987 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 07-08-2017

182 3121312

Vivek                              

Upadhyay           Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

10/30/1979 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 08-08-2017

183 3121262 Monu                              Sharma            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-01-1989 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 07-08-2017

184 3121231 Prakash                             Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 10-10-1989 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 07-08-2017

185 3091405 Amrita  Mukherjee  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

10/26/1984 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 11-08-2017

186 3091408 Pratush    Bhar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 10-01-1987 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 11-08-2017

187 3121238 Sanjay                             Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

10/15/1975 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 07-08-2017

188 3041090 Ranjit  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 02-01-1988 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-08-2017

189 7012 Deepak Kumar Singh Assistant Accounts Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

11/15/1983 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 04-09-2017

190 3041101

Chandra             Prakash             

Misra             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 10-01-1983 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-08-2017

191 3211878 GUJJA PREETI REDDY  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 07-02-1985 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 29-08-2017

192 3011389 Raghwendra  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 12-06-1984 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 05-09-2017

193 4011093 Dayanidhi  Tiwari Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 8/18/1984 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Divisional Accountant  General General 06-09-2017

194 4011015 Nimisha  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 7/18/1984 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-09-2017

195 4011063 Uttam Kumar Mishra Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 1/18/1986 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-09-2017

196 4052163 Yatendra  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 8/16/1985 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 12-01-2018

197 4051850 Hari Nath Tiwari Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 7/19/1985 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 12-01-2018

198 4051902 Rishav   Khanna Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 4/16/1988 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 12-01-2018

199 4051931 Rajeev   Ranjan Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 01-02-1988 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 12-01-2018

200 101073 Vijay Kumar Kanoujiya Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 10-01-1987 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 14-02-2018

201 3280388 Ravindra Kumar Jangir Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 8/24/1984 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 14-02-2018

202 3280447 Shivnath  Rai Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 1/14/1985 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 14-02-2018
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203 3121086

Bikash             Kumar              

Sinha             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 07-07-1985 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 20-02-2018

204 4040324

Santosh             Kumar              

Kushwaha           Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

10/15/1985 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 20-02-2018

205 3121149 Ranjeet                             Singh             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 6/20/1986 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 20-02-2018

206 3121162 Ashutosh  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 02-08-1987 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 20-02-2018

207 3121148 Arun                              Kumar i           Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 06-02-1988 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 20-02-2018

208 3121155 Santosh             Kr               Singh             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 8/24/1986 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 20-02-2018

209 4040345 Sushant                             Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 1/15/1990 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  PwBD General 20-02-2018

210 3121172

Sanjay             Kumar              

Rajak             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 5/13/1987 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 20-02-2018

211 396 Bhanu Pratap Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 05-02-1981 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 20-02-2018

212 4040359

Muni nath                            

Yadava            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 08-01-1971 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 20-02-2018

213 210999 Ravi Kumar Santoria Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 7/29/1982 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  PwBD General 20-02-2018

214 3211951 AMARJEET KUMAR  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 10-05-1991 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 22-02-2018

215 4011111 Kasturina  Modak Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 09-11-1986 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 19-03-2018

216 4040423

Bhaskar             Pratap             

Singh             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

10/29/1986 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 02-04-2018

217 3011782 Sanjeev  Kumar-II Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 12-07-1982 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 02-04-2018

218 3011675 Mohd  Arman Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 03-02-1986 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 02-04-2018

219 3011377 Asit  Halder Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

10/13/1982 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 02-04-2018

220 3241321

Rimpa                              

Mukherjee           Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 06-07-1987 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 02-04-2018

221 3011423 Santosh Kumar Mohanty Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 04-02-1986 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 05-04-2018

222 3060961 Anshu  Goyal Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

10/28/1989 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 48 General General 22-05-2018

223 3250380 Rahul  Das Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 2/24/1994 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 53 OBC General 06-06-2018

224 3281089 Tulja  Paliwal Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

11/23/1992 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 87 General General 10-05-2018

225 3281068 Satya  Pal Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 08-11-1987 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 94 General General 03-05-2018

226 3060955 Ashish  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 09-10-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 102 General General 18-05-2018

227 3281072 Nilesh Kumar Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 01-05-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 106 General General 07-05-2018

228 3212199 Bharath   Gorantla Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 08-10-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 128 General General 21-05-2018

229 3041406 Kratu                              Shukla            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 4/16/1985 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 134 General General 23-05-2018

230 3281070 Manohar Singh Chauhan Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 01-05-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 135 General General 07-05-2018
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231 3281085 Sunil  Chaudhary Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

11/20/1991 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 139 OBC General 09-05-2018

232 3281077 Sumit  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

12/25/1990 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 141 General General 07-05-2018

233 3041387 Yogesh                             Agarwal            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 8/19/1991 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 150 General General 10-05-2018

234 3281069 Rakesh Kumar Dhaka Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 01-04-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 161 OBC General 04-05-2018

235 101398 Mahipal Singh Thakur Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 04-06-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 184 General General 15-05-2018

236 3281074 Harsh  Garg Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 08-07-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 187 General General 07-05-2018

237 3041389 Sanjay                             Gautam            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 2/26/1990 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 193 General General 11-05-2018

238 3091864 Muralikrishnan T S  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 08-12-1988 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 204 General General 16-05-2018

239 3250378 Devraj  Gaur Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500

12/16/1990 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 217 General General 04-06-2018

240 3091872 Suresh  Reddy  S Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 7/15/1989 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 240 General General 17-05-2018

241 3250347 Sumit  Jindal Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 8/15/1992 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 258 General General 07-05-2018

242 3250406 Pushpendra  Gupta Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 06-12-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 261 General General 17-08-2018

243 3091816 Srinivas  kotaru  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 2/29/1988 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 262 General General 04-05-2018

244 3091817 Sai  Krishna  Tatta Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 5/21/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 285 General General 07-05-2018

245 3041409 Akshay                                            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 8/15/1994 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 294 OBC OBC 24-05-2018

246 3091796 Tulasi    sathwik Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 09-05-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 310 OBC General 27-04-2018

247 3091787 Nandan  nausaliya  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 04-02-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 334 General General 25-04-2018

248 3091855 Prashant  sharma  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 10-03-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 345 General General 15-05-2018

249 3250345 Dheeraj Singh Chauhan Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 03-05-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 354 General General 07-05-2018

250 3250359 KRISHNA MURARI RAI Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 7/13/1986 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 359 General General 15-05-2018

251 3250357 Vaibhav  Agarwal Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 2/27/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 361 General General 14-05-2018

252 3091878 Shashank    Srivastava Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 10-02-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 375 General General 18-05-2018

253 3041400 Prateek Saurabh Panjiar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 01-07-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 377 OBC General 14-05-2018

254 3281088 Abhinandan  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 02-03-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 428 OBC OBC 09-05-2018

255 3212186 Prachi khandelwal  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

10/27/1994 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 429 General General 16-05-2018

256 3212207 Shrish Kumar Pandey Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 07-01-1987 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 433 General General 04-06-2018

257 3212184 Sourav  Ghosh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

12/31/1989 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 451 General General 16-05-2018

258 3212205 Naina   gupta Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 4/27/1991 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 464 General General 22-05-2018
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259 3212165 Gavarna  Anusha Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 8/24/1991 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 467 General General 02-05-2018

260 3281067 Naresh Kumar Bana Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 07-01-1986 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 486 OBC OBC 03-05-2018

261 3041399 Vinay  Loha Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 12-05-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 494 OBC OBC 11-05-2018

262 3041410 Vijay              Pal               Sepat             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 7/15/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 507 OBC OBC 21-05-2018

263 3091894 Hari  kishore  padala Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 06-10-1987 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 540 OBC OBC 19-07-2018

264 3091812 Srikanth    Ganta

Assistant Administrative 

Officer Core faculty IS

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 01-10-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 543 OBC OBC 03-05-2018

265 3250367 Jitendra Kumar Chaudhari Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 7/14/1995 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 554 OBC OBC 21-05-2018

266 3091863 KAMLESH   KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 1/13/1991 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 556 OBC OBC 15-05-2018

267 3091888 S  mahesh  kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 1/14/1991 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 589 OBC OBC 28-06-2018

268 3250350 PRAVESH  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 7/25/1991 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 595 OBC OBC 08-05-2018

269 3091867 Akash  yadav  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 1/30/1994 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 601 OBC OBC 16-05-2018

270 3091861 Sanjay    kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

11/25/1986 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 603 OBC OBC 15-05-2018

271 3091840 DINESH KUMAR LOHAR Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 05-07-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 604 OBC OBC 11-05-2018

272 3091847  Prashant  Rajkumar Mane Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 6/20/1991 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 614 OBC OBC 14-05-2018

273 3091831 Chandan   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

11/21/1992 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 621 OBC OBC 08-05-2018

274 3212176 Avinash shivhare  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 06-05-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 640 OBC OBC 07-05-2018

275 3212190 Raghavendra Rao Katta Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 12-06-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 648 OBC OBC 17-05-2018

276 3212208 Asheesh  Sachan Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 11-07-1985 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 659 OBC OBC 04-06-2018

277 3212179 JAI PRAKASH  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

11/15/1990 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 669 OBC OBC 09-05-2018

278 3212200 Sunil kumar pal  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 05-05-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 670 OBC OBC 21-05-2018

279 3212201 Sumit kumar pal  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 05-02-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 688 OBC OBC 21-05-2018

280 3212178 Yashwant kumar  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 4/26/1987 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 698 OBC OBC 08-05-2018

281 3070805 Abhay  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 8/18/1992 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 705 OBC OBC 14-05-2018

282 3070809 Bhavar Singh Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 04-04-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 721 OBC OBC 09-05-2018
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283 3070821 Dileep  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 7/23/1995 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 763 OBC OBC 10-05-2018

284 3041378 Veenas                             Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

10/24/1982 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 773 SC SC 08-05-2018

285 3281084 Jaiprakash  Mandhiya Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 12-02-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 788 SC SC 10-05-2018

286 3281106 Harish  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 07-11-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 789 SC SC 23-05-2018

287 3181549 Anil  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600 7/20/1988 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 795 PwBD PwBD 07-05-2018

288 3281101 Harish  Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 7/23/1989 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 796 ST ST 21-05-2018

289 3281076 Abhinaya  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 9/17/1992 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 809 SC SC 07-05-2018

290 3091862 Mayur Milind Nakhale Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 4/23/1989 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 847 SC SC 15-05-2018

291 3250385 Harsahai  Meena Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 5/20/1990 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 916 ST ST 13-06-2018

292 3070826 Sunil  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 7/13/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 933 SC SC 08-05-2018

293 3212189 MANISH KUMAR  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

12/16/1989 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 940 SC SC 17-05-2018

294 3250364 Ranjan  Prasad Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 06-05-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 945 OBC PwBD 18-05-2018

295 3212198 ROSHAN LAL MEENA  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 04-01-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 954 ST ST 21-05-2018

296 3091797 Saurabh  meena  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 8/23/1987 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 955 ST ST 26-04-2018

297 3212194 Kh benison  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 9/26/1992 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 972 ST ST 18-05-2018

298 3212185 Vinod kumar meena  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 7/15/1991 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 982 ST ST 16-05-2018

299 2040485 Lakshme Bonda Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 07-05-1977 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist

Section Officer (Audit)/ 

Section Officer (Accounts)  SC General 17-05-2018

300 3211930 Vikas  Dhir Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 09-05-1987 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 27-07-2018

301 3121066 Sujay                              Sarkar            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 03-03-1981 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 13-08-2018

302 3121084

Ashok              Kumar              

Bairwa            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

12/22/1987 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 13-08-2018

303 3011633 Deepak Kumar Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 02-04-1987 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 21-08-2018

304 3050908 Bhoor Singh Meena Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HARYANA, CHANDIGARH 120600 7/21/1988 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 28-08-2018

305 101057 Vishal Kumar Rao Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 08-05-1984 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 24-09-2018

306 3280424 Devendra Kumar Jain Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 8/29/1988 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 14-09-2018

307 3280485 Rohit  Ganwani Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 2/25/1989 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 17-09-2018

308 3280820 HIMANSHU  MISHRA Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 08-05-1984 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 14-09-2018

309 3130500 Ashwani  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 07-05-1988 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 03-10-2018
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310 3121070 Sanjeev                             Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 04-09-1987 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 30-10-2018

311 4040325 Kumar                 Shankar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 3/28/1984 12:00:00 AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 30-10-2018

312 3121386

Pandurang            Buggayya            

Jilla             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 4/17/1968 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 13-02-2009

313 3101308 Ajit Kumar Tiwari Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 11-05-1987 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 01-01-2019

314 4051702 Amrendra  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 9/21/1981 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 24-04-2019

315 4040358 Girijesh                            Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 3/30/1985 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 25-04-2019

316 3091912 Ittamalla    divya Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 5/18/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 866 SC SC 29-04-2019

317 3091945 Digil  MD Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 9/28/1992 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 717 OBC OBC 06-05-2019

318 3280487 Anil Kumar Jat Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 1/28/1988 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 07-05-2019

319 3041115 Jitendra                            Rana             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

11/16/1992 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 07-05-2019

320 211449 Ashish Kumar Nigam Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 11-03-1985 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 02-12-2015

321 3011679 Dharamvir Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 02-04-1991 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 31-07-2019

322 3121163 Bijendra                            Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 04-01-1983 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 06-08-2019

323 210800 Vibha  Mandal Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 1/15/1989 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 20-08-2019

324 211100 Vivek  Kansal Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 05-03-1986 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 22-08-2019

325 4040438 Dayanidhi                                           Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 5/20/1986 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 06-09-2019

326 3121177

Bidyut             Baran              

Mandal            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 03-12-1987 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 25-04-2019

327 3060801 Hemant  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 7/18/1985 12:00:00 AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 05-02-2018

328 3211953  Y. naga V  Satyanarayana Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 03-10-1985 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 12-09-2019

329 3181433 Narender  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), PUNJAB, CHANDIGARH 121600

12/19/1990 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 16-09-2019

330 101175 Mayank  Mishra Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 08-02-1985 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 18-10-2019

331 101246 Prashant Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 05-08-1992 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 18-10-2019

332 3101333 Ajithchandran  CB Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 5/28/1974 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-11-2019

333 4052417 Ajay  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

11/27/1990 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 25-11-2019

334 3121271

Mohammed            Shamim             

Akhter            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 2/28/1978 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 12-02-2020

335 3121137 Shashi  Kant Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 7/30/1988 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 31-12-2019

336 3211917 Vikas kumar yadav  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 9/20/1989 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 01-04-2020

337 3011384 Virendra   Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 7/15/1983 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 01-01-2020

338 3041469 Rohit Kumar Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 1/14/1989 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 01-01-2020
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339 3060766 Gyan Prakash Singh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 05-01-1979 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-06-2020

340 3281146 Ayush  Nohwar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 05-08-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 7 General General 31-07-2020

341 3092002 Laxmi Priyanka  Burlagadda Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 4/24/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 82 General General 09-10-2020

342 4052446 Dinesh   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 1/13/1991 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 90 General General 19-06-2020

343 3091958 Puligandla   Srikanth Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

12/13/1991 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 112 General General 19-06-2020

344 3091956 Vamshi Krishna R Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 06-10-1990 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 164 General General 15-06-2020

345 101480 Rahul  Gupta Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 3/17/1992 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 166 General General 25-06-2020

346 100368 Shivam  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

11/14/1991 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 188 General General 25-06-2020

347 3091988 Abhinav  Jain Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 02-12-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 232 General General 13-08-2020

348 3250507 ASHOK  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 4/20/1989 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 233 General General 20-07-2020

349 3250502 RANDHIR KUMAR SINGH Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 9/30/1989 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 240 General General 13-07-2020

350 3091994 Revuri V S G  Anil Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 06-12-1989 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 253 General General 27-08-2020

351 3091985 KrishnaKumar  OK Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

11/26/1992 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 268 General General 22-07-2020

352 3070853 Gaurav   Srivastava Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

10/20/1991 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 298 General General 06-07-2020

353 3070855 Shambhu   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 05-10-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 301 General General 10-07-2020

354 3212238 Chaithanya  Kurra Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

12/17/1990 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 321 General General 02-07-2020

355 3041488 Anil Kumar Kulhari Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 2/20/1992 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 394 OBC OBC 16-06-2020

356 101476 Sandeep  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 12-10-1988 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 401 OBC OBC 16-06-2020

357 3091974 Pochampally  Srinivas  Mounika Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 8/17/1992 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 403 OBC OBC 30-06-2020

358 3091968 Danamneni  Raviteja Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 7/17/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 406 OBC OBC 26-06-2020

359 101477 Anil  Chaudhary Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 9/27/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 408 OBC OBC 16-06-2020

360 3061027 SANTOSH  VERMA Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 9/15/1989 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 417 OBC OBC 27-11-2020

361 101478 Ekta  Lodhi Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

10/31/1991 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 418 OBC OBC 19-06-2020

362 3091952 Arun  Babu Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 5/28/1992 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 427 OBC OBC 15-06-2020

363 3091973 Sunita  Kumari Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 08-06-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 438 OBC OBC 30-06-2020

364 3061014 Shashi Kumar Gupta Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 6/23/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 450 OBC OBC 22-06-2020

365 3091991 ES RAJDEEP SAGAR Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 11-07-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 487 SC SC 26-08-2020
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366 3041502 Vivek Kumar Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 12-08-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 510 SC General 29-06-2020

367 3091954 Sumit  Sodhi Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 1/26/1989 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 542 SC SC 15-06-2020

368 4052458 Rajeev  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 8/21/1996 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 551 ST ST 01-07-2020

369 4052436 Lokesh Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 5/17/1995 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 556 ST ST 24-04-2020

370 4052451 Pavan  Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

12/15/1991 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 566 ST ST 24-06-2020

371 3091992 Aditya  B Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 3/21/1987 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 567 SC PwBD 26-08-2020

372 3091965 V Anil Kumar  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 06-01-1984 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 595 OBC PwBD 17-06-2020

373 3011926 Rahul  Kumar-I Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

12/19/1991 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 12-03-2020

374 3171498 Ravi Kumar Sinha Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 5/17/1987 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 12-05-2020

375 4040340

Megh              Ram               

Meena             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 07-01-1983 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 07-08-2020

376 3061022 Darshpreet  Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 6/18/1995 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 171 General General 09-05-2018

377 3012226 K Durga Prasad Rao Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 05-02-1968 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 08-12-2008

378 3091695 Prashant   Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 6/25/1991 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 26-03-2021

379 4052276 Hemant  Singhania Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 01-04-1989 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 20-04-2021

380 3041243 Saurabh  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 5/27/1991 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 31-05-2021

381 3281047 Neha  Singla Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 10-08-1993 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 31-05-2021

382 3101147 Rajeev  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 02-10-1987 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-06-2021

383 101311 Bhawna  Rajoriya Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

10/30/1993 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 31-05-2021

384 4040421 Varun  Gaur Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

10/17/1987 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 14-06-2021

385 3250251 RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 06-01-1985 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 28-06-2021

386 4040297 Pramod             Kumar              I Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-05-1981 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 01-09-2021

387 3070880 PREET   SINGH Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 8/17/1991 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 62 General General 22-11-2021

388 4040576 Dushyant Singh Shekhawat Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 07-02-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 67 General General 25-10-2021

389 3070884 Himanshu   Attri Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800

10/14/1992 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 90 General General 15-02-2022

390 3212251 NISHANT  JAIN Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 1/26/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 126 General General 11-10-2021

391 3070862 VIVEK  KUMAR  GARG Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 07-06-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 134 General General 30-09-2021

392 3070864 Himanshu  Raman Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 1/26/1996 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 143 General General 04-10-2021
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393 3281168 Abhishek  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 7/13/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 151 OBC OBC 26-11-2021

394 4040581 Shiv  Poojan Yadav Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-04-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 168 OBC OBC 09-11-2021

395 3250522 VIKAS  PRASAD Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 9/20/1994 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 189 OBC OBC 27-10-2021

396 4040579 Ashutosh  Anand Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 6/18/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 195 OBC OBC 29-10-2021

397 4040578 Ajeet  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 04-11-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 200 OBC OBC 28-10-2021

398 3212283 Poonam yadav  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 2/20/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 204 OBC OBC 27-12-2021

399 3092017 Gagandeep  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 06-08-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 216 OBC OBC 25-10-2021

400 3212255 GAURAV   KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 05-11-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 225 OBC OBC 11-10-2021

401 3212262 Rohit  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 2/19/1997 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 229 OBC OBC 25-10-2021

402 3212259 Akula Nihal  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

11/16/1994 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 239 SC SC 25-10-2021

403 3212254 MIDASALA   NAVYA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

12/20/1993 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 262 SC SC 11-10-2021

404 3070870 VAISHALI  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 2/26/1996 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 267 SC SC 25-10-2021

405 3070863 Yogesh Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 07-01-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 277 ST ST 30-09-2021

406 3070865 Gautam  Rana Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 08-08-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 287 ST ST 08-10-2021

407 3070873 NAND  BIHARI  MEENA Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 04-01-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 288 ST ST 20-10-2021

408 3070859 Atheena   Charly Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

10/28/1989 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 306 General General 02-11-2021

409 3091823 Ishwaranand    Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 08-04-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 575 OBC OBC 07-05-2018

410 3121080 Satish  Choudhary Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 05-05-1989 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 28-12-2021

411 4040446 Anil                              Tomar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 4/13/1992 12:00:00 AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 27-12-2021

412 4011014 Nilanjana   Dutta Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 06-12-1988 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 28-12-2021

413 4040306

Satish             Kumar              

Suman             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 03-01-1983 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 27-12-2021

414 211104 Naresh Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 7/17/1992 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 31-12-2021

415 4052251 Gurpreet  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

10/27/1992 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 31-12-2021

416 4052249 Raman Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 7/17/1989 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 31-12-2021

417 3060789 Daya  Sagar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 10-07-1976 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 03-01-2022
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418 3171398 Rajni  Bala Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 07-05-1981 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 03-01-2022

419 3250288 Pankaj  Shakya Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 08-08-1988 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 31-01-2022

420 3250457 Rohit  Anand Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 5/30/1990 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 31-01-2022

421 4040468

Suneel             Kumar              

Yadav             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-05-1989 00:00 Promotion Section Officer (Audit) Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 21-03-2022

422 4040293 Ram Singh Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-01-1989 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 15-03-2022

423 4040354

Suresh             Chand              

Meena             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 02-07-1986 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 15-03-2022

424 4052507 Arunesh  Singhal Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 10-11-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1 General General 01-10-2022

425 3212316 Mohamed Hashir P Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

12/30/1993 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 19 OBC OBC 09-11-2022

426 3092066 Garlapati Sai Mani Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 4/18/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 27 General General 10-11-2022

427 4052508 Brijesh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 03-06-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 28 General General 06-10-2022

428 4052509 Deepak Kumar Jangir Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 07-03-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 92 OBC General 06-10-2022

429 3092056 Meenal  Jakhar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 09-02-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 126 General General 04-11-2022

430 3092091 Priyanka  Kaintura Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 08-01-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 144 General General 22-12-2022

431 3092071 Nitish  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 9/29/1995 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 167 General General 31-10-2022

432 3212308 Vivek K  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 1/13/1994 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 171 General General 11-10-2022

433 3092051 Manish  Kumar Sharma Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 7/15/1991 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 172 General General 01-11-2022

434 3092068 Krishnendu U K  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 02-01-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 175 General General 31-10-2022

435 3092074 Abhishek  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 07-07-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 192 General General 31-10-2022

436 3092054 Uttam Kumar Mahto Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 3/14/1990 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 288 OBC OBC 14-11-2022

437 3212295 Navya  K S Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 3/14/1990 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 323 OBC OBC 28-09-2022

438 3070892 Narendra  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 05-05-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 326 OBC OBC 27-09-2022

439 3212310 Matru Prasad Sahoo  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

10/13/1996 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 353 OBC OBC 13-10-2022

440 3212304 Aditya Chauhan  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 03-01-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 356 OBC OBC 28-09-2022

441 3070896 Nikhil  Sahu Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 6/29/1996 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 360 OBC OBC 29-09-2022

442 3212314 Bhanu Pratap Singh  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 9/15/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 390 General General 21-10-2022

443 4052505 BHUPENDRA   MEENA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 07-07-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 411 ST ST 03-10-2022
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444 3281176 Tridip  Das Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

12/28/1992 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 418 SC SC 27-09-2022

445 3092089 Chandani  Bharti Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

11/21/1995 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 424 SC SC 28-12-2022

446 3041535 Lokesh Kumar Meena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 07-03-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 442 ST ST 27-09-2022

447 3092077 Navin Chandra Verma Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

12/30/1992 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 444 SC SC 31-10-2022

448 3092085 Aishani  Haldder Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 9/19/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 449 SC SC 21-11-2022

449 3212311 Diwaker Kumar   Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 01-09-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 457 SC SC 13-10-2022

450 3092076 Allem  Sumanth Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 6/23/1991 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 479 ST ST 18-11-2022

451 3101691 Jyotish Kumar Deori  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 1/17/1991 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 483 ST ST 12-10-2022

452 3250409 NAWDEEP  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT), 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR 120500 03-05-1996 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 26-08-2022

453 4052254 Rakesh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 03-03-1992 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 16-09-2022

454 3121500 Sunil              Kumar              Garg             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 4/14/1991 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 10-11-2022

455 4040508

Raheesh             Kumar              

Meena             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 07-01-1994 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  ST General 21-10-2022

456 3101546 Puduppuly Rajesh  Surendran Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 05-10-1982 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 20-01-2023

457 3092119 Prashant  Singh  Sengar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 9/24/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 70 General General 15-05-2023

458 3092111 Atul   Anand Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 6/22/1995 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 77 General General 06-04-2023

459 3092115 Mayank   Jain Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 06-12-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 81 General General 10-04-2023

460 3212324 Arnab Kundu Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 1/28/1997 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 87 General General 24-02-2023

461 3212326 Kishan Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 09-11-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 107 General General 01-03-2023

462 3212318 Lakshya Mathur Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 5/16/1996 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 122 General General 17-02-2023

463 3212342 Aman Kumar  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 03-04-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 158 General General 17-03-2023

464 3212337 Sonu  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 3/14/1995 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 168 OBC OBC 17-03-2023

465 3212323 Narendra  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 09-01-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 176 OBC OBC 24-02-2023

466 3212339 Ashish Kumar Patel  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

12/15/1996 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 179 OBC OBC 15-03-2023

467 3212333 Harsh Nigam  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 05-07-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 181 OBC OBC 10-03-2023

468 3212322 Manisha  Verma Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

12/17/1994 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 193 OBC OBC 22-02-2023
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469 3212338 Shinde  Mangesh Dhanaji Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

10/15/1990 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 194 OBC OBC 17-03-2023

470 3101714 Rinki  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 2/19/1992 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 218 SC SC 14-03-2023

471 3101715 Amin Ronak Navinchandra Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

12/18/1995 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 222 SC SC 13-03-2023

472 3092127 Tenzin Phunchog  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 8/16/1994 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 226 ST ST 12-06-2023

473 3101704 Kashapogu Arun  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 4/25/1997 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 230 SC SC 27-02-2023

474 3101710 Asharam  Meena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 02-02-2001 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 241 ST ST 08-03-2023

475 3092116 Pritam   Raj Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 5/23/1998 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 246 OBC PwBD 10-04-2023

476 3101405 Satish  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 9/28/1986 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 24-04-2023

477 4040401

Naresh             Kumar              

Balmiki            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 5/14/1985 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 31-05-2023

478 3070931 Aditya   Dixit Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 7/27/1995 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 71 General General 26-07-2023

479 3092140 AKANKSHA  MISHRA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 01-06-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 126 General General 18-09-2023

480 3092144 ARJIT  GUPTA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200

12/26/1997 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 137 General General 21-09-2023

481 3101746 Hasan Abbas  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 10-05-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 190 General General 14-08-2023

482 3212370 JYOTSANA  SHARMA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

11/17/1997 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 193 General General 04-08-2023

483 3212354 Amit Sigroha  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

10/25/1995 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 200 General General 28-07-2023

484 3212360 Aakash  Kadyan Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 6/27/1995 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 202 General General 04-08-2023

485 3212386 SAHIL  RATHEE Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 03-01-1999 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 221 General General 16-08-2023

486 3212356 Pratik Vinay Parate Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 4/15/1992 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 226 General General 28-07-2023

487 3061072 Saurabh  Kushwaha Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 08-04-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 248 OBC OBC 28-07-2023

488 3171677 Manish Kumar Srivastva Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 07-04-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 249 General General 10-08-2023

489 3092154 HITESH  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 3/30/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 275 OBC OBC 27-09-2023

490 3212367 Maruthi Sai Rani  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 09-07-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 279 OBC OBC 04-08-2023

491 3212397 Vanisha  Choudhary Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

11/23/1991 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 289 OBC OBC 17-11-2023

492 3212382 Aditi   Verma Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 11-04-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 303 OBC OBC 16-08-2023

493 3101751 Shubhendra Kushwah  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 8/15/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 311 General General 05-10-2023
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494 3212477 Nishant  Ketu Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 02-06-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 319 OBC OBC 19-01-2024

495 3212359 Neha  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 8/27/1996 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 323 OBC OBC 04-08-2023

496 3212351 Mona  Bansal Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 9/23/1996 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 328 OBC OBC 21-07-2023

497 3212375 BAJRANG SHARAN SINGH Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 07-01-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 329 General General 07-08-2023

498 3212358 Nikhil Kumar Verma Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 6/26/1997 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 332 General General 02-08-2023

499 3212381 Anuj Kumar Pandit Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 01-04-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 335 OBC OBC 11-08-2023

500 3212385 Sushil Kumar  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 08-05-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 341 OBC OBC 21-08-2023

501 3070933 Anuj   Jangir Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 01-08-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 342 OBC OBC 01-08-2023

502 3212373 SUNIL  JANGID Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 4/22/1996 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 345 OBC OBC 04-08-2023

503 3070934 Yogesh  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 1/20/2000 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 354 General General 31-07-2023

504 3212384 Aniket Kumar  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

10/29/1999 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 360 OBC OBC 14-08-2023

505 3212459 Mohit Kumar Jangid Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 7/31/1997 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 361 OBC OBC 10-01-2024

506 3101739 Leena  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

11/29/1990 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 455 SC SC 01-08-2023

507 3212395 Priyal Rajesh Raut Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

10/17/1998 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 464 SC SC 15-09-2023

508 3212368 Kiran  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

10/21/1997 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 470 SC SC 04-08-2023

509 3212390 HEMANT DANGI Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 02-05-1992 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 485 SC SC 24-08-2023

510 3212372 UMESH  CHICHOLIA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 5/25/1998 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 488 SC SC 04-08-2023

511 4040400 Satish             Kumar                             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-07-1982 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 04-12-2023

512 3041619 Aditya  Prakash Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100

12/13/1995 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 188 General General 14-02-2024

513 3041614 Ayush  Shukla Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 5/20/1996 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 193 General General 02-02-2024

514 3171855 Samarth  Anand Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 9/19/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 338 General General 10-04-2024

515 3041588 Reetika  Saini Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 12-10-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 364 OBC OBC 24-01-2024
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516 3171857 Siddharth  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 02-10-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 414 General General 26-04-2024

517 3171773 Surbhi  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 5/24/1998 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 474 General General 12-01-2024

518 3171813 Kartik  Chhabra Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 5/18/1999 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 546 General General 25-01-2024

519 3281240 Rahul Kumar Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 08-12-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 568 OBC OBC 23-01-2024

520 3171805 Abhishek  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

10/19/1992 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 588 General General 23-01-2024

521 3171755 Divyansh  Gupta Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 02-01-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 600 General General 11-01-2024

522 3171799 Himanshu  Tiwari Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 12-05-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 677 General General 23-01-2024

523 3101824 Sachin  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300

10/30/1994 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 686 General General 08-01-2024

524 3171800 SHASHI  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 08-07-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 688 OBC OBC 23-01-2024

525 3212542 Duvvuri Sai Geethika Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 11-01-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 705 General General 04-04-2024

526 3171822 Ravi Kant Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 01-03-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 719 General General 25-01-2024

527 3171777 Saurabh  Shekhar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 7/18/2000 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 723 OBC OBC 12-01-2024

528 3171841 Shakti Vikash Tripathi Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

12/31/2000 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 741 General General 26-02-2024

529 3171795 Abhishek  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 3/28/2001 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 747 General General 19-01-2024

530 3171750 Akhilesh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

10/31/1999 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 758 OBC OBC 10-01-2024

531 3171747 Jogendra Singh Nehra Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 07-04-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 771 OBC OBC 09-01-2024

532 3171784 DHEERAJ  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 8/20/1997 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 772 OBC OBC 17-01-2024

533 3212519 Vikas  Yadav Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 06-11-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 880 OBC OBC 07-03-2024

534 3101868 Namala Mehar Chaitanya  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 08-01-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 898 General General 15-04-2024

535 3212457 MAYANK  SINGH Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 07-10-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 902 General General 12-01-2024

536 3101846 Sumant Kumar  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 3/21/1992 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 908 OBC OBC 01-02-2024

537 3212543 Avinash  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 08-02-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 912 General General 05-04-2024

538 3101809 Sahil  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 8/15/1998 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 918 General General 10-01-2024

539 3212516 Kuruva Harikishore  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

11/27/1996 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 927 OBC OBC 27-02-2024

540 3101813 Sonam  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 04-05-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 939 OBC OBC 11-01-2024

541 3101810 Priya Goyal  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 12-02-2001 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 942 General General 10-01-2024

542 3212445 Mehul  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 08-04-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 950 General General 12-01-2024
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543 3212511 Devikarani  Poreddy Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 06-09-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 977 General General 26-02-2024

544 3212458 GOLDI  GUPTA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 02-02-1999 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 985 General General 12-01-2024

545 3212446 Mahendra Pratap Singh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 12-07-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 987 General General 16-01-2024

546 3212433 Shubhransu Sekhar Sahoo  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 06-11-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 989 OBC OBC 01-01-2024

547 3212461 Ujjwal  Mishra Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 10-09-1999 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 998 General General 12-01-2024

548 3212444 Eshank  Kushwaha Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 2/13/2001 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1001 General General 12-01-2024

549 3101848 Sudheer Kumar  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 02-01-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1015 OBC OBC 02-02-2024

550 3212517 Satyam  Raj Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 8/30/1997 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1019 OBC OBC 04-03-2024

551 3212545 RAMA  SATYA NARAYANA B Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 08-10-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1020 General General 10-04-2024

Being an 
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optee, 
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552 3212435 Rahul  Choudhary Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 5/17/1997 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1024 OBC OBC 10-01-2024

553 3212502 Arpit   Sharma Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

11/14/1997 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1029 OBC OBC 07-02-2024

554 3212490 Buddiga Manikanta Teja Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 7/17/1992 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1047 OBC OBC 02-02-2024

555 3212476 Shashikant  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 02-03-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1048 OBC OBC 12-01-2024

556 3212503 Dillip Kumar Moharana Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 07-07-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1052 OBC OBC 19-02-2024

557 3212552 Anjali  Kumari Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 7/24/1995 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1054 OBC OBC 26-04-2024

558 3101854 Gaurav Verma  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 07-03-1999 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1057 OBC OBC 22-02-2024

559 3212466 Shailendra Kumar Sahu Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

10/15/1999 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1063 OBC OBC 19-01-2024

560 3212555 Chandan Kumar Chand Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 12-02-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1065 OBC OBC 03-05-2024

561 3101863 Anurag  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 7/26/1994 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1074 OBC OBC 18-03-2024
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562 3212427 Vikash Kumar  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 01-01-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1076 OBC OBC 05-01-2024

563 3101823 Dinesh Kumar Yadav  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 04-08-1994 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1080 OBC OBC 17-01-2024

564 3212508 Manoj  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 03-06-1999 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1081 OBC OBC 19-02-2024

565 3101821 Deepak Yadav  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 9/25/1999 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1090 OBC OBC 17-01-2024

566 3212483 Sanapala Venkata Sai Krishna  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 6/21/1999 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1099 OBC OBC 24-01-2024

567 3212489 Aman  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 03-04-2000 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1101 OBC OBC 01-02-2024

568 3212452 Sanjay Kumar  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 2/23/2001 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1102 OBC OBC 12-01-2024

569 3212482 Ajoy  Jana Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 3/20/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1105 OBC OBC 25-01-2024

570 3212460 SACHIN  SAURABH Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 09-07-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1113 OBC OBC 12-01-2024

571 3212512 Lokesh Yadav  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

11/24/2001 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1114 OBC OBC 22-02-2024

572 3212431 Chandan  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 05-08-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1117 OBC OBC 05-01-2024

573 3212426 Abhiram Yadav  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

12/16/1995 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1118 OBC OBC 05-01-2024

574 3041606 Bishnu  Maji Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 03-02-1998 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1239 SC SC 05-02-2024

575 3281243 Saurav  Suman Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 01-02-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1256 SC SC 25-01-2024

576 3281242 Rajababu  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 01-02-1995 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1267 SC SC 24-01-2024

577 3281247 Ankit  Asiwal Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 7/30/2000 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1273 SC SC 01-02-2024

578 3212449 ARUN  KUMAR Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

11/19/1996 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1310 SC SC 12-01-2024

579 3212518 Kadam Chandramani Bapu  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 01-07-1991 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1338 SC SC 07-03-2024

580 3212486 Vinay Kumar  M Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 6/20/1995 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1348 SC SC 24-01-2024

581 3101834 Lalit Meena  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 06-04-1993 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1368 ST ST 18-01-2024

582 3212430 Kuber Chandnawat Meena Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 01-01-1997 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1389 ST ST 05-01-2024

583 3212471 Gadag Pratik Ramesh  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 07-01-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1391 ST ST 19-01-2024

Annexure-IV



584 3212442 Mohit  Meena Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 4/13/1995 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1392 ST ST 12-01-2024

585 3212456 HEMRAJ  MEENA Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 10-12-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1393 ST ST 12-01-2024

586 3212436 Vivekanand  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700

12/17/2000 12:00:00 

AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1400 ST ST 10-01-2024

587 3212425 Vivek Meena  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 3/25/1996 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1402 ST ST 05-01-2024

588 3212514 Navneet Oraon Toppo Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 11-12-1996 00:00 DR AAO/ SO NA 1405 ST ST 28-02-2024

589 3212453 Anshu Kumar  Singh Assistant Audit Officer (P)

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 8/29/1997 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1424 PwBD PwBD 12-01-2024

590 3212521

Chavan Indrajeetsingh 

Mahendrasingh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 2/17/1993 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 1439 PwBD PwBD 28-03-2024

591 4011107 Pramod  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 6/17/1983 12:00:00 AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II

Auditor/ Accountant/ DEO 

(Grade B)  OBC General 21-03-2024

592 4011031 Saurabh  Ganguly Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 4/15/1987 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 21-03-2024

593 4011233 Hareesh Kumar Jangid Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 7/15/1995 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 21-03-2024

594 4011155 Pankaj  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL, 

KOLKATA 150500 10-06-1988 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 21-03-2024

595 211590 Pankaj  Beniwal Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 07-01-1992 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 22-03-2024

596 211410 Rohit  Moorjani Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 01-06-1989 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 22-03-2024

597 3011978 Shubham  Dikshit Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 5/25/1993 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 01-04-2024

598 3011962 Mahesh  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 01-07-1986 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 28-03-2024

599 3092273 Akash  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 6/30/1992 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 02-04-2024

600 2020975 Satnam  Kaur Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), JAMMU & KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 120800 01-09-1988 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 28-03-2024

601 3092277 Brijesh Kumar Verma Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 02-12-1986 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 28-03-2024

602 3092276 Gaurav  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 9/27/1991 12:00:00 AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II

Auditor/ Accountant/ DEO 

(Grade B)  General General 08-04-2024

603 3092269 BRIJESH  YADAV Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 6/30/1989 12:00:00 AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II

Auditor/ Accountant/ DEO 

(Grade B)  OBC General 28-03-2024

604 3092268 Roz  Ali Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 06-05-1996 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 28-03-2024

605 3011935 Gaurav  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 2/21/1994 12:00:00 AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 28-03-2024

606 3012383 Sumit Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800

10/15/1991 12:00:00 

AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 28-03-2024

607 3012067 Rakesh Kumar Singh Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 2/21/1994 12:00:00 AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 28-03-2024

608 3012068 Kajal  Kumari Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 02-10-1995 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 28-03-2024

609 3012380 Amar                              Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 1/26/1990 12:00:00 AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 28-03-2024
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610 2091732 Abhishek  Kumar Shukla Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 4/18/1994 12:00:00 AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  General General 28-03-2024

611 3012382 Neha                              Kumari            Assistant Accounts Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit), 

Telangana, Hyderabad 121800 12-06-1994 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 28-03-2024

612 3092271 SANNU KUMAR  Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 01-10-1996 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II DEO/ Stenographer II  OBC General 01-04-2024

613 2021084 Vatan  Singh Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700 6/22/1990 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 03-04-2024

614 2121444 Ajit                              Singh             Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

12/25/1990 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 03-04-2024

615 2068620 Pankaj   Rathi Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

10/27/1991 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 04-04-2024

616 2068663 Mohan  Sharma Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 

(AUDIT), HIMACHAL PRADESH, SHIMLA 120700

10/13/1993 12:00:00 

AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 04-04-2024

617 4052270 Gaurav  Maurya Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300

11/23/1990 12:00:00 

AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 08-04-2024

618 2212033 SUMIT   CHOPRA Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 03-10-1996 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 09-04-2024

619 3212540 Ankit  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 07-07-1991 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 09-04-2024

620 3212530 Ponnala Karunakar Reddy Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 2/13/1993 12:00:00 AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 09-04-2024

621 4052623 Nishant  Manchanda Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 05-04-1988 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 12-04-2024

622 3101882 Nishi   Thomas Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 03-03-1967 00:00 Promotion Clerk/ Typist Asst. Supervisor  General General 15-04-2024

623 3101874 Nitish  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 01-08-1995 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 15-04-2024

624 3101873 Abhishek  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 4/30/1989 12:00:00 AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 15-04-2024

625 3101881 Ravi Raj Ravi Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 03-11-1986 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 15-04-2024

626 3101876 Kuldeep  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 06-05-1987 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 15-04-2024

627 3101875 Prakash Chand Meena Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 6/20/1993 12:00:00 AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  ST General 15-04-2024

628 3101871 Shivendra Pratap Singh Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 11-11-1992 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 15-04-2024

629 3101878 Vikas  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 07-10-1993 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 15-04-2024

630 3101879 Amit  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 5/18/1992 12:00:00 AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 15-04-2024

631 3212550 Sruthi  Rongali Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 6/28/1995 12:00:00 AM Promotion Divisional Accountant Divisional Accountant  OBC General 18-04-2024

632 4052638 Vaibhav  Kumar Assistant Audit Officer

Director General of Audit (Central 

Expenditure), New Delhi 150300 7/25/1993 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 18-04-2024

633 3101880 Pankaj  Nayan Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit I), KERALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 130300 07-12-1994 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 15-04-2024

634 4040498 Shivraj Singh Shekhawat Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 7/13/1992 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 03-05-2024

635 4040489 Vikas                                             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 01-01-1989 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 03-05-2024
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636 4040308 Barnali                             Yadav             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

11/24/1988 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Asst. Supervisor  General General 03-05-2024

637 4040408 Uday                              Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 6/21/1986 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 06-05-2024

638 4040425 Sharvan                             Suthar            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 07-01-1989 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 03-05-2024

639 4040470 Narpender                                           Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 06-12-1991 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 03-05-2024

640 4040482 Ramavatar                                           Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 8/20/1989 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 03-05-2024

641 4040502

Preetam                             

Chauhan            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 6/26/1991 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 10-05-2024

642 3121280 Sumit                              Singh             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

12/17/1991 12:00:00 

AM Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 03-05-2024

643 3121559 Md               Javed              Ansari            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 02-10-1993 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 03-05-2024

644 3130650 Sudivya  Ranjan Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 1/14/1985 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 09-05-2024

645 3121669 Ranjeet                             Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 1/22/1991 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 03-05-2024

646 4040346 Aditya                             Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 12-08-1984 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 03-05-2024

647 4040352 Subhash             Chandra                            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 6/23/1987 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 03-05-2024

648 4040472 Ankush                             Gupta             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 7/20/1989 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 03-05-2024

649 4040480 Chitranjan                                          Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 11-06-1988 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  General General 03-05-2024

650 3121673 Ankur                              Yadav             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 07-04-1992 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 03-05-2024

651 3121674

Amit kumar                           

Poonia            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 1/20/1990 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 03-05-2024

652 4040377

Sanjeev             Kumar              

Diwakar            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

12/25/1984 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 03-05-2024

653 4040349 Mukesh                             Kumar             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000

12/31/1984 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  OBC General 03-05-2024

654 4040402

Radhe              Shyam              

Sharma            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 6/15/1986 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 03-05-2024

655 4040397 Suman                              Bharti            Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 12-12-1989 00:00 Promotion DEO/ Stenographer II Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 06-05-2024

656 2040731 Ravinder                   Kumar  Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 06-07-1991 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 10-06-2024

657 3091897 Shaona    chakraburtty Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500 8/17/1992 12:00:00 AM DR AAO/ SO NA 348 General General 02-08-2018

658 3091866 Shakib    Afroz Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 10-03-1989 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 20-03-2025

659 3091975 Dheeraj  Sai ram Posina Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 04-02-1995 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  General General 21-04-2025

660 3171252 Ayan   Bera Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (Audit-

I), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR 130500

10/17/1985 12:00:00 

AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 16-05-2025

661 3121548

Ravi                              

Chanderiya          Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 04-02-1990 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  SC General 19-05-2025

662 4040518 Karma                              Meena             Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit)-I, 

Maharashtra, Mumbai 121000 1/18/1997 12:00:00 AM Promotion Clerk/ Typist Auditor/ Accountant  ST General 19-05-2025

663 3212040 K. G. Krishna Siri  Assistant Audit Officer

PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL(AUDIT 

I), TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI 130700 2/23/1989 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Sr. Auditor/Sr. Accountant  General General 04-12-2025

664 3091843 Sai  Krishna  B Assistant Audit Officer

ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT-I) 

KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 130200 8/19/1989 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  OBC General 11-12-2025

665 101497 Jayant  Assistant Audit Officer (P)

Principal Accountant General (Audit-II) 

Gujarat, Ahmedabd 140100 9/27/1992 12:00:00 AM Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  SC General 29-12-2025
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666 411456 Vishnu  Meena Assistant Audit Officer

Principal Accountant General (Audit-I) 

M.P., Gwalior 130400 10-06-1993 00:00 Promotion Auditor/ Accountant Auditor/ Accountant  ST General 27-01-2026
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